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1 59173 MR RAKESH JAIN 244 CYCLE MARKET, JHANDEWALAN 

EXTN, NEW DELHI, 

110055 400.00

2 45824 DR R P BHATIA 10-C RANI-KA-BAGH, OPP DIST COURTS, 

AMRITSAR, 

143001 2000.00

3 59812 MRS POONAM DHAKA A-1202  O C R COMPLEX, VIDHAN SABHA 

MARG, LUCKNOW, 

226001 8000.00

4 53196 MR SANWARA DANGAYACH 645 JAILAL MUNSHIKA RASTA, 

CHANDPOLE BAZAR, JAIPUR, 

302001 1200.00

5 51335 SHOBHA D SHAH AT POST NAYAGAON, VIA KHERWARA, 

DIST UDAIPUR (RAJ), 

313804 480.00

6 56184 MR LALIT ABANI PRAKASH SONS JEWELLERS, MOTI 

CHOWK, JODHPUR, RAJASTHAN

342001 2480.00

7 57612 MR DEVKARAN M KARAVADIYA NO.27 GEET-GUNJAN SOCIETY, BEHIND 

PUSHKARDHAM, UNIVERSITY ROAD, 

RAJKOT

360003 160.00

8 49093 MR PATEL DINESH KUMAR MAVJIBHAI SHANTA KUNJ, 8 YOGI NAGAR, GONDAL 

DIST, RAJKOT

360311 4000.00

9 69181 YASHOMATI H PATEL D-2 ARPAN FLATS, NR SUKRUTINAGAR, 

DIWALIPURA, VADODARA

390015 6400.00

10 29669 MRS BHAGWANTI L SIPAHIMALANI 5/1 AJANTA APARTMENTS, 5TH FLOOR 

FLAT NO.1, 75 COLABA ROAD, MUMBAI

400005 2000.00

11 28859 MR KESHAV BAPAT B-8 JESTARAM BAUG, DR AMBEDKAR 

ROAD, DADAR, MUMBAI

400014 6000.00

12 65528 STATE BANK OF INDIA PERSONAL BANKING DIVISION, 

ADVANCES CELL:, O/D A/C 

NO.P/5/11935/11934, MUMBAI MAIN 

BRANCHMUMBAI

400023 8000.00

13 38824 MR RADHAKRISHANA V PAI B.63/64 PALAN SOJPAL BUILDING, RAO 

BAHADUR S.K.BOLE ROAD, DADAR, 

MUMBAI

400028 2200.00

14 32253 MRS VASANTHA SIVARAM 13 RAMA SADAN, C A ROAD, CHEMBUR, 

MUMBAI

400071 5840.00

15 54059 MR ASHOK HANSRAJ THAKKER FLAT NO.4 IST FLOOR, SUKH SAGAR, P K 

ROADMULUND(WEST), MUMBAI

400080 6000.00

16 29524 MR DEVENDRA SINGH BHADAURIA D-1/31 DWARKESH PARK, NEAR SAI 

BABA MANDIR, OFF. S V ROADBORIVILI 

(WEST), MUMBAI

400092 2000.00

17 31700 MR P VIJAYAN C-14 KAPIL VASTU, DAE QUARTERS, 

ANUSHAKTINAGAR, MUMBAI

400094 8000.00

18 54592 MR ANIL SALAYE 9DEEPASHREE, M.G.ROAD, NAUPADA, 

THANE

400602 3200.00

19 22863 MR VENKATESAN RANGACHARI C/O MR P V VARADARAJAN, NO.3 SARINI 

C H S, PLOT NO.17 SECTOR 16-AVASHI, 

NEW MUMBAI

400703 4840.00

20 60069 MR SANJAY RAJARAM SHAH A-18 ADINATH HOUSING SOCIETY, PUNE-

SATARA ROAD, PUNE, 

411037 2000.00

21 53156 MRS KAUSHALYA KALRA P.O.BOX NO.1527, WANAWDI POST 

OFFICE, WANAWDI, PUNE

411040 4000.00

22 62085 MS ANANDI S OSWAL C/O MR VIJAYKUMAR R SHAH, 21-A 

SIDHESHWAR CLOTH MARKET, SOLAPUR, 

MAHARASHTRA

413002 80.00

23 30615 MRS TAPASYA BASAWRAJ AJRI 'RAMAKRISHNA NIVAS' PLOT NO.32, 

KORGAONKAR HOUSING SOCIETY, 

RAJARAMPURI 14TH LANE (EAST), 

KOLHAPUR

416008 3000.00

24 30821 MRS PRAMILA BABGONDA PATIL APRADH PLOT NO 4, OPP MARKET YARD 

BUS STOP, SANGLI, 

416416 4800.00

25 58757 MR DR.BHAGWAN KULKARNI 15-G GHOLAPNAGAR, KALYAN - WEST, 

DIST - THANE, KALYAN

421301 2000.00

26 22751 MR HEMANT KUMAR SWAMY FUTURO - FORTUNE, H-6 AVANTI VIHAR, 

P O RAVIGRAM, RAIPUR

492006 1200.00

TVS SRICHAKRA LIMITED

CIN : L25111TN1982PLC009414

REGD.OFFICE : TVS BUILDING, 7-B WEST VELI STREET, MADURAI 625001
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27 26982 MISS D KAMALA DEBBADI C/O D KANAKIAH, 2-1-146/3 1ST FLOOR, 

SECUNDERABAD, 

500003 4800.00

28 52639 DONTHA ANNAPURNA C/O RAGHAVENDRA YARN TRADERS, 4-6-

169 PAN BAZAR, SECUNDERABAD, 

500003 12960.00

29 49428 MRS RANJANA C/O DATTATRAY, H NO 3-4-512/46, 

STREET NO.9BARKATPURA, HYDERABAD

500027 2480.00

30 27535 MISS CHANDRA KUMARI POKKULURI C/O S KEDARNATH, PLOT NO.73 ROAD 

NO.15, SNEHAPURI COLONYSAROOR 

NAGAR PO, HYDERABAD

500035 480.00

31 49465 MR SAMUDRALA PRAKASH 8-3-219/1 SRINIVAS COLONY, WEST 

AMEERPET, HYDERABAD, 

500038 4000.00

32 71296 VISHAL JADHAV H NO.23-5-181, NEAR PUNCHMUKHI 

HANUMAN TEMPLE, 

LALDARWAZASHALIBANDA, HYDERABAD

500065 1000.00

33 27332 MRS RATNAMALA VENKATESHWARLU MADDHI PLOT NO 91 SRINIVAS, SNEHAPURI, P O 

NACHARAM, HYDERABAD

501507 8000.00

34 10052 DR NAGABHOOSHNAM DARAM H NO 2-3-115, KAMAN ROAD, KARIM 

NAGAR, A.P

505001 2480.00

35 21872 MR A V PRATHAP REDDY FLAT NO. 206, RAGHUVEERA TOWERS, 

SUBHASH ROAD, ANANTAPUR

515001 1000.00

36 20019 MR RAMAPULLA RAO BAPATLA O/O THE SR MANAGER (MATERIALS), 

REGIONAL STORES A P S R T C, 

VIDHYDHARA PURAM, VIJAYAWADA

520012 1800.00

37 13482 MRS SOWBHAGYAVATI VALLURU C/O V V SUBBARAO BEMIE, PATAMATA 

LANKA, VIJAYAWADA, 

520014 9680.00

38 42608 MR J V R KISHORE BABU H NO 13-94, PRAKASH NAGAR, 

RAJAMUNDRY, 

533103 480.00

39 23425 MR HARIHARAN S L STATE BANK OF TRAVANCORE, 

RESIDENCY ROAD BRANCH, KAMALA 

TOWERS69/70 RESIDENCY ROAD, 

BANGALORE

560025 1000.00

40 50721 MR RADHA SAGI NO.280 1ST FLOOR, 16TH CROSS 2ND 

BLOCK, R T NAGAR, BANGALORE

560032 3200.00

41 48793 MR SAGI SATYANARAYANA RAJU NO.280 1ST FLOOR, 16TH CROSS 2ND 

BLOCK, R T NAGAR, BANGALORE

560032 6480.00

42 IN30154914192417 M C NANDA GOPAL 249, 14TH CROSS,II BLOCK, R T NAGAR, , 

BANGALORE

560032 400.00

43 IN30089610153003 T G VEERARAGHAVAN CHAITHANYA, 766 FERNS PARADISE, 

KRISHNARAJAPURAM, BANGALORE

560037 1000.00

44 IN30018312169515 MENA VIBHAKAR MALGAVKAR NO 134 2ND FLR 4TH MAIN, DEFENCE 

COLY INDIRA NGR, BANGALORE, 

KARNATAKA

560038 3000.00

45 IN30192611004103 VENKITESWARAN A NO 918, 22ND MAIN ROAD, 4TH T BLOCK 

JAYANAGAR, BANGALORE

560041 9680.00

46 19138 MRS J JALMA NO.815  2ND CROSS ROAD, H.R.B.R 

BLOCK-1, KALYANA NAGAR, BENGALURU

560043 1600.00

47 20242 MR J V S MANI NO 53/54 6TH CROSS II MAIN, 

SOUDHAMINI LAYOUT, KONANA KUNTE, 

BANGALORE

560062 2240.00

48 20243 MR RAVI MANI NO 53/54 6TH CROSS II MAIN, 

SOUDHAMINI LAYOUT, KONANA KUNTE, 

BANGALORE

560062 2240.00

49 1208160004049061 SUMANTH SUNDARAMURTHY 174 5TH A MAIN 11TH A CROSS, 

YELAHANKA NEW TOWN, BANGALORE 

NORTH, BENGALURU

560064 800.00

50 37027 MRS RAMAMANI 1257 HAL STAGE, NEW TIPPASANDRA, 

BANGALORE, 

560075 1480.00

51 24210 MRS K VIJAYALAXMI HEALTH CENTRE, MAGADI ROAD, 

DASARAHALLI, BANGALORE

560079 2000.00

52 24102 MR V SADAGOPAN CHIEF MANAGER, ENGINE DIVISION HAL, 

OLD MADRAS ROADC V RAMAN NAGAR 

POST, BANGALORE

560093 6480.00

53 48224 MR GILBERT VAZ CHURCH VIEW, MERMAJAL POST, , 574187 12960.00
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54 20975 MRS ANURADHA SHARMA D/O DR A BHASKER RAO, 'SUNNY SIDE'-

ATTAVAR, N G ROAD, MANGALORE

575001 6480.00

55 51947 MR M JAGANNATH C/O P ARVIND KUMAR, M G ROAD, 

MUDIGERE, DT CHIKMAGLUR

577132 6480.00

56 68635 MS E G BHUVANESHWARI 2564 SANTHEPET, CHITRADURGA, , 577501 3000.00

57 43744 MR T B SOMA SEKAR STATE BANK OF INDIA, GM(D&PB) 

SECRETARIAT, LOCAL HEAD OFFICE, 

CHENNAI

600001 5200.00

58 41562 U GANESH 52 T S V KOIL STREET, MYLAPORE, 

CHENNAI, 

600004 1000.00

59 45520 MRS V ANNAPURNI 13 I CROSS STREET, CIT COLONY, 

CHENNAI, 

600004 3000.00

60 402 MR M RAMASWAMY NEO INDIRA BHAVAN, NEW NO.101  OLD 

NO.50, BIG STREET  TRIPLICANE, 

CHENNAI

600005 4000.00

61 20820 MR K R NARAYANAN 12 VENKATAPATHY NAIDU ST, KILPAUK, 

CHENNAI, 

600010 1000.00

62 IN30049210000140 RAJNARAYAN FIN SRV LTD NO.15 APPA KANNU STREET, 

ROYEPATTAH, , CHENNAI

600014 4000.00

63 26382 MRS M MEENAKSHI C/O MRS GOMATHY RAMACHANDRAN, 

G-3 MURUGAN APARTMENTS, 

NO.18(OLD NO.2) SIVASALAM STT 

NAGAR, CHENNAI

600017 1480.00

64 1202990003381145 SAMPATHKUMAR RAMA 20/0 NO 11/7 2ND CANAL, CROSS ROAD, 

GANDHINAGAR ADYAR, CHENNAI

600020 40.00

65 20740 MR JAYAGOPAL ALANDUR 120 MADAVAKKAM TANK RD, 

AYANAVARAM, CHENNAI, 

600023 4000.00

66 20201 MR NAVAMANI DAVID NO.4 (OLD NO.28), KUMARAN COLONY, 

2ND STREETVADAPALANI, CHENNAI

600026 1000.00

67 19131 MR V K S KRISHNAN AASHIRWAD, PLOT NO 11 SOUTH BEACH 

AVENUE, M R C NAGAR, CHENNAI

600028 4000.00

68 53729 MR SUBRAMANYAM L RAU 9 CRESCENT STREET, ASRCHRISHOP 

MATHIAS ROAD, CHENNAI, 

600028 10000.00

69 44820 SRI V MURALI KRISHNA 123 NELSON MANICKAM ROAD, 

CHENNAI, , 

600029 1280.00

70 22072 MR P A MARGABANDHU SASTRI 7 RK PURAM, 3RD ST, WEST 

MAMBALAM, CHENNAI

600033 280.00

71 11230 MR N R SUNDARARAJAN 68 ARYA GOWDER STREET, WEST 

MAMBALAM, CHENNAI, 

600033 10200.00

72 34176 MRS JANANI SUBRAMANIAN C/O. S.RAJAGOPAL  {EXECUTIVE 

DIRECTOR}, M/S RESULTS INVESTMENTS 

P LTD, KHIVRAJ COMPLEX-II  2ND FLOOR  

NO.480, ANNA SALAI  NANDANAM  

CHENNAI

600035 1000.00

73 10252 MR TIRUVAIPADI SESHADRIBALAKRISHNAN NO 15 RAVI STREET, BHARATHIPURAM, 

CHROMEPET, CHENNAI

600044 1000.00

74 15706 MRS MEERA BAI BHARADWAJ 9 RAJAJI STREET, RADHA NAGAR, 

CHROMEPET, CHENNAI

600044 1000.00

75 54748 MR T L N PRASAD 165/2 M T H ROAD, VILLIVAKKAM, 

CHENNAI, 

600049 480.00

76 41199 S S RAMANATHAN A1 3RD FLOOR, RAO'S BALAJI APTS, 31A 

BHARADWAJA STREETEAST TAMBARAM, 

CHENNAI

600059 4800.00

77 51387 P SOUNDARARAJ PLOT NO.120 DOOR NO.2/7, CHAMRAJ 

NAGAR, SECOND CROSS 

STREETSEMBAKKAM, TAMBARAM 

CHENNAI

600073 1200.00

78 26573 SQN LDR K MANICKAVASAGAM 285/4B(I) INDIRA NAGAR, SALAIYUR P.O., 

CHENNAI, 

600073 5200.00

79 11914 MR SHANMUGASUNDARAM NATESAN NO.8/1 57TH STREET, T N H B 

KORATTUR, CHENNAI, 

600080 600.00
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80 18824 MR P N MOHAN T64A/K VALURAR ST, THIRU NAGAR, 

JAFFERKHANPET, CHENNAI

600083 2000.00

81 41478 MR J MURALEEDHARAN H-112/10 18TH CROSS STREET, BESANT 

NAGAR, CHENNAI, 

600090 1920.00

82 42287 MR J ARJUNDAS G-BLOCK 124/5, I MAIN ROAD, ANNA 

NAGAR, CHENNAI

600102 4000.00

83 51845 MR VINOD KUMAR 2B-CHESNEY NILGIRI, COMMANDER-IN-

CHIEF ROAD, CHENNAI, 

600105 4000.00

84 26273 MR T R NARASIMHAN 110A SHANKARA NAIDU STREET, 

TIRUPPAPULIYUR, CUDDALORE, NORTH 

ARCOT

607002 2000.00

85 21886 MR C R VENKATACHALAM 39 CLIVE STREET, CUDDALORE O T, , 607003 3000.00

86 39452 MR MOHAMED GHOUSE MARIKAIR 42/22 BIG STREET, PORTO NOVO, 

CUDDALORE DIST, TAMIL NADU

608502 2000.00

87 37973 MR S SATHIAPAL 6 E THENNAMARA SALAI, MAYURAM, , 609001 16000.00

88 15162 MR R SEKAR C/O M/S VENU AUTO SPARES, 32-B/1A 

THANJAVUR ROAD, THIRUVARUR, 

610001 1000.00

89 10376 MR T JENARTHANAM THENPATHI, NO.33/1 SUZHIAKOTTAI, 

THANJAVUR DISTRICT, (PAPANASAM 

TALUK)

613504 1000.00

90 13531 MRS M M J NOORJAHAN NO 3/48NEW STREET, THANNEER 

KUNNAM POST, KOOTHANALLUR VIA, 

614101 1000.00

91 53500 MR S R RAVI 98 BIG BAZAAR STREET, PATTUKKOTTAI, 

THANJAVUR, 

614601 1200.00

92 14942 MR T D LAKSHMANAN NO 1 V S SOUNDARARAJAN ST, 

RENGANAGAR, SRIRANGAM TRICHY, 

620006 1000.00

93 14831 MR J VENKATARAMANAN 21 ANGARAT POST, LALGUDI (TALUK), 

TRICHY DISTRICT, 

621703 1400.00

94 IN30039418255720 M MALATHI NO 34A, MUTHUPPATTINAM  VALANAI, 

POST ANANDUR, SIVAGANGA

623401 120.00

95 219 MRS BRAHADA SRINIVASAN W/O DR R SRINIVASAN, GANDHIGRAM, , 624302 2000.00

96 36385 MR N S RENGARAJAN S/O N SEETHARAM REDDIAR, 

VEMBARPATTY, DINDIGUL, ANNA DT

624308 1400.00

97 43216 MR V RAMASAMY OFFICER-IAO-BP & A, TVS & SONS LTD, 7-

B  WEST VELI STREET, MADURAI

625001 640.00

98 26855 MRS M ANDAL NO.21-C THIRUMALAI RAYAR, 

PADITHURAI ROAD, SIMMAKKAL, 

MADURAI

625001 1000.00

99 43355 MR K VENKATARAMAN 46 PACHARISIKARA STREET, MADURAI, , 625001 2000.00

100 11896 MR C RENGANATHAN 78 L I C COLONY, MEENAMBALPURAM, 

MADURAI, 

625002 1600.00

101 34428 DR T NATRAJ 37 HAKKIM AJMALKHAN ROAD, 

CHINNACHOCKIKULAM, MADURAI, 

625002 5240.00

102 26540 MR K ANANTHACHARI A/44 PARTHASARATHY STREET, 

TIRUNAGAR, , MADURAI

625006 2800.00

103 19523 MR O B D ARUN INDIAN BANK, NO 10 AMERICAN 

MISSION LANE, VILAKKUTHOOM 

BRANCH KAMARAJASALAI, MADURAI

625009 6800.00

104 18858 MR AL PERIYANAN SUP.ENGR - HIGHWAYS (RETD), 2/1042 

MANORANJITHAM STREET, EZHIL 

NAGARRESERVE LINE POST OFFICE, 

MADURAI

625014 3000.00

105 288 MR P N SHANKARA RAO 70 S M G SCHOOL STREET, 

VIRUDHUNAGAR, , 

626001 17120.00

106 19807 MR C ABRAHAM PAULRAJ 37 CHIDAMBARAM NAGAR, SATTUR, , 626203 3200.00

107 19194 MR V GANESAN 118 MAIN ROAD, UTHAMAPALAYAM, 

MADURAI DIST, 

626533 4600.00

108 IN30039412270628 J RAJKUMAR EDWIN '' MANNA '', 58 TIRUCHENDUR ROAD, 

PALAYAMKOTTAI, TIRUNELVELI

627002 14520.00

109 25121 MR SUBRAMANIAN SUBRAMANIA IYER 78 PERUMAL SANNATHI STREET, 

VALLIOOR, , 

627117 1000.00

110 25124 MRS LAKSHMI SUBRAMANIAN 78 PERUMAL SANNATHI STREET, 

VALLIOOR, , 

627117 1000.00
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111 IN30115126977207 M ARUN OLD NO 11/4H NEW NO 11/11, RAILWAY 

STATION ROAD, AMBASAMUTHIRAM, 

TIRUNELVELI

627401 80.00

112 69859 GUPTA B DOOR NO 204, IIND AGRAHARAM 

STREET, , SALEM

636001 600.00

113 16369 MR K NAGARAJAN 50A KULASEKARA ALLWAR STREET, 

PONNAMMAPET, SALEM, 

636001 3200.00

114 16498 MR V VENUGOPAL 115 CHEERY ROAD, SALEM, , 636007 1600.00

115 62193 MR K VIJYA KUMAR NO:6 K K HOSTEL, SANKAR NAGAR, 

SALEM, 

636007 2000.00

116 IN30108022094306 D MUKILAN S/O SRI R DURAISAMY, 1/83 S E E D 

COLONY, FAIRLANDS, SALEM

636016 4000.00

117 16631 MRS E KUMUDA PROPRIETRIX, SRI GOVINDA RAJAN 

TALKIES, 339 RANIPETATTUR, SALEM 

DISTRICT

636102 7000.00

118 16765 MR M SELVARAJ 10 KUPPA GOUNDER STREET, 

RAMAPURAM, PUDUR, NAMAKKAL POST

637001 2000.00

119 25279 MR M RAMASAMY SUNNAMBUKUTTAI, 

DEVANAGOUNDANUR PO, SANKARI 

DRUG (VIA), 

637301 1000.00

120 26393 MR S MAHADEVAN ACCOUNTS DEPT, THE INDIA CEMENTS 

LTD, SANKARI WEST POST, SALEM DIST

637303 1000.00

121 51070 MR K MUTHU RATHINAVEL 22 KOTHU KARA NALLA STREET, FORT, 

ERODE, 

638001 1200.00

122 14499 MR R T NARAYANAN HEADMASTER, 12 SOUTH 

NARASIMHAPURAM, KARUR, TRICHY DT

639001 1600.00

123 25888 MR R T RAMANUJAM 12 M B S AGRAHARAM, KULITTALAI, , 639104 19360.00

124 18120 MRS B JANAKI NARASINGH NIVAS, 64 T V SWAMY ROAD 

WEST, R S PURAM, COIMBATORE

641002 3000.00

125 18222 MR BALRAMDAS LALCHAND NARASINGH NIVAS, 64 T V SWAMY ROAD 

WEST, R S PURAM, COIMBATORE

641002 3000.00

126 17974 MR M SUNDARESAN 27 WEST PERIYASWAMY ROAD, R S 

PURAM, COIMBATORE, 

641002 4840.00

127 IN30039412115686 RAJESWARI V HOUSE NO 27, SOUNDARYAM L O, 

PACHAPALAYAM, COIMBATORE TAMIL 

NADU

641010 18000.00

128 17811 MR ANAND N 68 III STREET, TATABAD, COIMBATORE, 641012 8000.00

129 26128 MR MAHADEVAN G V 43/1BACK SIDE BADRUSAMY STREET, 

K.K.PUDUR, SAIBABA COLONY, 

COIMBATORE

641038 3200.00

130 53336 MR M MARIMUTHU 9 PALANIAPPA MUDALIAR STREET, 

VENKATESA COLONY, POLLACHI, 

642001 480.00

131 38946 MRS R KAMALA LALITHA VILAS, 15 KARAIKAL AMMAIYAR 

LANE, POLLACHI, TAMILNADU

642001 4000.00

132 IN30189510168443 CHANDRASEKHARAN A 24/820, ALIKKAL, AZCHAVATTAM, 

MANKAVU, KOZHIKODE, KERALA

673007 320.00

133 17271 MRS INDIRA V SHENOY SALIGRAM, MARKET ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 

682011 11280.00

134 13300 MR C K KURIAN CHENNATTUMATTAM, KATTAPPANA, , 685508 4600.00

135 13340 MRS SOSAMMA JOSEPH PALLIVATHUKAL HOUSE, MAMMOOD 

PO, CHANGANACHERRY, KERALA

686553 4000.00

136 13341 MR JOB P JOSEPH PALLIVATHUKAL HOUSE, MAMMOOD 

PO, CHANGANACHERRY, KERALA

686553 4000.00

137 69232 AMMINY THOMAS CHERUTHON HOUSE, A S ROAD, P H 

WARD   ALLEPPEY, KERALA

688007 5000.00

138 IN30045014428645 UMA KANT SINGH KAMPANI SARAY, SIVIL LAIN WARD NO 9, 

TOWN VILL SASARAM, SASARAM BIHAR

821115 40.00
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139 IN30302869790169 ROHIT  PATWARDHAN PO BOX 2388 RAINBOW RD 330 

DHAHRAN, 31311 SAUDI ARABIA, 

DHAHRAN DHA, DHAHRAN,SAUDI 

ARABIA

31311 160.00

140 29913 MRS SUSHILA JAIN 15A/21 W E A KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI, 

, 

110005 1000.00

141 41055 MR ASHOK KAPOOR C/O CHUNDRA CHEMICALS, 348 HAIDER 

QULI, CH CH DELHI, 

110006 800.00

142 30002 MR RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL RAJ WZ-27-B PLOT NO 404, VISHNU 

GARDENS PART I, NEW DELHI, 

110018 40.00

143 71005 SHALINI SARAN NO.81GEETA APARTMENTS, BLOCK-17, 

GEETA COLONY, DELHI

110031 2000.00

144 IN30011810324406 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA H NO 1/7690 A GALI NO 3, EAST GORAKH 

PARK, SHAHDARA, DELHI

110032 320.00

145 30077 MRS KANTA SHARMA D-179 PRASHANT-VIHAR, (ROHINI), NEW 

DELHI, 

110042 1200.00

146 29907 MR ACHHRU RAM AGGARWAL B-12 SARITA VIHAR, NEW DELHI, , 110044 10000.00

147 30223 MR ANIRUDHAR KRISHAN LUTHRA A-16/9 VASANT VIHAR, NEW DELHI, , 110057 9680.00

148 61818 MRS KAMAL JAIN G-2 HAMDARD NAGAR, NEW DELHI, , 110062 4000.00

149 IN30115128601641 R P OBEROI 279 KAILASH HILLS, DELHI, , DELHI 110065 14520.00

150 IN30044110644362 SUBRAMANIAN S C/9/9067 VASANTKUNJ, , , NEW DELHI 110070 4000.00

151 30208 MR SURENDER KUMAR SHARMA H NO.D-179 PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, , 

DELHI

110085 1200.00

152 IN30021411861555 KAILASH CHAND GUPTA CU 141, PITAM PURA, , DELHI 110088 400.00

153 IN30167010023932 RAJNI GUPTA C-2/ F-1, DILSHAD GARDEN, , DELHI 110095 320.00

154 51045 KHUSWANT SINGH NO.1310 SECTOR 17, FARIDABAD, 

HAYNANA, 

121002 160.00

155 1203350001449535 PUSHPA JAIN H NO 2605, SECTOR 16, SECTOR 16, 

FARIDABAD

121002 80.00

156 1201910101663829 VARSHA AILAWADHI HOUSE NO. 1215/7, KEWAL GANJ, , 

Rohtak

124001 800.00

157 IN30096610432253 HIMANSHU MAHESHWARI SHANTI NIKETAN- 7/ 168, MODEL TOWN, 

GALI NO- 4  BAHADURGARH, HARYANA

124507 80.00

158 IN30096610433152 MUKESH MAHESHWARI SHANTI NIKETAN- 7/ 168, MODEL TOWN  

GALI NO- 4, BAHADURGARH, HARYANA

124507 120.00

159 1205230000003066 RAKESH KUMAR C/O RALIA RAM SURESH KUMAR, BAZAR 

BIKANERIAN, , AMRITSAR

143001 320.00

160 IN30267930685158 MANISH VERMA 98  FRIENDS COLONY, OPP  D A V  

COLLEGE, , JULLUNDUR

144002 2000.00

161 1206990000027741 MUNISH CHAWLA H.NO-B-14/668, GOPAL NAGAR, 

COMMITEE BAZAR RAM COLONY, CAMP, 

HOSHIARPUR

146001 200.00

162 IN30051319578413 RINKU JAIN H NO 132/80 GALI NO 3, WARD NO 4, 

FEROZEPUR CANTT, FEROZEPUR PUNJAB

152001 400.00

163 IN30226910333965 VINOD KUMAR TYAGI S O Lakhi Ram Tyagi 305 noor, nagar, 

sihani Ghaziabad Ghaziabad Utt, 

Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh

201001 800.00

164 1203350001741558 RAMESH KUMAR HOUSE NO T-20 GOVINDPURI, 

MUKHYABAZAR 1, MODI NAGAR, 

MODINAGAR

201204 1200.00

165 IN30021412217825 ROHIT AGRAWAL HOUSE NO 338 1ST FLOOR SECTOR 15 A, 

, , NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH

201301 200.00

166 IN30023912104944 PRASHANTH SHENOY C 75 FLAT NO B 14 FIRST FLOOR, NILGIRI 

3 NEAR EVERGREEN SWEET, SECTOR 34 

NOIDA, UTTAR PRADESH

201307 1040.00

167 52259 MRS PRATIMA KOHLI J L KOHLI & CO, CHARTERED 

ACCOUNTANT, 79/4 LATOUCHE ROAD, 

KANPUR

208001 1280.00

168 40443 MR NIRMAL KUMAR MITRA BUNGALOW NO 2, J K COTTON SPG & 

WVG MILLS CO LTD, KALPI ROAD, 

KANPUR

208012 1800.00
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169 40094 MR NIRMAL KUMAR MITRA BUNGLOW NO 2, J K COTTON MILLS 

PREMISES, KALPI ROAD, KANPUR

208012 5800.00

170 IN30051317745804 SURESH PRASAD MISHRA NAROTTAMPUR TADIYA, NAIPURA 

KHURD, VARANASI NEAR BYPASS ROAD, 

VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH INDIA

221011 880.00

171 31404 MR SHEO SHANKER CHATURVEDI ICHHABHAWAN  MUNNILAL 

DHARMSHALA RD, CHARBAGH 

LUCKNOW, , 

226001 4000.00

172 IN30051316013895 ASHISH GABA 6/197 VINEET KHAND, GOMTI NAGAR, 

LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

226010 800.00

173 IN30045014809696 ALOK KUMAR SINGH VIVEKANAND COLONY, MURDHAWA 

RENUKOOT, RENUKOOT, UTTAR 

PRADESH

231217 40.00

174 1203320006405324 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH F NO B 4, EKTA NAGAR, BEHIND SBI, 

BAREILLY

243001 120.00

175 53668 MR AJIT KISHOR 47-C-1JAWAHAR NAGAR, 

P.O.SHYAMGANJ, BAREILLY., UTTAR 

PRADESH

243005 960.00

176 IN30177416921112 SANGEETA GUPTA Q 129, SHIVALIK NAGAR, , HARIDWAR 249403 400.00

177 16273 MRS SHUBHA KAPUR 52 GHER KHATTI, NEW MANDI, 

MUZAFFARNAGAR, UTTARPRADESH

251001 1000.00

178 1203350002277649 PANKAJ GOYAL H NO-41/G GANDHI NAGAR, KOOKDA, ., 

MUZAFFARNAGAR

251001 200.00

179 1206120000289680 GIRJA BHUSHAN TEWARI HO.NO.-183/ II TULSI NAGAR, P.O. 

KATHGODAM, ., HALDWANI

263139 320.00

180 1204720011085229 DANISH IQBAL 164 B NEETI BAGH, SHAHID NAGAR, ., 

AGRA

282001 80.00

181 1203320004847486 PREM V MEENA E27 AMBEDKAR NAGAR ALWAR ALWAR, 

RAJASTHAN, , ALWAR

301001 800.00

182 39847 MRS JAYAMULCHANDANI W/O ATAL MULCHANDANI, 3-DA-9 

JAWAHAR NAGAR, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN

302004 480.00

183 31261 MISS PAYAL AGARWAL D-185 A MANGAL MARG, BAPU NAGAR, 

JAIPUR, 

302015 1000.00

184 71768 LOKESH KUMAR F-1  SKY HERITAGE, PLOT NO.110-11 

KIRAN VIHAR, MARGYAVAS ROAD  

MARSAROVAR, JAIPUR

302020 480.00

185 51334 DHANPURNA VYAS AT POST NAYAGAON, VIA KHERWARA, 

DIST UDAIPUR (RAJ), 

313804 480.00

186 IN30088814647970 JAYSHREE TAWARI C/O M/S R.K.INDUSTRIES, GAJNER ROAD, 

BIKANER, RAJASTHAN

334004 400.00

187 48402 MISS DEEPALI DOSI ASHRYA, 623-C 11TH A ROAD, 

SARDARPURA, JODHPUR (RAJ)

342003 1200.00

188 31246 MRS JAISHREE GIANCHANDANI 658 ASHOK BHAWAN RESIDENCY ROAD, 

JODHPUR, , 

342003 1840.00

189 53511 MR MANSOOR M PATEL C/O OLD MOTOR SPAREPART 

MERCHANT, OPP.MAVJIBHAY & SONS, 

GUJRI BAZAR, RAJKOT

360001 3000.00

190 64059 MR DIGNESH VASANT PATEL NEAR KHETLA STREET, JAM JODHPUR, 

GUJARAT, 

360530 8000.00

191 IN30311610080339 JAMANBHAI MEGHJIBHAI SOJITRA RADHE KRISHNA OPP KHODIYAR 

MANDIR, RAJNAGAR, NAHER KATHAS, 

JAMNAGAR

361005 320.00

192 56130 MRS RIDDHI B MEHTA C/O SHANTILAL MATHURDAS, SHARUF 

BAZAR, MAHUVA (PORT), DIST : 

BHAVNAGAR

364290 480.00

193 51398 MR PATEL LALJIBHAI KESHAVBHAI C/O BABULAL LALJIBHAI & CO, OPP 

MARKET YARD, AMRELI, 

365601 6000.00

194 1203500001133093 NIMISHABEN BHAGVANDAS KOSHTI 182 A 47 ASHOKPURA, BH 

DUDHESHWAR POLICE CHOKEY, OS 

SHAHPUR DARWAJA DHDHESHWAR, 

AHMEDABAD

380004 80.00

195 1204470000375392 KETAN P SHAH 70 VARDHAMAN FLAT, NR JAIN 

MERCHANT BUS STAND, PALDI 

AHMEDABAD, AHMEDABAD

380007 280.00
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196 IN30021410662242 FAHIM FARIDUDDIN MUNSHI 301 RIVER RESIDENCY, B/H TAGORE 

HALL, KOCHARAB PALADI, AHMEDABAD

380007 320.00

197 IN30034311002713 PRAJAPATI  GOMATIBEN  LAXMANBHAI D/201, SRUSTI LEVIES,, OPP. SHYAM 

VILLA 2,, NIKOL, AHMEDABAD.

382350 400.00

198 62616 MR RAVINDRA GURUVACHAN BRAHMBHATT MATRI MATA TEMPLE CHOK, KALOL, 

NORTH GUJARAT, 

382721 480.00

199 45401 MR KOKILA RAVINDRA BAROT MATARI MATA TEMPLE CHOK, KOLOL (N 

G), , 

382721 600.00

200 45400 MR RAVINDARA GURUVACHAN BRAHMBHATT MATARL MATA TEMPLE CHOK, KALOL (N 

G), , 

382721 1840.00

201 49417 MR RAVINDRA GURUVACHAN BRAHM BHATT MATARI MATA TEMPLE CHOK, KALOL (N 

C), , 

382721 4000.00

202 1201080000047407 MINAKSHI MUKESHKUMAR DOSHI 8/A, RAM BALRAM FLAT,, OPP. SARDAR 

BAG, ., KALOL(N.G.)

382721 800.00

203 52992 RUKAIYABIBI MOHMED ASLAM DOI DOI STREET MOTI VAHORWAD, 

HIMATNAGAR, DIST SABARKANTHA, 

GUJARAT

383001 6000.00

204 IN30047641065910 MADHUBHAI KASHIRAM PATEL B 47 UTSAV BUNGLOWS, SUKHAPARA, 

RADHANPUR CHARRASTA, MEHSANA

384001 1400.00

205 48661 MR VAKHARIA AJAY RAMANLAL G-1 NIDHI APT, URBAN BANK ROAD, 

MAHESANA, 

384002 1200.00

206 1204780000064441 KAVITABEN JAYKISHAN RAMANI FLAT NO-403,4th FLOOR,, BRAHMAN 

VAS,, NAVLAKHA FLAT,, PALANPUR

385001 80.00

207 59435 MR CHANDRAKANT MAHIJIBHAI PATEL AT SIMARDA JUNIKHADAKI, TA PETLAD, 

DIST. ANAND, GUJARAT

388485 4000.00

208 1301670000541982 UMESH SHUKLA SHAYOG NAGAR, , , DAHOD 389170 120.00

209 1201910102288096 HARDIKKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI CHAVDA B-42 KARTIKEYNAGAR PART-1, OPP. 

JALARAMNAGAR SOCIETY, B/H 

MOTHERS SCHOOL, VADODARA

390007 160.00

210 1301670000371266 KIRITBHAI M. PATEL G - 1 YOGESHWAR FLAT, MAKARPURA 

ROAD, , VADODARA

390009 80.00

211 27737 MRS KUSUMBEN HIRABHAI PATEL KUSUMBEN HIRABHAI PATEL, MAA - 

ALKAPURI, GANDHI ROAD  BARDOLI, 

SURAT DISTRICT (G.S)

394602 2240.00

212 1202350000101514 KAILASHBEN JYOTISHBHAI PATEL . PRABHU FALIA, DHARAMPUR, 

DHARAMPUR, VALSAD

396050 80.00

213 IN30015910451394 SANJAYKUMAR JAYVANTRAJ SHAH AT PHANJA, ST BHILAD (W. RLY), TA 

UMBERGAON, VALSAD

396140 200.00

214 32474 MR MANIT JAGADISH SHROFF BLDT NO 10 2ND FLOOR, 2ND 

BHATWADI LANE, GIRGAON, MUMBAI

400004 1920.00

215 32475 MR JAGADISH RATILAL SHROFF BLDG NO 10 2ND FLOOR, 2ND 

BHATWADI LANE, GIRGON, MUMBAI

400004 1920.00

216 32473 MRS LILAVATI JAGADISH SHROFF BLDG NO 10 2ND FLOOR, 2ND 

BHATWADI LANE, GIRGAON, MUMBAI

400004 4800.00

217 32472 MRS SANQEETA MANIT SHROFF BLDT NO 10 2ND FLOOR, 2ND 

BHATWADI LANE, GIRGAON, MUMBAI

400004 5200.00

218 659 MR AMBALAL K PATEL CENTRAL AUTOMOBILES (INDIA), 13 

MEHTA CHAMBERS, MEHTEW ROAD, 

MUMBAI

400004 20000.00

219 29663 MISS INDIRA CHANDUMAL VASWANI 26 ANJALI, 2ND FLOOR, OPPOSITE RADIO 

CLUB, OFF ARTHUR BUNDER ROAD 

COLABAMUMBAI

400005 2000.00

220 51017 ABRAR AHMED SARGUROH 601 SAHARA, 45 DR NAIR ROAD, 

MUMBAI, 

400008 4000.00

221 45017 MR BHAVANISHANKAR ANANDRAO MUDUR E 14 KARNATAK BUILDING, MOGAL 

LANE, MATUNGA (W), MUMBAI

400016 1000.00

222 31782 MR SHAIKH MOHAMED FAROOK 3/13 B M C BLDG, WELKAR WADI, 

MAHIM, MUMBAI

400016 1600.00

223 28790 MR PUNDALIK VITHAL RAJADHYAX G 17 BLOCK NO 5, SHAHU NAGAR, 

MAHIM (EAST), MUMBAI

400017 1000.00

224 67892 MS  KAVITA MEHTA 6 PRANAV, 394-D SHRADANAND ROAD, 

MATUNGA C RLY, MUMBAI

400019 1000.00

225 28614 DR K RAVISHANKAR FLAT 5PLOT 70 NIRMAL KUNJ, SION 

(EAST), MUMBAI, 

400022 1000.00
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226 32872 MR DATTATRAY JAGANNATH KOGEKAR 150/5041 NEHRU NAGAR, KURLA (E) 

MUMBAI, , 

400024 2000.00

227 71563 ASK INVESTMENT MANAGERS PRIVATE LIMITED BIRLA AURORA, 16 LEVELOFFICE FLOOR 

9, DR ANNIE BESANT ROAD, WORLI 

MUMBAI

400030 160.00

228 32662 MR RATIN SHAH 4/22 3RD FLOOR, HAJIALI MUNICIPAL 

OFF'S COOP HSG SC, CLERK 

ROADHAJIALI, MUMBAI

400034 3200.00

229 1201860000125686 RAHUL JITENDRA SHAH 12 SUMMIT HOUSE 2ND FLOOR, FORJETT 

HILL ROAD, TARDEO, MUMBAI

400036 520.00

230 22948 MR DADABHOY KHURSHEDJI MISTRY PLOT NO 1 FLAT NO 9, 2ND FLOOR, GOLF 

LINKS ROADPALI HILL, KHAR MUMBAI

400052 1000.00

231 58882 MR  SUNDERDAS ASWANI ISHKRIPA PLOT NO 617, 14TH ROAD 

KHAR, MUMBAI, 

400052 1480.00

232 22922 MR MAHESH SUNDERDAS ASWANI ISH KRIPA, PLOT NO 617, 14TH 

ROADKHAR, MUMBAI

400052 3000.00

233 70555 K.S.MORARKA & SONS PVT LTD. C/O SHRIKANT MORARKA, 205-206 11FR 

BHOOMI TOWER 'A', OFF NEHRU SANTA 

CRUZE, MUMBAI

400055 2000.00

234 58862 MRS  MANJU M PUROHIT A-4/2  DOODH SAGAR SOCIETY, CIBA 

ROAD, GOREGOAN EAST, MUMBAI

400063 2000.00

235 46706 MR RAVINDRA KUMAR H VORA DALVI BLDG NO 3110, PERUBAG AAREY 

ROAD, GOREGOAN, MUMBAI

400063 4000.00

236 58849 MRS RAKSHA J. DAVE 8 JAY KIRAN, LIBERTY GARDEN, MALAD - 

WEST, MUMBAI

400064 1000.00

237 1201090003709413 DIGNESH RASIKLAL SHAH L-401 4TH FLR PANCHSHEELGARDEN, 

MAHAVIR NAGAR KANDIVALI(W)., NR 

GRETERCO-OPP BANK LTD, MUMBAI

400067 80.00

238 1204000000159746 DEEPA AKASH SOMANI A/11, JINKU SOCIETY,, S. V. ROAD,, 

KANDIVALI (WEST),, MUMBAI

400067 200.00

239 IN30051315264934 DHARMESH JAYESH SACHDE 41 GOPAL GORDHAN APT, 

MATHORADAS ROAD, KANDIVALI WEST 

MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA

400067 200.00

240 58762 MR J S DESAI 102 HETAL APARTMENTS, GUNDAVLI 

GAOTHANLANE NO3, ANDHERI(EAST), 

MUMBAI

400069 1000.00

241 49462 MR MANOJ N GALA 11 UMA SADAN, REVTI CO-OP HSG 

SOCIETY, CENTRAL AVENUE 

ROADCHEMBUR, MUMBAI

400071 4000.00

242 53735 MS.SHARDA CRISHNA 4 HARVEST STREET, ANTHONY'S ROAD, 

CHEMBUR, MUMBAI

400071 6480.00

243 1203320006724175 SUDHIR S KAMATH 505 KAILASH TOWER, CHANDIVALI, 

POWARI, MUMBAI

400072 80.00

244 IN30082911232529 THYLAMBAL SHANKAR NARAYAN DR. KRISHNA ASST. PROCESSOR DEPT. 

OF, COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING,, IIT BOMBAY,  POWAI,, 

MUMBAI

400076 8800.00

245 1201120000035714 NIRMALA ASHWIN MANEK C/22, KAKAD ESTATE, 2ND FLOOR, 

RAJAWADI, GHATKOPAR (E), MUMBAI

400077 3000.00

246 29511 MRS KUSUM MEHTA C-1 S R ABHANI, RAM NIVAS, NAVROJE 

LANEGHATKOPAR, MUMBAI

400086 1000.00

247 40707 MR MAHESH AMRATLAL KADHI PRANLAL GIRDHARLAL SHETH, JAWAHAR 

NAGAR, JADOW NIWAS,SHOP NO 

7,GHATKOPAR (WEST), MUMBAI

400086 12000.00

248 63505 MR GANESH SHARMA 11 KALANILAYAM, 102/103 CHHEDA 

MGR, MUMBAI, 

400089 8000.00

249 57353 MRS D KAMALA IYER A-102, KRISHNA RAM MANDIR ROAD, 

BHABHAIBORIVALI (W), MUMBAI

400091 2000.00

250 1201130000111545 MEENA GAWANDE FLAT NO.2-A,, MALAYAGIRI,, ANUSHAKTI 

NAGAR,, MUMBAI

400094 40.00

251 IN30051316359346 PREETI SHYAMLAL SHARMA 68 MANDAKINI ANUSHAKTI NAGAR, 

BARC COLONY, MUMBAI, 

MAHARASHTRA

400094 80.00
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252 1203600003129542 MOHAMMED SALIM MOHAMMEDYUNUS KHAN C 208 NEW SUNRISE CHS LTD, KHARODI 

MARVE ROAD, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI

400095 40.00

253 1201120000096761 YAGNESH DINESHBHAI MISTRY 704,SWAMI NARAYAN NGR,, DATTA 

MANDIR ROAD,, MALAD (EAST)., 

MUMBAI

400097 40.00

254 IN30075710767934 CHARU SUBRAMANIAN 57/304 AUDUMBAR, VASANT VIHAR, 

2ND POKHRAN ROAD, THANE W

400601 7000.00

255 IN30051312893294 PADMAJA ARVIND DESHPANDE FLAT NO 1304 13TH FLOOR SEA QUEEN 

HE, SECT 18 PALM BEACH RD SANPADA, 

NAVI MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA

400705 200.00

256 1203320007408846 ANILRAJ R ROKADE BALAJI KUNJ NR SHANI MANDIR, RAMEDI 

ALI, VASAI W, THANE

401201 320.00

257 48847 MR SUREKHA PARAS SHAH AT POST BORDI, ST GHOLVAD, TAL 

DAHANU, DIST THANA

401701 1000.00

258 48106 MRS ANUPAMA YOGESH LUKKAD AT POST BORDI, STA GHOLWAD, DIST 

THANA, MAHARASHTRA

401701 1200.00

259 35826 MR NARENDRA ATMARAM NADKARNI F-9 PRATIBA CO-OP HSG SOCIETY, II 

FLOOR III PHASE, AQUEMMARGAO, GOA

403601 2480.00

260 30796 MR KULJIT SINGH CHOUDHARY 70 WANOWRIE BAZAR, PUNE, , 411001 480.00

261 58712 MRS RASHMI PATODIA B-8 KONARK ENCLAVE BUND GARDEN 

ROAD, POONA, , 

411001 1000.00

262 IN30039411630718 V SEETHA B-14 NABARD OFFICERS QUARTERS, 

NARANGI BAUG LANE, BOAT CLUB 

ROAD, PUNE

411001 3200.00

263 IN30075711784935 LUCAS CYRIL D'SOUZA 527 CENTRE STREET, CAMP, , PUNE 411001 6480.00

264 33635 MR NARENDRA CHANDULAL BAFNA 280 KUNDEN, NEW TIMBER, MARKET 

ROAD BHAWANI, PETH, PUNE

411002 12400.00

265 1205810000118431 BHARAT LAXMICHAND BHATE FLAT NO 1,, KAMAL MOHAN SOCIETY,, 

126,  NANA PETH,, PUNE

411002 40.00

266 30581 MR MILIND SANT DAV BINDU, 481B/9 SHREE KRIPA HSG 

SOCIETY, PARVATI, POONA

411009 3200.00

267 58703 MS SHASHIKALA G MUDALIAR 252 RASTA PETH, FIRST FLOOR, PUNE, 411011 1000.00

268 1201320001362828 SHRUTI GOVIND MANGALVEDHE FLAT NO 901 WING A DREAMS BELL, VUE 

BANDAL ESTATE BEHIND CRYST, HONDA 

SHOWROOM BAVDHAN, PUNE

411021 360.00

269 40942 MRS MANISHA A GANLA 5 ANKOORSHREE, HAPPY COLONY, 

KOTHRUD, PUNE

411029 1280.00

270 IN30051314890718 TUSHAR JAMBHEKAR 634/1 F NO 3 1ST FLOOR ABOVE PUNE, 

PEOPLES BANK BIBWEWADI, PUNE, 

MAHARASHTRA

411037 280.00

271 30754 MR SHIVAJIRAO KALBHOR AT. RAJHANSA  TARAVADI, PO. 

FURSUNGI  TAL. HAVELI, DIST PUNE, 

MAHARASHTRA STATE

412308 1000.00

272 66163 MR  GIRISH D KULKARNI LAXMI ASHOK NAGAR, BARAMATI, DIST -

PUNE, 

413102 960.00

273 1202890000264744 DILIP VASANT PATIL 32, KACHARE HOUSING SOCIETY,, , , 

JAYSINGPUR

416101 1000.00

274 IN30051315669310 PURVESH LAXMICHAND GALA OPP MJ COLLEGE PLOT NO 1, NEAR 

AMRUTA HOTEL, JALGAON, 

MAHARASHTRA

425001 2000.00

275 53128 MR SHANKARLAL THAKUR C/O J K SAREE CENTRE, 7 JAIN BHAWAN, 

GANDHI BAGH, NAGPUR

440002 3200.00

276 1302310000038009 VISHAL GANESHLAL SAHU LAXMI NAGAR,, MURTIZAPUR ROAD,, , 

AKOLA

444001 80.00

277 1302310000034475 HARISH DHIRAJLAL LAKHANI OPP.JANATA BANK HO.,, , , AKOLA 444001 400.00

278 IN30311610901250 KALPANA BANKIM DHARAMSHI MOTINAGAR  KARLA ROAD, WARD NO 

31, PUSAD, PUSAD

445204 200.00

279 1204370000084910 Manoj Kumar Gupta Flat No.101,14 Uniq Palce, 14,Shrinagar 

Ext., Anand Bazar, Indore

452001 120.00

280 18742 MR ASHOK AMBALAL PATEL C/O AMIN, 75 VALLABH NAGAR, INDORE, 

MADHYA PRADESH

452003 1000.00

281 1201090003865746 NEETA PAWANKUMAR GOENKA 402/293, SILICON CITY RAU, VILLAGE 

NIHALPUR MANDI, INDORE

452012 80.00
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282 IN30226912359072 ASIM KUMAR BISWAS 915 MEGHANAGAR, MEGHANAGAR, 

MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA

457779 800.00

283 IN30226910078513 NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN 29, PLATTINUM PARK, MATA MANDIR, 

SOUTH T T NAGAR, BHOPAL

462003 80.00

284 1204720009473910 SANATAN MISHRA D 71, SNEHGANGA PATEL NAGAR, 

RAISEN ROAD, BHOPAL

462021 120.00

285 IN30133019963704 SANJAY KUMAR GUGNANI GHAR SANSAR, STATION ROAD, , 

CHHINDWARA

480002 200.00

286 IN30021413914432 HARISH  GUGNANI GHAR SANSAR, STATION ROAD, , 

CHHINDWARA

480002 480.00

287 1201910101567763 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH QTR. NO. B-5,, NEW RAJNAGAR 

COLLIERY, P.O. BANGANWA, DISTT. 

ANUPPUR, Anuppur

484446 40.00

288 IN30045010788905 SAROJ JAIN C/O CHHATTISGARH BEARING AGENCIES, 

14 LAL GANGA APT, PATWA COMPLEX, K 

K ROAD RAIPUR

492001 120.00

289 IN30177411506435 ROLI DUBEY RING ROAD  NO 2, SHANTI NAGAR, DR  

DUBEY HOSPITAL, BILASPUR

495001 1040.00

290 49267 MRS ANITA M SHAH 326/21 RAMGOPALPET, 

SECUNDERABAD, ANDHRA PRADESH, 

500003 480.00

291 42736 MRS K VIJAYA LAKSHMI FLAT NO.204 B-59 BINDU RESIDENCY, 

DURGABAI DESHMUKH COLONY, BAGH 

AMBERPET, HYDERABAD

500007 480.00

292 IN30286310300307 K L CHOUDHARY 9-4-84/22, KAKATIYANAGAR COLONY, 

NEAR MEHDIPATNAM, HYDERABAD

500008 400.00

293 27104 MR DAYANAND NIMMALA HOUSE NO.1059, KALASIGUDA, 

BOLARUM P.O., SECUNDERABAD

500010 1000.00

294 24083 MR SOMAIAH SAMALA H NO.6-54-243, PLOT #27/II, 

PADMASHALI COLONY, BOWENPALLY 

HYDERABAD

500011 3200.00

295 27211 MR GANESH PRASAD SINHA SIDDHI VINAYAK, 6-3-864/1/2 

AMEERPET, HYDERABAD, ANDHRA 

PRADESH

500016 10960.00

296 1301440001527371 RAJENDER REDDY CHELLAPURAM NO 16-11-19/6/1F/403, SALEEM NAGAR 

COLONY, VIJETHA MILLENIUM TOWERS 

MALAK, HYDERABAD

500036 400.00

297 27498 MR GIRIJA MANI 8-3-222/1 YUSUFGUDA ROAD, 

HYDERABAD, , 

500038 5520.00

298 IN30051318938406 RAMU MADDI FLAT NO 101 BLOCK 2, CBR ESTATES, 

MADINAGUDA NEAR BUS STOP, 

HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH

500049 360.00

299 1205450000129230 SREEDHAR RAO GOTTIPARTHY 77/2RT, SAIDABAD COLONY, ., 

HYDERABAD

500059 6000.00

300 11238 LT COL SUBRAHMANYA RAMAN GEETHA, B-139 SECOND MAIN ROAD, 

SECUNDERABAD, ANDHRA PRADESH

500094 2000.00

301 29305 MR VENKATA DURGA PRASAD JANASWAMY 12-11-1373, RAGHAVENDRA NAGAR, 

SECUNDRABAD, ANDHRA PRADESH

500361 3600.00

302 27443 DR VENKATESHWARLU MADDHI PLOT NO 91 SRINIVAS, SNEHAPURI, PO 

NACHARAM, HYDERABAD

501507 8000.00

303 10049 MR VINODH DARAM H NO 2-3-115, BHOYAWADA, 

KARIMNAGAR, 

505001 2480.00

304 IN30039410992485 DARAM RADHAKRISHNA H NO 2-10-1398, JYOTHI NAGAR, , 

KARIMNAGAR

505001 4000.00

305 IN30021415673476 PADMANABHAM ADDEPALLI H NO 6-11-37 BEML DIST OFFICE M G, 

ROAD KOTHAGUDEM KHAMMAM DIST, , 

KOTHAGUDEM ANDHRA PRADESH

507101 360.00

306 61912 MR V RAGHUNATHA REDDY 8-125 BY PASS ROAD, KADIRI, 

ANANTAPUR DT, ANDHRA PRADESH

515591 4000.00

307 21881 MR PARITALA LAKSHMINARAYANAGUPTA MAIN BAZAR, DOOR NO.1-69, RLY 

KODURU (PO), CUDDAPAH (DIST) AP

516101 1000.00

308 1201260000081781 RAGHUNATH T 11-135/16, R.S.M. ROAD,, B 

KOTHAKOTA,, CHITTOR (DT),, B 

KOTHAKOTA

517325 1280.00

309 IN30177410660396 ERANNA RAO MALEKAR H NO 3/347, SADASIV PET, , ADONI 518301 440.00
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310 IN30177412500897 GEETHA MALEKAR MALEKAR GEETHA W/O ERANNA RAO 3-

347, SADASIVA PETA ADONI, , ADONI

518301 600.00

311 13439 MRS DHANALAKSHMI KAKARALA C/O V V SUBBARAO BEMIE, 

PATAMATALANKA, VIJAYAWADA, 

520014 9680.00

312 32087 MR VENKATA RAMAKRISHNA PRASAD SAJJA ADAVINEKKALAM, NUZVID (TALUK), 

KRISHNA (DIST), ANDHRA PRADESH

521212 600.00

313 51288 MR KOTHAGUNDU BALAGANGADHAR TILAK 14-172 OLD COLLEGE ROAD, GUDIVADA, 

ANDHRA PRADESH, 

521301 2000.00

314 50677 MR VENKATA SIVARAMAKRISHNA MADURI PLOT NO.74, SITARAMA NAGAR COLONY, 

GUNTUR, ANDHRA PRADESH

522006 160.00

315 62427 MR J ANKINEEDU PRASAD HOUSE NO 4-45-7, C. 

RAJAGOPALACHARY ROAD, 

ITHANAGAR,TENALI, GUNTUR - A.P

522201 4000.00

316 1203690000128791 APARNA DEVI KOPPURAVURI 2-15-236, KOTA BAZAR, S A P 

ROAD,NARASARAOPET, GUNTUR

522601 200.00

317 13415 MR RAJAGOPAL YERABOLU W26-I-902, NGO COLONY, 

BAKTHAVATHALA NAGAR, NELLORE

524004 3200.00

318 1204720010299557 V R R SIVA PRASAD T NO 58-12-14/12, MADHAVA TOWERS, II 

BLOCK 2 F OLD KARASA, ., 

VISAKHAPATNAM

530008 40.00

319 IN30163740483937 KONALA ATCHUTA RAMI REDDY 47.9.27,, DWARAKHANAGAR, 

VISAKHAPTNAM, 

530016 13000.00

320 20027 MRS BIMBA KAMESWARI JOSYULA W/O JV SN MURTY, MANAGER ANDHRA 

BANK, GAVARAPALEM, ANKAPALLI

531001 400.00

321 42083 MR RAJESH KUMAR 37-2-2, MARKET ST, KAKINADA, 533001 480.00

322 39879 ACHYUT RAMANTH H RAIKAR NO.10 6TH CROSS, SAMPIGE ROAD, 

MALLESHWARAM, BANGALORE

560003 480.00

323 1204470003003474 KRISHNAKUMAR JAMUNARANI NO.9 A CROSS, 1ST FLOOR, BASAPPA 

GARDEN PIPELINE, MALLESHWARAM, 

BANGALORE

560003 160.00

324 26764 MR B C AMARNATH BILVAKANTI, 2/1 NATIONAL HIGH 

SCHOOL ROAD, BANGALORE, 

560004 3000.00

325 39843 MRS THULASI BAI C/O SARANGAPANI RAO, 60 SANNADHI 

ROAD, BASAVANAGUDI, BANGALORE

560004 3200.00

326 65941 MR J P NAGARAJ 25 GOVER ROAD, COX TOWN, 

BANGALORE, 

560005 1200.00

327 44389 MR B S RAVIKUMAR #515 65TH CROSS, 5TH BLOCK, RAJAJI 

NAGAR, BANGALORE KARNATAKA

560010 800.00

328 24818 MR A P SARAVANAN C E D T, INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE, 

BANGALORE, 

560012 3560.00

329 64088 MRS MALATHY PRAKASH NO.2 ANNAYAPPA BLOCK, 2ND CROSS  

SESHADRIPURAM, BANGALORE, 

560020 2000.00

330 IN30192611029203 C SESHASAYI D NO  1712/1  SRIVIDYA, 4TH MAIN  2ND  

CROSS, RAMAMOHANAPURA, 

BANGALORE

560021 4000.00

331 36024 MR M N NAGARAJA RAJASHRI NILAYA, SIDDAPPA LAYOUT, 

DEVASANDRAK R PURAM PO, 

BANGALORE

560036 6480.00

332 24716 MR P RAJAGOPAL 25 I MAIN ROAD, SAPTHAGIRI, 3RD, A 

CROSS,NEAR ISRO QUARTERS, DOMBUR 

II STAGE ,BANGALORE

560038 3200.00

333 1208160000920817 REEMA PATCEL PINTO BLDG1 BLOCK 10 FLAT NO 10, 5TH FLR 

NR SALMIYA GARDEN, KUWAIT 13002, 

BANGALORE

560038 40.00

334 IN30113526166245 SATYABODHA CHIMMALAGI G-1, GALAXY CHETHANA APTS, 8TH 

MAIN, 8TH CROSS, TENT ROAD, 

MUDLAPALYA, BENGALURU, 

BANGALORE

560040 3200.00

335 59207 MR M.S.SRINATH NO.6, GOKULAM - FLAT.3, MUNSHI 

AKBAR HUSSAIN ROAD, TASKER TOWN, 

BANGALORE

560051 2880.00

336 23293 MISS B NAGAMANI 1257 HALL STAGE, NEW TIPPA SANDRA, 

BANGALORE, 

560075 1480.00



SL NO. FOLIO NO. / DPID - 

CLIENT ID

NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER ADDRESS PIN DIVIDEND 

AMOUNT (Rs.)

337 34484 MRS PREMA SESHADRI C/O COL C K SESHADRI, 630 

CHIDAMBARA KRUPA, 16TH CROSS 

ROAD 29TH MAIN, VI PHASE J P 

NAGARBANGALORE

560078 4000.00

338 61319 MR S PREM KUMAR FLAT 204 MAHAVEER PALACE, 24TH 

MAINJ.P.NAGAR V TH PHASE, 

BANGALORE, 

560078 14000.00

339 10272 MR L R SUNDARESWARAN B-704 ADARSH GARDENS, 47TH CROSS, 

JAYANAGAR,8TH BLOCK, BANGALORE

560082 2000.00

340 22390 MRS VANAJA LAKSHMANAN NO.10 6TH MAIN, 6TH CROSS, POSTAL 

COLONY SECOND STAGE I, BANGALORE

560094 6480.00

341 59771 MRS NAGAMANI W/O MR SREERAMA, C/O M.SHIVANNA, 

J.M.F.C COURT BAGEPALLI, KOLAR 

DISTRICT KARNATKA

561207 480.00

342 25072 MR KANCHI VISWANATHIAH SETTY GEN MERCHANT, DIBBURAHALLI, 

SIDDLAGHATTA TQKOLAR DT, 

KARNATAKA

562115 1000.00

343 IN30169612187954 GHULAM FAHIMA AKHTAR SHANVILLA, 13TH CROSS, SIT 

EXTENSION, TUMKUR

572103 4320.00

344 41325 MRS ANGELINE D'COSTA A/6 BIJAY HOUSING COLONY, BIJAY NEW 

ROAD, MANGALORE, 

575004 1280.00

345 11713 MR AJITHA RAO K CHAIRMAN, CHIKMAGALUR KODAGU, 

GRAMEENA BANKHEAD OFFICE I G 

ROAD, CHIKMAGALUR

577101 1600.00

346 52771 MRS VIDYA BHASKAR HEGDE C/O MR S S HEGDE PUTTANMANE, 

MARATIKOPPA, SIRSI, 

581402 2480.00

347 IN30192630544308 GOVIND S OBLEPPANAVAR C/O SUDHA SAREE CENTRE, NO 8-833, 

LOHAR GALLI, GULBARGA

585101 400.00

348 20263 MR G A RAMACHANDRA MALAPRABHA GRAMEENA BANK, KERUR 

POST, BELGAUM DIST, 

591283 3200.00

349 IN30023913423006 SANTOSH D NARVEKAR C/O D R NARVEKAR, 375 A, RAI GALLI 

LONDA, BELGAUM

591301 400.00

350 57208 MRS JYOTHI CHANDAK SHIV JYOTI TEXTILES, 28 GODOWN 

STREET (3R FLOOR), CHENNAI, 

600001 1200.00

351 68436 MR C KADIRESAN OLD NO.324 NEW NO.20, THAMBU 

CHETTY STREET, CHENNAI, 

600001 1200.00

352 IN30131321287862 SUNEIL VIJAY SHAH NEW NO 19 OLD NO 10, MOOKER 

NALLAMUTHU STREET, MOOKER 

NALLAMUTHU STREET, CHENNAI

600001 1000.00

353 58997 MISS A VIDHYA 218/6 R K MUTT ROAD, MYLAPORE, 

CHENNAI, 

600004 1480.00

354 16244 MR S RAMASWAMI NO 18 ANAND FLATS, 7 SUFIDAR STREET, 

(OFF. DR RADHAKRISHNAN ROAD), 

CHENNAI

600004 1600.00

355 20799 MR PARTHASARATHI V S 41/14 SINGARACHARI STREET, 

TRIPLICANE, CHENNAI, 

600005 1000.00

356 65130 MRS M VIJAYALAKSHMI 11 S M V KOVIL STREET, CHENNAI, , 600005 1200.00

357 26744 MRS K VAIDEKI W/O MR S CHINNASAMY, ZIRCON 

TOWERSFLAT -S1, 51(OLD NO.24) BIG 

STREETTRIPLICANE, CHENNAI

600005 24000.00

358 59509 MRS PARVATHY BALUNARAYANAN DECCAN HERALD, 2-A GROUND FLOOR, 

16/5 HADDOWS 

ROAD,NUNGAMBAKKAM, CHENNAI

600006 2280.00

359 20334 MISS PADMA PAVANI MOVVA E-6 GROUND FLOOR, GEMINI PARSN 

APARTMENTS, 599 ANNA SALAI, 

CHENNAI

600006 9680.00

360 59003 MR LODD JAYENDRADAS 4A GENGUREDDY ROAD, EGMORE, 

CHENNAI, 

600008 1000.00

361 1203320000477579 TINA H JAIN OLD NO 20 NEW NO 11, VINAYAGA 

MASTRY ST, II FLOOR, CHENNAI

600009 40.00

362 61226 MRS SULOCHANA PRAKASAM FLAT "E"II  FLOOR, PINE WOOD 

APARTMENTS, NO 465 KILPAUK GARDEN 

ROAD, KILPAUK  CHENNAI

600010 2000.00
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363 14886 MR T K RAMACHANDRAN NEW NO 69/1 OLD NO 81, ASPIRAN 

GARDEN 2ND STREET, KILPAUK, 

CHENNAI

600010 4000.00

364 66956 MR G SUNIL RAMAKRISHNA C/O MRS NALINI RAMAKRISHNA, NEW 

NO.92 OLD NO.32, LANDONS 

ROADKILPAUK, CHENNAI

600010 4000.00

365 34454 MR SURENDER BANDI 4 GAJAPATHY ROAD, KILPAUK, CHENNAI, 600010 6000.00

366 35967 MRS SHARMILA RAMJI PUSHPAK  FLAT NO.AG, NEW NO.14  1ST 

STREET, JAGADAMBAL COLONY, 

ROYAPETTAH  CHENNAI

600014 6000.00

367 IN30057210015346 MARLENE FERNANDEZ 499, M.K.N.ROAD, ALANDUR, , CHENNAI 600016 480.00

368 62031 MD FAIZAAN MUSVEE BENEFIT TRUST FAIZAN MUSVEE BENEFIT TRUST, 55 

SOUTH WEST BOAG ROAD, T-NAGAR, 

CHENNAI

600017 16000.00

369 IN30009511345217 K Anantha Raman 9/5, Srinivasa Street, T. Nagar, , Chennai 600017 6200.00

370 IN30036022043622 N ALAGAMMAI ACHI NEW NO 28 OLD NO 20, BAWA ROAD, 

ALWARPET, CHENNAI

600018 22640.00

371 57322 MRS PL VISALAKSHI 9  4TH STREET, JOTHI NAGAR, 

WIMCOTHIRUVOTTIYUR, CHENNAI

600019 6480.00

372 11997 MR K S V KUMAR FLAT NO.2 SURYAKIRAN APARTMENTS, 

NEW NO.35 3RD MAIN ROAD, GANDHI 

NAGAR, ADYAR,  CHENNAI

600020 5400.00

373 21827 MR PALANIAPPAN VELLAYAN AMUDHAM, 28A I MAIN ROAD, SHASTRI 

NAGAR, CHENNAI

600020 6000.00

374 1203150000035150 PRAKASHCHAND K. 52/40,, THANDAVARAYA MUDALI  

STREET,, TONDIARPET, CHENNAI

600021 2360.00

375 35202 MRS R KRISHNAKUMARI 19 VELLALA STREET, AYANPURAM, 

CHENNAI, 

600023 1200.00

376 53408 MR A SRINIVASAN 25, PAPPATHIAMMAL STREET, JAIN 

COLONY, KODAMBAKKAM, CHENNAI

600024 1600.00

377 IN30051315975739 MAHESWARAN SUBBIAH NEW NO 29 OLD NO 14, KAVARAI STREET 

NEAR RAM THEATRE, VADAPALANI 

CHENNAI, TAMIL NADU

600026 200.00

378 IN30044110195209 VARADHARAJAN R 10 RAM KRIPA, NORTON ROAD, 

MANDAVELI, MADRAS

600028 2880.00

379 56441 MR P SREENIVASULU 21 JAYAMMAL STREET, AYYAVU COLONY, 

AMINJAKARI, CHENNAI

600029 960.00

380 66066 MS S UMAMAHESWARI C/O.S.SRINIVASAN, I-4  I-BLOCK  

SUDARSAN GARDENS, 106 VELACHERY 

ROAD, GUINDY  CHENNAI

600032 3000.00

381 53101 MR T V LAKSHMANASWAMY PLOT NO 2450, BLOCK AH 63, ANNA 

NAGAR, CHENNAI

600040 2000.00

382 64695 MRS C CHELLATHAI APPAKUTTY 1180 19TH STREET, G BLOCK, ANNA 

NAGAR, CHENNAI

600040 3200.00

383 IN30047642025889 PREMAKRISHNAN 184/4 KURINJI COLONY, 4TH AVENUE 

ANNA NAGAR, , CHENNAI

600040 6480.00

384 39151 MR V GOKUL SUBRAMANIAM 368 12TH EAST STREET, KAMARAJ 

NAGAR, CHENNAI, 

600041 3200.00

385 57297 MR RM SOLAYAPPAN 406 VIJAY BHAGGYAM RESIDENCY, #275 

VELACHERY MAIN ROAD, VELACHERY, 

CHENNAI

600042 480.00

386 IN30226911242547 V RAJKUMAR NO. 4 VEMBULI AMMAN KOIL STREET,, 

PALLAVARAM,, , CHENNAI

600043 200.00

387 22544 MR L SRINIVASAN 10/A TIRUPPUR KUMARAN ST, RADHA 

NAGAR, CHROMEPET, CHENNAI

600044 6000.00

388 66498 MR R NATARAJAN FLAT NO.D-125/D, HIG FLATS, SANTOSH 

COLONY, RAJAMANNAR SALAI  

K.K.NAGAR, CHENNAI

600078 1000.00

389 36146 MR T S DEENADAYALAN 49 10TH AVENUE, ASHOK NAGAR, 

CHENNAI, 

600083 1000.00

390 21816 MRS M VALLIKKANNAMMA BI,C1 - INDIRA APARTMENTS, 150 PILLIAR 

KOIL STREET, JAFFARKHANPET, CHENNAI

600083 6880.00
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391 1204880000108191 Y L NARASIMHA RAO F-3, ANANDHA VILLA,, NO.12/8, 47TH 

STREET,, 9TH AVENUE, ASHOKNAGAR, 

CHENNAI

600083 120.00

392 21738 MR NARINDER BIR SINGH SABHERWAL 22 JEYPORE COLONY, LLOYDS ROAD, 

CHENNAI, 

600086 1000.00

393 IN30108022221404 T  K  NARAYANAN NO 10/6, SURENDRA NAGAR 6TH 

STREET, 4TH CROSS ADAMBAKKAM, 

CHENNAI

600088 2960.00

394 20661 MR T V SIVASANKARAN PLOT NO 44, TILAKAR AVENUE, 

MADIPAKKAM, CHENNAI

600091 4800.00

395 IN30131320558937 ANBAZHAGI K 102 (0) /16 NEW AVM AVENUE, 4TH 

STREET, VIRUGAMBAKKAM, CHENNAI

600092 1200.00

396 10671 MR NARAYANAN ANANTHANARAYANAN 128 DEFENCE COLONY, CHENNAI, , 600097 1600.00

397 10631 MRS P JENAKA NANDHINI H 58 ANNA NAGAR, CHENNAI, , 600102 1000.00

398 IN30108022289093 A BALAKRISHNAN PLOT NO 2A AZHAGAR SALAI, 1ST STREET 

THIRUCHENDUR NAGAR, OLD 

PALLAVARAM,, CHENNAI

600117 40.00

399 IN30039413639929 G R KRISHNA MOORTHY MATHRU CHAYA PLOT NO-88, CLASIC  

RETREAT I T HIGHWAY, 

SHOZHANGANALLUR, CHENNAI

600119 800.00

400 IN30108022578220 DR MALABIKA DEO PROGESS APARTMENT 1, NO 84 

PAPPAMALKOIL STREET, VAITHIKUPPAM, 

PONDICHERRY

605012 3000.00

401 58392 MR V SWAROOP SUNDAR 54 NORTH FORT STREET, 

VRIDDHACHALAM, SOUTH ARCOT DIST., 

606001 1000.00

402 1204470005471440 C KUMARASAMY A 8, SOUTHCHEPPU ST, NEYVELI M, 

NEYVELI

607801 200.00

403 25417 MR SANKAR NAGARAJAN 274-B  TYPE III QUARTERS, BLOCK-5, 

NEYVELI, 

607803 6000.00

404 19917 MRS R THAIYAL NAYAKI (NEW NO.11)25 ABIRAMI NORTH ST, 

THIRUMALAI RAJAN PATNAM, , 

609606 11000.00

405 13617 MR T NATARAJAN 39 HAJEEYAR STREET, KUMBAKONAM, , 612001 2000.00

406 14622 MR V KANAGU GANESH BANKERS, 81-A2, TVR ROAD, 

LAKSHMANGUDI, NAGAI (QM DIST)

614102 1600.00

407 15008 MR G PANDIAN 7 METTU STREET, THIRUTHURAI 

POONDY, , 

614713 2000.00

408 26193 MR V MUTHUKRISHNAN BRANCH MANAGER, THE SOUTH INDIAN 

BANK LTD, THEODRE COMPLEXTRICHY, 

TRICHY DIST

620006 2000.00

409 55256 MRS S SANTHI PLOT NO 736., PERIAR NAGAR, 

RAJAGOPALAPURAM, PUDUKKOTTAI

622003 6480.00

410 59614 MRS S DHANALAKSHMI ACHI NO.6/4, K V C STREET, KULIPIRAI, 

PUDUKOTTAI DIST, 

622402 18000.00

411 58429 MRS  KR MEENATCHI ACHI MANGUDIAR STREET, 

KANDAVARAYANPATTI, TAMILNADU, 

623203 2000.00

412 38235 MR LAKSHMANAN RAMAKRISHNAN 7/26 RAMAKRISHNA STREET, 

NATARASANKOTTAI, P M DIST, 

TAMILNADU

623556 6480.00

413 38187 LAKSHMANAN RAMAKRISHNAN 7/26 RAMAKRISHNA STREET, 

NATTARASANKOTTAI PO, P P M DIST (T 

N), 

623556 17440.00

414 71791 HARIHARA RAMACHANDRAN S NO.3/10  SREE VANI, SPENCER 

COMPOUND, , DINDIGUL

624001 2000.00

415 IN30017510514158 RAJA SEKARAN. V 11 B NEW AGRAHARAM, , , DINDIGUL 624001 480.00

416 25551 MRS S PATTAMMAL 1/54 AGRAHARAM, THENKARAI, 

SHOLAVANDAN VIA, MADURAI DIST

624226 1400.00

417 25198 MRS T JAYALAKSHMI 6 NANMAI THARUVAR KOIL ST, OPP 

WEST MASI ST, MADURAI, 

625001 1000.00

418 298 DR S THIAGARAJAN 6 NANMAI THARUVAR KOIL ST, OFF 

WEST MASI STREET, MADURAI, 

625001 2000.00

419 25676 MRS R ALAMELU AMMAL 61 DHANAPPA MUDALI STREET, 

MADURAI, , 

625001 3200.00

420 26261 MISS BEEVI FATHIMA B AHMED BROS, 24 SOUTH CHITRAI ST, 

MADURAI, 

625001 7480.00
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421 26267 MISS POOMALAR BEEVI B AHMED BROS, 24 SOUTH CHITRAI ST, 

MADURAI, 

625001 7480.00

422 1204450000419253 S RAMACHANDRAN 12, MUTHURAMALINGA, THEVAR 

STREET, B B KULAM, MADURAI, 

MADURAI

625002 240.00

423 25830 MR K SRINIVASARAGHAVAN A-10, LAKSHMI ROAD, T V S NAGAR, 

MADURAI, 

625003 3200.00

424 19483 MR P THIRUGNANA SAMBANTHAM 5/2 GANGAI STREET, ATHIKULAM, , 

MADURAI

625007 3200.00

425 IN30108022595456 M. VISWANATHAN 32, PANDIAN NAGAR, SURVEYOR 

COLONY  K.PUDUR, MADURAI

625007 2000.00

426 62128 MR V MOHAN 20 ISMAILPURAM, 11TH STREET, 

MUNICHALAI, MADURAI

625009 1000.00

427 70172 SETHURAMAN J V OLD NO 50 NEW NO 22, 

LAKSHMIPURAM, 11 STREET, MADURAI

625009 6000.00

428 13574 MR A KANNAN NO.9 BLOCK-B, M M COLONY, JAIL 

ROAD, MADURAI

625010 5000.00

429 5715 MR N RAMANI PLOT NO 17, DURAISAMY NAGAR II 

STREET, BYE PASS ROAD, MADURAI

625010 8480.00

430 1203230000477569 DHEENA THAYALAN S 14 CHOKANATHPURAM 

KRISHNAPURAM, COLONY MADURAI, , 

MADURAI

625014 80.00

431 12394 MR M RAJENDRAN INSPECTOR OF POLICE, 'RAJ 

BHAVANAM', OPPOSITE TO FATIMA 

COLLEGE, MADURAI

625018 5000.00

432 IN30108022660868 C. DEVADAS PLOT NO 2, UNION BANK COLONY 5TH 

STREET, NEW VILANGUDI, MADURAI

625018 40.00

433 54828 MR AMEEN SURYA NO 12 KAMARAJAR, EAST WEST STREET, 

K K NAGAR, MADURAI

625020 80.00

434 58533 MRS  P G SAROJA C/O V S LALITHA, 97 - LAKE VIEW 

GARDEN IST STREET, K K NAGAR, 

MADURAI

625020 1000.00

435 25916 MR P K M SELVAM THEATRE CINI PRIYA, SATHAMANGALAM, 

MADURAI, 

625020 4000.00

436 312 MR P K M SELVAM THEATRE CINIPRIYA, SATHAMANGALAM, 

MADURAI, 

625020 6800.00

437 1201090000607953 KASTHURI E . . D.NO.213, 4/5, PERIYAR STREET, 

KALAIVANAR NAGAR NORTH, 

ALANGANALLUR, MADURAI, MADURAI

625501 40.00

438 43210 MRS S A BARISA BEGUM W/O SYED AMSATH IBRAHIM, NO23 

SHUNMUGANATHAPURAM, NORTH 

STREET MANINAGARAM, 

ARUPPUKOTTAI

626101 3200.00

439 59989 MR T SURESHBABU 72  ALAMARAM STREET, CUMBUM (P.O), 

MADURAI DIST, TAMIL NADU

626516 2000.00

440 25525 DR R DURAIPANDIAN 4/447 `A' 20TH STREET, SHANTHY 

NAGAR, PALAYAMKOTTAI, TIRUNELVEL 

DISTRICT

627001 4000.00

441 48809 MR S RAVI 9 NACHINAR KINIYAR STREET, 

KOKKIRAKULAM, TIRUNELVELI, 

627009 3200.00

442 16422 MR P MOHANRAJ M/S SRI PALANI ANDAVAR & CO, 

SENGALIKADU, SANKARI RS, 

627302 1000.00

443 19464 MR A SHANMUGA SUNDARAM 23 KEELA CHEKKADI STREET, 

SANKARANKOIL, , 

627756 10800.00

444 61181 MR T GOPALAKRISHNAN 21 SHARROCK STREET II, 

SAWYERPURAM, V O C DIST, TAMIL 

NADU

628251 4000.00

445 IN30108022696000 A.KULATHOORAN PILLAI A.16 NEW NO 292, SIMON NAGAR, 

NAGERCOIL, NAGERCOIL

629004 6000.00

446 IN30044110947402 RAJENDRAN S KALAIAR MANGALAM, VIA OKKUR, , 

SIVAGANGAI DIST

630557 1000.00

447 10412 MR M VENKATACHALAM MEYYAPPAN H-29, MOUNT VIEW APTS, PHASE III, 

SATHUVACHARI, VELLORE

632009 1280.00

448 IN30163740500108 POONKOTHAI  K 7/470 18TH STREET, PHASE II, 

SATHUVACHARI, VELLORE

632009 400.00
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449 IN30611490845189 KOVILOOR NAGARAJAN RAMESH 142D/16E, TMN STREET, NAVALPUR, 

RANIPET, VELLORE DIST, TAMIL NADU

632402 5800.00

450 25226 MRS S DHANALAKSHMI W/O G SADASIVAM, PARTNER, 

TAMILNADU RADIATORS3 D D ROAD, 

SALEM

636001 1480.00

451 16408 MR P S PANNEERSELVAM SANMUGA NURSING HOME, 40 IIND 

AGRAHARAM, SALEM, 

636001 2000.00

452 25271 MR B GOVINDARAJ BALUAUTOMOBILES, 56 TRICHY ROAD, 

SALEM, 

636001 6480.00

453 16585 MR T V RAJENDRAN 359 T V K ROAD, AMMAPET, SALEM, 636003 1000.00

454 20770 MR S MUTHURAJAN 4/36 BHARATHI STREET, SWARNAPURI, 

SALEM, 

636004 1000.00

455 IN30169610177882 LOGANATHAN.M NO.56/3, ASHOK NAGAR, 

KARUNGALPATTI MAIN ROAD, GUGAI, 

SALEM

636006 4000.00

456 36943 MR M PREMKUMAR NO.13/5, RICH VIEW APPARTMENTS, 

SAHADEVAPURAM, SALEM

636007 3200.00

457 IN30039412582635 R MANI 5/101 F, BANKERS COLONY, MOHANUR 

ROAD, NAMAKKAL

637001 480.00

458 25268 MR S PADMANABAN KUMARASWAMY CHETTY STREET, SALEM 

ROAD, RASIPURAM, SALEM DT

637408 15880.00

459 51295 MRS R LATHA 59 WEST BAZAAR STREET, 

SENDAMANGALAM, , 

637409 1000.00

460 56406 MS D DEEPA NEW NO.45 (OLD NO.36), KAMARAJ 

STREET, ERODE, PERIYAR DIST

638001 160.00

461 IN30169610540717 MURUGESAN.K NO 308, RAM NAGAR, ERODE ROAD, 

PERUNDURAI

638052 80.00

462 IN30226911145028 THIRUVENKATESWARAN E P 1/46, ERUMAKKARAN PALAYAM,, 

KADATHUR PO,, GOBI TK,, ERODE 

DISTRICT

638466 40.00

463 71528 SOMASUNDARAM N NO.3-1 BHAVANI ROAD, SIVASAKTHI 

NAGAR, , ANTHIYUR

638501 1200.00

464 53777 MRS E DEVI 7-B J G NAGAR, 4TH STREET, 

KUMARANANTHAPURAM, TIRUPPUR

638602 480.00

465 17889 MRS S INDIRA 23-F D(1) THENNAMPALAYAM 

EXTENSION, TIRUPPUR, , 

638604 4000.00

466 23181 MR N RATHINA SAMY M/S RATNA AUTO GARAGE, D NO 27A-5 

ELLIS NAGAR, POLLACHI ROAD, 

DHARAPURAM

638657 1000.00

467 14498 MRS S ALAMELU SAMPATH 12 SOUTH NARASIMHA PURAM, KARUR, 

TRICHY DT, 

639001 1600.00

468 65183 MR M R RAMAKRISHNAN EX. MANAGER, KARUR VYSYA BANK, NO 

592 JAWAHAR BAZAAR, KARUR, 

639001 20000.00

469 18640 MR R RAJEEVKUMAR C/O RAJIV & CO, 12/246 MTPROAD, R S 

PURAM, COIMBATORE

641002 4840.00

470 18131 MISS N VAIJAYANTHI 4 ANSARI STREET, RAM NAGAR, 

COIMBATORE, 

641009 1000.00

471 18015 MR BHAWERLAL 9/8 CROSS CUT ROAD, COIMBATORE, , 641012 4000.00

472 18335 MRS R ALAMELU SANTHANAM W/O S SANTHANAM, 3/30 V K V NAGAR, 

N G G O COLONY, COIMBATORE

641022 1600.00

473 34926 MR C KARTHIKEYAN PILLAI 18-D RAMALINGA NAGAR, 1ST CROSS, K 

K PUDUR, COIMBATORE

641038 1000.00

474 71712 ALAMELU T NO.23 A III CROSS, RAMALINGA NAGAR, 

K K PUDUR, COIMBATORE

641038 1600.00

475 54640 MR M GOKUL NO 8 PADMA LAYOUT, OLD SUNGAM, 

COIMBATORE, 

641045 4000.00

476 18140 MRS G KUPPULAKSHMI 18 SUNDARAM BROS LAYOUT, TRICHY 

ROAD, RAMANATHAPURAM, 

COIMBATORE

641045 6000.00

477 18164 MR R SRINIVASAN 8/1669 TRICHY ROAD, 

RAMANATHAPURAM, COIMBATORE, 

641045 6480.00

478 IN30039417452713 SUBRAMANIAN A N NO 4-90A KOTHA STREET, PALAKARI, 

KABISTHALAM PAPANASAM, 

THANJAVUR

641202 40.00
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479 18266 MR R DEVRAJ C/O P RATANLAL & SONS, 28 MOUNT 

ROAD, COONOOR, *

643102 400.00

480 42746 MR C M PREMAKUMAR VAYARAVALAPPIL HOUSE, PO EACHUR 

CANNANORE DIST, KERALA STATE, 

670591 480.00

481 11858 MRS SHASHI SABOO C/O V K SABOO, SURVEYOR & LOSS 

ASSESSOR, ROOM NO 5 FIRST FLOOR, 

YMCA SHOP COMPLEX CANNANORE 

RD,CALICUT

673001 1600.00

482 11879 MR R V MADHAVAN KANAKALAYAM, PO PALLOOR, VIA 

MAHE, 

673310 1000.00

483 11884 MR M M PADMANABHAN MENON SRIRAM, PYMGOTTOREMAD, CALICUT 

UNIVERSITY P.O., MALAPPURAM 

DISTRICT  KERALA

673635 1000.00

484 1204760000219459 SHYMI MOHAN NAMBALA HOUSE, NEDUVA P O, 

PARAPPANANGADI, MALAPPURAM

676303 80.00

485 17797 MR V K HANEEFA ANWAR TRADERS, BIG BAZAAR, 

PALGHAT, 

678001 6000.00

486 12930 MRS S PARVATHY AMMAL C/O P.R. JANA HARIHARAN, 'SIVASAKTHI' 

7/885(3), V.K. AYYAPURAM, PALAKKAD 

KERALA

678003 2000.00

487 12931 MR S RANGANATHA IYER C/O P.R. JANA HARIHARAN, 'SIVASAKTHI' 

7/885(3), V.K. AYYAPURAM, PALAKKAD 

KERALA

678003 2000.00

488 17796 MRS T A KATHIZA W/O V K HANEEFA, 28/385 

CHAKHANTHERA, PALGHAT, 

678006 6000.00

489 16729 MRS SARADA DAMODARAN PULICKAL HOUSE, PO VALLA CHIRA, VIA 

OORAKAMTRICHUR DIST, KERALA

680562 1000.00

490 IN30160410408284 VINOJ MANGATTIL HOUSE, METHALA 

KODUNGALLUR, ELTHURUTH, THRISSUR

680664 40.00

491 17334 MRS C R MEENAKSHY W/O SHRI K M RAMAKRISHNA IYER, SREE 

KRISHNA, 38/1825 CHITTOOR ROADOPP 

TO YMCA, ERNAKULAM COCHIN

682011 8040.00

492 17333 MR MUTHUKRISHNAN R S/O SHRI K M RAMAKRISHNA IYER, SREE 

KRISHNA, 40/7582 CHITTOOR ROADOPP 

TO YWCA, ERNAKULAM COCHIN

682035 8040.00

493 IN30089610357960 PCML PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 3RD FLOOR, S.T.REDDIAR AND SONS 

BLDG, VEEKSHANAM ROAD, COCHIN

682035 840.00

494 13271 MR S ABDUL KADER ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF CARDIOLOGY, 

SITHARA, NEAR POLICE 

QUARTERSGANDHI NAGAR, KOTTAYAM

686008 2000.00

495 IN30023911242405 SABU THOMAS KURISUMMOOTTIL HOUSE, MARKET 

ROAD, CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101 2800.00

496 31 MR N SIVAPALAN PROP C NANOOANDSON AUTOMOBILES, 

DEALERS, KAYAMKULAM, KERALA

690502 3680.00

497 13313 MRS LALITHAMBAL B ANANTA VILAS, T.D.NAGAR 55, 

T.D.ROAD, QUILON

691013 3200.00

498 13316 MR NARAYANAN A ANANTA VILAS, T.D.NAGAR 55, 

T.D.ROAD, QUILON

691013 3200.00

499 490 MRS B LALITHAMBAL ANANTA VILAS, T.D.NAGR 55, T.D.ROAD, 

QUILON

691013 6480.00

500 491 MR A NARAYANAN ANANTA VILAS, T.D.NAGAR 55, 

T.D.ROAD, QUILON

691013 6480.00

501 12981 MR VASUDEVAN NAIR AMPALAPATTU HOUSE, T C 3/1961, 

PATTOM PALACE PO, TRIVANDRUM

695004 2000.00

502 581 MRS CHANDRIKA THAMPI ELANKATH HOUSE, VELLAYAMBALAM, 

TRIVANDRUM, 

695010 6160.00

503 13067 MR R RAMACHANDRA IYER USHUS RAMNAGAR, PAPPANAMCODE, 

TRIVANDRUM, 

695018 2200.00

504 13098 MRS M THANKAMMAL USHUS RAMNAGAR, PAPPANAMCODE, 

TRIVANDRUM, 

695018 2200.00
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505 12955 MR PRADEEP CHAND SUKUMARAN NAIR SARI NIVAS, NEMOM PO, TRIVANDRUM, 695020 1000.00

506 12956 MRS SARADA DEVI AMMUKUTTY AMMA SARI NIVAS, MEMOM PO, TRIVANDRUM, 695020 1000.00

507 12957 MR PREMCHAND SUKUMARAN NAIR SARI NIVAS, MEMOM PO, TRIVANDRUM, 695020 1000.00

508 36310 MR S CHIDAMBARAKRISHNAN TC 37/476 PADMAVILASOM STREET, 

FORT, TRIVANDRUM, 

695023 1000.00

509 IN30023913266648 ANILA SANTHOSH SYAMALA BHAVAN, OPP 

MUNDUVILAKAM TEMPLE, 

KADAKKAVOOR P O, TRIVANDRUM

695306 400.00

510 28547 MRS KUSUM MOHTA 18, JUGAL KISHORE DAS LANE, 

CALCUTTA, , 

700006 1760.00

511 61877 MR GIRRAJ KISHORE DAGA P-112 C I T ROAD, SCHEME NO-VI'M, 

PHOOLBAGAN, CALCUTTA

700054 40.00

512 1201910300104653 SHANKAR LAL LADIA D-22/4,NISCO HOUSING ESTATE, 

BELUR,SAPUIPARA, BALLY, HOWRAH

711227 200.00

513 1201910300141723 PADMARANI DAS W/O-BISWANATH DAS, VILL-

SANDHIPUR,PO-JOYNAGAR, NEAR-

RENUKA ICECREAM, HOWRAH

711302 200.00

514 IN30210510534621 SWAPNA DUTTA KASTURA KUNJA, JHINGAPARA,, 

NARAYAN RAYER BERH,, , P.O. & DIST - 

HOOGHLY

712103 40.00

515 IN30318110059447 DEBABRATA CHATTARAJ JAGADALLA, AREA - JAGADALLA-1,, NEAR 

JAGADALLA POST OFFICE,, PS + DIST. - 

BANKURA, 

722146 40.00

516 IN30220111183325 SAURAV BAJORIA C/O SRI HARI PRAKASH BAJORIA, A T 

ROAD, NEAR TELEPHONE OFFICE, 

GUWAHATI

786610 200.00

517 48233 MRS JAYA PANDEY C/O TARAKESHWAR NATH PANDEY, 

MAHARAJA HATA, CLUB ROADP O ARA, 

BIHAR

802301 520.00

518 40322 MR SURESH KUMAR GUTGUTIA S R K MILLS P LTD, BHULI ROAD, 

DHANBAD, 

826001 6480.00

519 IN30302859211380 SUDHAKAR  BONTHALA AREA ABU HLIFAH BLOCK 1 STREET 8, 

JADA HOUSE 16 FLAT 18 FLOOR 5, 

KUWAIT, KUWAIT KUWAIT

999999 2000.00

520 14356 MRS A MEENAL NO.1 PON NAGAR, THIRUKKALAI POST,, , 

PUDUKKOTTAI DIST

0 2000.00

521 64452 MR  VISHWA MOHAN TIWARI NO. 13 NAYAGEEN HOUSING SOCIETY, 

NEW M.P. SEB, , JABALPUR

0 8000.00

522 103 MR A KRUTTINAN S/O.K.M.S.AZHGAN, ANNA NAGAR  

S.V.MANGALAM POST, THIRUPATHUR 

TALUK, SIVAGANGAI DIST

0 9680.00

523 40207 MRS SEEMA LALL C/O RAI & SONS P LTD, 9A CONNAUGHT 

PLACE, NEW DEHI, 

110001 4000.00

524 28339 MR SUBHASH SETHI 88 GOLF LINKS, NEW DELHI, , 110003 1000.00

525 51329 VIDHYA BHUSHAN DY.SUPDT. OF POLICE (RETD), LEGAL 

CONSULTANT, 554/B-8 LODHI COLONY, 

NEW DELHI

110003 2000.00

526 29901 MR SANTOSH KUMAR GARG 106 GURU ARJUN DEV BHAWAN, RANJIT 

NAGAR, COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, NEW 

DELHI

110008 3200.00

527 47194 MR V PRAVEEN IYER FLAT NO.902 BLOCK-149, SEKHAN VIHAR, 

PALAM AF ROAD  PALAM, NEW DELHI

110010 480.00

528 30147 MR SATISH PAL BHATIA H-11  APARTMENT 4, GREEN PARK 

EXTENSION, , NEW DELHI

110016 8040.00

529 62310 MR DAVID JEYASEKARAN DAVIDAR C/O PENGUIN BOOKS INDIA, 11 

COMMUNITY CENTRE, PANCHSHEEL 

PARK, NEW DELHI

110017 8000.00

530 31570 MRS SHASHI PRABHA KALRA 22/16 ASHOK NAGAR, P O TILAK NAGAR, 

NEW DELHI, 

110018 1000.00

531 12035 MR L KRISHNAN A-109 YAMUNA APARTMENTS, ALAK 

NANDA, NEW DELHI, 

110019 3200.00
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532 12668 MRS AKHILANDESHWARI SUBRAMANIAM D-II/47 KIDWAI NAGAR (EAST), NEW 

DELHI, , 

110023 11280.00

533 30512 MR AJAY KAPUR D-1ST 105 LAJPAT NAGAR, NEW DELHI, , 110024 3000.00

534 52940 KIRAN KAPUR D-1ST-105, LAJPAT NAGAR I, NEW DELHI, 110024 3000.00

535 29949 MR AJAY SHARMA C 69 SHIVAJI PARK, NEW DELHI, , 110026 3000.00

536 59747 MRS SATYA SETHI R-9  RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI, , 110027 2000.00

537 64198 MR VAISHNO DASS SETHI R-9  RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI, , 110027 2000.00

538 55057 MR INDER JIT 45 SAINIK VIHAR, DELHI, , 110034 960.00

539 30438 MRS LAKSHMI VISWANATHAN C-104, SAINIK NAGAR, UTTAM NAGAR, 

NEW DELHI, 

110059 17440.00

540 28713 MR RAJINDAR PARKASH OBEROI 279 KAILASH HILLS, NEAR C BLOCK 

MARKET, EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI

110065 9360.00

541 IN30299410001690 MAN MOHAN MITTAL BA-27- BLOCK-B-A, (WEST) SHALIMAR 

BAGH, NEW DELHI, 

110088 160.00

542 62416 MRS J ANMOL CHOUDHARY C-33 Y-3 DILSHAD  GARDEN, NEW DELHI, 

, 

110095 2800.00

543 29998 MRS. JONNALAGADDA ANMOL CHOUDHARY C-33-Y-3, DILSHAD GARDENS, DELHI, 110095 6000.00

544 24154 MR K SRIDHAR FLAT NO.37, KARTHICK APARTMENT, 

SECTOR-21-C, FARIDABAD

121001 1000.00

545 26300 SUBEDAR PREMLAL VILL CHHATROLI, JASUR P O, KANGRA 

DISTRICT, H P

176201 1000.00

546 56016 MR CHARANJEET SINGH C/O AMRIK SINGH, 118/81 KAUSHALPURI 

GUMTI NO.5, KANPUR, 

208012 800.00

547 1201320000375878 SAROJ SINGH D-2206 INDIRA NAGAR, , , LUCKNOW 226016 200.00

548 36912 MR VINAY KHANDELWAL ANAND BHAWAN, KHYALIGANJ, 

LUCKNOW, 

226018 3000.00

549 22589 MR SRI RAGHUBIR RAM MEDANIPUR VILLAGE,, TARGHAT P.O,, 

GHAZIPUR DIST, UTTARPRADESH

232332 1000.00

550 48323 SANGEETA SINGH C/O DR YOGESHWAR SINGH, 5 NAGHETA 

ROAD, HARDOI, U.P

241001 3200.00

551 40055 MR K P PHILIP 64 GRANGE ROAD, NO. 18-01, , 

SINGAPORE

249570 4000.00

552 31226 MISS KAVITA SAJNANI 7 JHA 1, JAWAHAR NAGAR, JAIPUR, 

RAJASTHAN

302001 1000.00

553 471 MR V B PATIL VIJAY AUTOMOBILES, BUKARI MASJID, 

BIJAPUR, 

312026 2000.00

554 31245 MR LAL GIANCHANDANI 658 ASHOK BHAWAN RESIDENCY ROAD, 

JODHPUR, , 

342003 1840.00

555 1203320001507549 ALKA BIPINBHAI PATEL ALAP GREENCITY, B/43 RAIYA RD, , 

RAJKOT

360001 480.00

556 50729 MR LATHIA NARANBHAI MULJIBHAI PENTAGON ENG WORKS, GONDAL 

ROAD, RAILWAY CROSSING,JAGDISH 

ESTATE, RAJKOT

360004 960.00

557 51265 MRS JYOTIBEN VARSANI MATRU CHHAYA, 7, SWASHRAY SOCIETY, 

MAVADI ROAD, RAJKOT

360004 4000.00

558 51361 BHAVISHA DURLABHABHAI PARMAR 5, JAWAHAR NAGAR SOCIETY, NEAR BUS 

STAND, GONDAL, 

360311 8000.00

559 54885 MR NAVIN CHANDRA M SHANI TINBATI CHOWK, SUBRAS PAN CENTER, 

JETPUR, 

360370 960.00

560 52849 MR MANOJ DHIRAJLAL SONEJI GOPNATH, PLOT NO 2, PORBANDAR, 360575 480.00

561 50813 MR REKHABEN RAJENDRA OZA "NAIMISHARANYA", OPP. SADBHAV 

APPARTMENT, PANCHVATI, JAMNAGAR

361082 6480.00

562 36637 MRS BHARTIBEN DILIPBHAI TANNA C/O DR D G TANNA, BAG DARVAJA, 

MANAVADAR, GUJARAT

362630 400.00

563 56600 MR BHAVESH SHETH SHREE CONSULTANCY, 3 MOON 

SHOPPING CENTRE, SARDAR ROAD, 

MORVI

363641 960.00

564 27837 MRS SAVITA NATOOBHAI LOTWALA A/4 GOVERDHAN APTS GUNVANT 

CHAWK, BADO PLOE ASTODIA 

AHMEDABAD, , 

380001 3000.00
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565 27838 MR NATOOBHAI DAHYABHAI MODI A/4 GOVERDHAN APTS GUNAVANT 

CHAWK, BADO POLE ASTODIA 

AHMEDABAD, , 

380001 3000.00

566 48216 MRS RITA JITENDRA MODI 22 SAMVED APARTMENTS, 17, 

MOTINAGAR SOCIETY, OPP:MAHALAXMI 

MUNICIPAL MARKET,PALDI, 

AHMEDABAD

380006 3200.00

567 46083 MRS ISHWARI R DUDANI A-3 KADAM FLATS, KRISHNA BAUG, 

MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD

380008 12000.00

568 51434 MR PRAGNESH SHAH E-7-73 VISHRAM PARK, OPP BHAVSAR 

HOSTEL, NEW WADAJ, AHMEDABAD

380013 6000.00

569 27790 MR JIVANLAL PATEL 6 INQUILAB SOCIETY, GULABAI TEKRO, 

AHMEDABAD, 

380015 1000.00

570 27833 MR KANTILAL BHOGILAL BHAVSAR 27 SATYAKAM SOCIETY, SHETH S M 

ROAD, AMBAWADI, AHMEDABAD

380015 1000.00

571 50446 MRS TARULATTA ARVINDKUMAR PATEL C/O KALYAN INVESTMENT, 211 UMIYA 

VIJAY SHOPPING CENTRE, SATALITE 

ROAD, AHMEDABAD

380015 2480.00

572 IN30075711578013 KANTILAL B BHAVSAR 27 NEMINATH NAGAR CO OP SOCIETY, 

NEAR NEHRU NAGAR S MANGALDAS 

ROAD, AMBAWADI SATELLITE ROAD, 

AHMEDABAD

380015 3840.00

573 51649 MEENABEN KISHOR CHANDRA BHAVSAR A-9 ISHWAR AMIKRUPA FLATS, SALPARA 

ROAD, VEJALPUR, AHMEDABAD

380051 480.00

574 69427 JAYANTILAL VIRCHANDDAS PATEL 2, SHREE HARE KRISHANA PARK, NEAR 

SARAWATI SOCIETY, UNJHA, N GUJARAT

384170 4000.00

575 48709 MR HARSHIDA H JOSHI C/O K M PANDYA, 11 LAXMIKUNJ 

SOCIETY, VANIAVAD,COLLEGE ROAD, 

NADIAD

387001 1200.00

576 48355 MR HARSHIDA JOSHI C/O K M PANDYA, 11 LAXMIKUNJ 

SOCIETY, VANIAVAD,COLLEGE ROAD, 

NADIAD

387001 2480.00

577 48356 MR HARSHIDA H JOSHI C/O K M PANDYA, 11 LAXMIKUNJ 

SOCIETY, VANIAVAD,COLLEGE ROAD, 

NADIAD

387001 2480.00

578 46400 MR HARSHAD RATILAL SUKHADIA NEAR MOTA NARAYANDEV TEMPLE, 

SAMADI CHAKALA, NADIAD, 

387001 3200.00

579 IN30063620011932 DIVYESHKUMAR MANUBHAI SHAH 74,KAILASDHAM SOCIETY,, OLD DUMRAL 

ROAD,, NEAR OURSHOTTAM NAGAR,, 

NADIAD

387002 1000.00

580 54746 MRS  KASHMIRA KISHORSINH JHALA "DEVAGNA", OPP:UNI LADIES HOSTEL, 

NR: PATEL PRESS, VALLABH VIOYA 

NAGAR, KHEDA,GUJARAT

388120 960.00

581 30432 MR YERDOOR SARVOTHAM C/O VIJAYA BANK, RAOPURA ROAD, 

RAOPURA, VADODARA

390001 2880.00

582 30433 MRS YERDOOR SHANTALA C/O VIJAYA BANK, RAOPURA ROAD, 

RAOPURA, VADODARA

390001 2880.00

583 18718 MR BANKIM TAMBEDIA 792/4-A NAVNATH NAGAR COOP HSG 

SOCY, OPP T B HOSPITAL STAFF 

QUARTERS, GOTRI ROAD, VADODARA

390015 6480.00

584 18719 MR CHIRAG TAMBEDIA 792/4-A NAVNATH NAGAR CO-OP, 

HOUSING SOCIETY, OPP T B HOSPITAL 

STAFF QUARTERS, GOTRI 

ROAD,VADODARA

390015 6480.00

585 62362 MR PRAMODBHAI VITTHALBHAI PATEL D-3/4 VAIKUNTH, V I P ROAD, KARELI 

BAG, VADODARA

390018 4000.00

586 59712 MR BHUPENDRAKUMAR VITTHALBHAI PATEL AT & POST VANADARA, TA DABHOI, DIST 

VADODARA, GUJARAT

391107 4000.00

587 IN30075710706555 NIRAJKUMAR ANILBHAI SHAH SONIFALIA, AT   POST KADOD, TAL 

BARDOLI, SURAT

394335 80.00

588 27739 MR GORDHANBHAI JADAVAJI MISTRY 29 GALA, DHAMDODNAKA, NEAR 

KALIKAMATA TEMPLE, BARDOLI

394601 1000.00
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589 24893 MR J R CHOWDARRY SHOP NO V-1145, GROUND FLOOR, 

SURAT TEXTILE MARKET, RING ROAD 

SURAT

395002 3000.00

590 48748 MR GHEEWALA KANTILAL THAKORDAS 6/756 GALE MANDI, GOLSHERI, SURAT, 

GUJARAT

395003 4000.00

591 55781 MRS MANISHA ATUL GANDHI PATWAR STREET, GANDEVI, , 396360 480.00

592 51115 MR GIRISH MOHANLAL SHAH NAVPAD, A WING, 401, 4TH FLOOR, 

MAHARANI SHANTADEVI 

ROAD,NAVSARI, DIST.VALSAD

396445 40.00

593 IN30039410963995 MEENA SHAH 60, SWAMINARAYAN NAGAR, 

NIZAMPURA, VADODARA

399002 2000.00

594 33026 MRS SUMAN KAPUR 302-A SAISADAN, MODY STREET, 

MUMBAI, 

400001 1600.00

595 33027 MR OMPRAKASH KAPUR 302-A SAI SADAN, 76/78 MODY ST, 

MUMBAI, 

400001 1600.00

596 61031 MR AMRENDRA NARAYAN CHOUDHARY ASSISTANT MANAGER, INDIAN BANK, P B 

NO.354,SIR P M ROAD, FORT, MUMBAI

400001 4000.00

597 51414 MR MANOHAR KASHINATH BHIDE SHREE CHANDRESHWAR TEMPLE TRUST, 

J S MARG, MUMBAI, 

400004 6480.00

598 5877 SBI MUTUAL FUND 172 MAKER JOWER F, CUFFE PARADE, 

MUMBAI, 

400005 20000.00

599 40022 SHRI MOHANLAL BHAICHAND SHAH SHRINIKETAN FLAT NO 22, BAND STAND 

CHOWPATY, MUMBAI, 

400006 2000.00

600 61023 MR PRAFUL MAGANLAL SATRA 27 KAMATHIPURA 2ND LANE, ROOM 

NO.17, 3RD FLOOR, PRABHAKAR 

BUILDING,S P ROAD, MUMBAI

400008 4000.00

601 29502 MRS KALAVATI RAMESHCHANDRA MISTRY 9/19 VISHWAS NIWAS, ACHARYA DONDE 

MARG, PAREL, MUMBAI

400012 1000.00

602 66515 MRS  COOMI J MEVAWALLA C/O DARA S MADAN, 781 READYMONEY 

BLOCKS, MANCHERJI JOSHI ROAD,PARSI 

COLONY, DADAR, MUMBAI

400014 1000.00

603 22696 MR AJIT PANDURANG SAWANT C-8 GULMOHAR, D.G.MAHAJANI PATH 

SEWREE, , MUMBAI

400015 1000.00

604 28785 MR VITHAL PUNDALIK RAJADHYAX C 17 BLOCK NO 5, SHAHU NAGAR, 

MAHIM EAST, MUMBAI

400017 1000.00

605 16 MRS OMANA SRIDHAR 3/548-B GANESH BHUVAN, SETH 

BHAGWANDAS ROAD, MATUNGA, 

MUMBAI

400019 4000.00

606 17 MR K SRIDHAR 3/548-B, GANESH BHUVAN, SETH 

BHAGWANDAS ROAD, MATUNGA, 

MUMBAI

400019 4000.00

607 5432 MR CHANDRASEKAR V AIYAR NO 2 SUSHILA MAHAL, 513 COLLEGE 

ROAD, MATUNGA, MUMBAI

400019 12000.00

608 64721 SRIMAN SECURITIES & FISCAL LTD 710 DALAMAL TOWER, 211 NARIMAN 

POINT, MUMBAI, 

400021 2000.00

609 55372 MRS ASHA UPADHYAYA FLAT NO.9, TYPE IV, CENTRAL LABOUR 

INSTITUTE, CAMPUS, SION, MUMBAI

400022 400.00

610 33163 MR STANISLAUS CAMILO MORAES 10/552 MHB COLONY, SARDAR NAGAR, 

SION, MUMBAI

400022 2000.00

611 32783 DR DORAISWAMY SITALAXMI 19/220 ROAD NO 30, SCHEME 6, SION 

(E), MUMBAI

400022 4000.00

612 57135 MR V V R SUBRAHMANYAM BLOCK NO.10, BELA, PLOT NO.180,SION 

(EAST), MUMBAI

400022 12000.00

613 48312 MR GAJANAND H AGARWAL 17/19 DALAL STREET, WADIA BLDG, 3RD 

FLOOR,FORT, MUMBAI

400023 800.00

614 32997 MRS INDER SAHNI 84-11 APOLLO HOUSE, 2ND FLOOR B S 

MARG, FORT, MUMBAI

400023 5800.00

615 28847 MISS KAREN ROSEMARIE D'SOUZA C/O UNIVERSAL FILTRATION COMPANY, 

202 COMMERCE HOUSE, II FLOOR, 140 

NAGINDAS MASTER ROAD, MUMBAI

400023 6000.00

616 67507 M/S LATIN MANHARLAL SECURITIES PVT LTD 301-B NATWAR CHAMBERS, 3RD FLOOR, 

N M ROAD,FORT, MUMBAI

400023 40240.00
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617 29629 MRS PRAMILA TOPRANI 13-14 SAHKAR NIKETAN, 202 WADALA, 

MUMBAI, 

400031 1000.00

618 29631 MR BHARAT TOPRANI 13-14 SAHKAR NIKETAN, 202 WADALA, 

MUMBAI, 

400031 1000.00

619 29632 MR SIDHARTH TOPRANI 13-14 SAHKAR NIKETAN, 202 WADALA, 

MUMBAI, 

400031 1000.00

620 29748 MRS SUNITA PATHARE ASHER MANSION, B BLOCK, GROUND 

FLOOR, FORJETT STREET CROSS 

LANE,GOWALIA TOWN, MUMBAI

400036 1000.00

621 43403 MRS PREMABAI RAO C/O MR MANOHAR RAO, G/B ASHER 

MANSION, FORJETT ST X LANE, MUMBAI

400036 3200.00

622 50815 MRS NEVES AGUSTA D'SOUZA 9-B PALI VILLAGE, BANDRA, MUMBAI, 400050 4000.00

623 43508 MISS ARLENE THERESA D'SOUZA MARILLA IIND FLOOR, 87 CARTER ROAD, 

BANDRA, MUMBAI

400050 12000.00

624 32350 MR SOMAIR SINGH 534 17TH ROAD, KHAR, MUMBAI, 400052 4560.00

625 29480 MR PRATAPCHAND BHOGILAL SHAH 27 VALLABH NAGAR SOCIETY, GURU 

KRUPA, 1ST FLOOR BLOCK NO 6 N S 

ROAD NO3, JUHU VILEPARLE 

WEST,MUMBAI

400056 800.00

626 28690 MR PITAMBER RACHH 2/C SURESH COLONY, SWAMI 

VIVEKANANDA ROAD, VILE PARLE 

(WEST), MUMBAI

400056 4000.00

627 63170 MR HARISH S GANDHI 4 SONAL, N S ROAD: 1, J V P D S, 

MUMBAI

400056 4000.00

628 40409 MR MANUBHAI CHHOTALAL DOSHI 307 SHYAMKAMAL C AGARWAL 

MARKET, VILE PARLE (EAST), MUMBAI, 

400057 320.00

629 41214 MRS MANJULA MADHUSUDAN DEVI 2/11 VALLABH NIVAS, MALARIYA ROAD, 

VILEPARLE EAST, MUMBAI

400057 2000.00

630 45098 MR BHARATI K SHAH ANAND JUHU LANE CO-OP HSG SOC. 

LTD., BLDG-C, FLAT NO.213, 17 JUHU 

LANE,ANDHERI WEST, MUMBAI

400058 6480.00

631 52294 MR AJEET CHANDRA SINGHVI 15/2/14 BHAWANI NAGAR, MAROL 

MAROSHI ROAD, ANDHERI (EAST), 

MUMBAI

400059 1000.00

632 46681 MRS JANAKI GURUVAPPA KANCHAN NO 2 JAY ANAND, LIBERTY GARDEN, 

MAMLETDARWADI ROAD,MALAD (W), 

MUMBAI

400064 2000.00

633 57619 MR SANDIP K PARIKH 305/B  MEENA APTS, 70 KASTURBA 

ROAD, MALAD (W), MUMBAI

400064 6480.00

634 33165 MR NIRANJAN MEHTA 3 KRISHNA KUNJ J KAPADIA ROAD, 

ABOVE BANK OF INDIA, BORIVLI (EAST), 

BAOMBAY

400066 5200.00

635 59753 MRS AVANI HITEN BOSAMIA C/O  VASANTA P KIRI, 436  D-41  

ANAMIKA CO-OP HS, RCSC - 43  SEC-

4,KANDIVLI (WEST), MUMBAI

400067 4000.00

636 41163 BANSH RAJ KURMI A/2 PRASAD CO-OP HSG SOC, 120 NEW 

LINK ROAD, KANDIVALI(W), MUMBAI

400067 4560.00

637 58858 MR NINAD VICHARE PLOT NO 528, 12TH ROAD, CHRISTIAN 

COLONY, CHEMBUR, MUMBAI

400071 480.00

638 60060 MRS NAMAGIRI SAMPATH C/O MR R SRIDHAR, SHRIRAM HOUSE 

BUNGLOW NO 33 ATUR PARK, V N 

PURAV MARG CHEMBUR, MUMBAI

400071 4000.00

639 IN30177410153663 Ganesh Ramani 802 Sundew Raheja, Vihar Chandivili, 

Powai Andheri East, Mumbai

400072 40.00

640 35147 MRS NALANI J METHA 9 MAHAVIR CHHAYA, VALLABHBAUG 

LANE, GHATKOPAR (EAST), MUMBAI

400077 800.00

641 33042 MRS SOHAGINI MAHENDRA SHAH 3 MAHAVIR SAGAR, 32 GARODIA NAGAR, 

GHATKOPAR (EAST), MUMBAI

400077 1000.00

642 36172 MR SAURIN MAHENDRA SHAH 3 MAHAVIR SAGAR, 32 GARODIA NAGAR, 

GHATKOPAR, MUMBAI

400077 1000.00

643 36173 MR RUPEN MAHENDRA SHAH 3 MAHAVIR SAGAR, 32 GARODIA NAGAR, 

GHATKOPAR, MUMBAI

400077 1000.00
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644 64313 MR HEMANT C MEHTA BHARMAT APPARTMENT 2ND FLOOR, 

BLOCK NO 13  M G ROAD, GHATKOPAR 

(EAST), MUMBAI

400077 4000.00

645 62356 MRS SUDHA GUPCHUP 301 YOGI RESIDENCY, LINK ROAD,YOGI 

NAGAR, BORIVALI (WEST), MUMBAI

400091 160.00

646 62355 MRS SUDHA GUPCHUP 301,YOGI RESIDENCY, LINK ROAD,YOGI 

NAGAR, BORIVALI(WEST), MUMBAI

400091 1400.00

647 41385 MR JINESH CHANDMAL JAIN 9TH FLOOR B WING, ROOM NO 

112,GANJWALA APTS, BORIVLI WEST, 

MUMBAI

400092 800.00

648 35869 MR RAMESH RAMCHANDRA THAKUR C/23 HEMAL, JANAKALYAN NAGAR, 

MALAD MARVE ROAD,MALAD (W), 

MUMBAI

400095 13000.00

649 59925 MR H VITTALDAS BHANDARKAR NAVASARGAM APARTMENT, 1ST FLOOR, 

`A'WING, VIKRAM NAGAR,KALWA, 

THANE DIST

400605 320.00

650 58857 MR SANDEEP UNDE D-403/VASTU  SAFALYA CHS, PL.NO.523  

SEC-04, GHANSOLI, NAVI MUMBAI

400701 2000.00

651 31853 MR ANAPUZHA HARINDRA NATH 106/107-VIRAJ APARTMENT, 56/57-

PANCHAL NAGAR, NILEMORE, 

NALASOPARA (W)

401203 4000.00

652 32335 MRS LILIA ANGELICA MORENAS ARIHANT APARTMENTS, (NEAR 

MERCHANT APARTMENTS), DUTT 

MANDIR ROAD,M B ESTATE, VIRAR (W)

401303 3200.00

653 54249 MR NAZIR AHMED BASHIR AHMED BARGIR C-4/4 RCF TOWNSHIP, S K ANGRENAGAR, 

ALIBAG, 

402209 2480.00

654 16962 MR RAMESH VASSUDEV NAIK HOUSE NO 493/4 TARCHIBHAT, SIOLIM, 

BARDEZ, GOA

403517 1600.00

655 22527 MR T SUBBANNA BHAT H-21 HOUSING BOARD COLONY, GOGAL, 

MARGAO, GOA

403601 3800.00

656 61909 MR RAVINDRA VASANT HENDRE 595 TILAK ROAD, KAPADGALLI, AT & 

POST PANVEL, DIST RAIGAD

410206 4000.00

657 62759 MARIA JYOTI XALXO TULIP-1804 REGENCY GARDEN, PLOT 

NO.10 SECTOR 6, KHARGHAR, NAVI 

MUMBAI

410210 40000.00

658 30601 MR SATTAR M NAYAB C/51 VIVEKANAND PARK, 4 WELLESELY 

ROAD POONA, , 

411001 2000.00

659 30837 MRS FARIDA BURJOR IRANI 9/9 CASTELLINO ROAD, PUNE, , 411001 7000.00

660 63279 MISS VANESSA HILLARY PACHECO LOYOLA HIGH SCHOOL STAFF QTRS, 

PASHAN ROAD, PUNE, 

411008 8000.00

661 47722 MR VIJAY MAHADEO THORAT GANESH BHUVAN, NO 445, 

MANGALWAR PETH, PUNE, 

411011 480.00

662 55157 MR ZARANA B ADHVARYU G-104, ALAKNANDA SOCIETY, 

SHIVANAND GARDENS, NEAR MANTRI 

PARK,38/1, KOTHRUD, PUNE

411038 480.00

663 32670 MR ANAND VISHWASRAO SALUKHE NILKANTHA APPARTMENT,, 4TH FLOOR, 

S.NO.155/1B, BARANGANI 

ROAD,,DHYARI, PUNE

411041 2000.00

664 1203600000485034 ARUN P GUJARATHI 9 EKBOTE COLY, 365/13 GHORPADI 

PETH, NR SWARGATE S T STAND, PUNE

411042 4000.00

665 IN30051315972665 WAGH PRAJYOT FULCHAND VIDHARBH SAHAYOG MANDAL SEC NO 

25, SINDHUNAGAR PRADHIKARAN NIGDI, 

PUNE, MAHARASHTRA

411044 80.00

666 61943 MR SADASHIV BAPURAO JOSHI TAHSIL OFFICE, AT & POST NEWASA, TAL 

NEWASA, DIST AHMEDNAGAR

414603 4000.00

667 IN30177411080939 SUBHASH RAJARAM NIKAM 8 A, DHANVANTARI COMPLEX, SOMWAR 

PETH, KARAD

415110 1000.00

668 41709 MR RANGRAO LAXMAN RAO SINDGIKAR SUREKHA BHAVAN, 4TH FLOOR, ROOM 

13, TILAK NAGAR, DOMBIVLI (EAST)

421201 2000.00

669 50948 MRS SHEETAL VILAS DESHMUKH RADHA NIWAS, SECOND FLOOR, TILAK 

ROAD, OPP MUNICIPAL READING 

LIBRARY, DOMBIVLI (E)

421201 2000.00

670 1201330000429037 AJIT ANAND MAHE TAGOR NAGAR, KALPATARU BLDG, 

JALGAON, JALGAON

425001 400.00
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671 61564 MR R VIJAY SHANKAR C/O MALINI V SHANKAR IAS, 38/A/1 

CIVIL LINES, NAGPUR, 

440001 10000.00

672 40273 MR VIJAY N PUGALIA "NEMENDRA", 112 WARDHMAN NAGAR, 

NAGAPUR, 

440008 6960.00

673 67833 MR  MAHESH UTTAMANI 110 CHANDRALOK BUILDING, CENTRAL 

AVENUE, NAGPUR, 

440018 1600.00

674 44588 MR VIVEK N DRAVID HOUSE NO 25 WARD NO 20, PUSAD, , 445204 4000.00

675 18741 MRS HARSHA ASHOK PATEL 17 B BUILDERS COLONY, G S T COLLEGE 

ROAD, INDORE 3, MADHYAPRADESH

452003 1000.00

676 22582 MR RAMA SHANKER MISHRA PRINCIPAL, NEAR C J COMPANY, P&T 

KHITANLA BAZAR (SIHORA), JABALPUR 

DIST (M P)

483225 1200.00

677 22750 MRS VIMAL GHARDE C/O H K SWAMY, FUTURO - FORTUNE, H-

6, AVANTI VIHAR,P O RAVIGRAM, 

RAIPUR

492006 800.00

678 27043 MR K G SHANKER C/O SYNDICATE BANK, PATHERGATTI, 

HYDERABAD, 

500002 1000.00

679 21621 MR PURSHOTHAM GANDHI 97 JEERA, SECUNDRABAD, , 500003 1000.00

680 26983 MR D RAVIENDER DEBBADI C/O D KANAKIAH, 2-1-146/3 MAHATMA 

GANDHI RD, SECUNDERABAD, 

500003 1000.00

681 479 MR PURSHOTHAM NARANJI GANDHI 97 JEEVA, P O BOX 1517, 

SECUNDERABAD, 

500003 2000.00

682 27241 MR NARASIMHA RAGHAVAN SRINIVASAN ANANDA NILAYAM 8-1-12/A, MARKET 

STREET, SECUNDERABAD, 

500003 3000.00

683 49285 MR RAM PRATAP BANSAL 2-2-135/1 PAN BAZAR, SECUNDERABAD, 

, 

500003 6000.00

684 26979 MR VISHNUPRASAD UPPALAPATI 20-61 VENKATAPURAM, 

SECUNDERABAD, , 

500015 1000.00

685 27514 MR K P NAGABHUSHANAM KANDULA PLOT NO 24-`B' BLOCK, SUSHEELANJALI 

NIVAS, TRIMALGHERY 

P.O.,CONTONMENT AREA, 

SECUNDERABAD

500015 1000.00

686 14737 MR S SRINIVASAN 7/602 DIVYASAKTHI APARTMENTS, 

AMEERPET, HYDERABAD, 

500016 2000.00

687 51276 ASR KRISHNA REDDY HIG 50 BHARATNAGAR COLONY, SANATH 

NAGAR, HYDERABAD, 

500018 480.00

688 68663 MS  VANITA C TURAKHIA 3-4-11/C FLAT NO.501, VASUNDHARA 

APARTMENTS, DR BHUMANA 

LANE,KADRISUDA, HYDERABAD

500027 1200.00

689 70532 MANGA D W/O LATE D RAMACHANDRAN, 12-2-

800/177&178,DILSHAD, NAGAR 

COLONY,RETHI BOWLI, HYDERABAD

500028 1000.00

690 IN30039413335645 ARSHANAPALLI GAYATRI DEVI 11-8-108/11, KRANTHI COLONY, 

SAROORNAGAR, HYDERABAD

500035 880.00

691 22357 MR MOHAMMAD ABDUL AZEEZ INCOME TAX INSPECTOR, H NO 16-2-738-

B, MALAKPET, HYDERABAD

500036 2000.00

692 27274 MR BHASKARUDU SAMAVEDAM 16-9-831/7/A,, SAROJININAGAR COLONY, 

OLD MALAKPET, HYDERABAD

500036 2000.00

693 27114 MR LAKSHMIPATIRAO AMUZURI 56/M2 (3RT) S R NAGAR, HYDERABAD, 

ANDHRA PRADESH, 

500038 2000.00

694 IN30039413239990 CHINNAPAPAKKAGARI SILPA 34/A IST STREET, VENGAL RAO NAGAR, , 

HYDERABAD

500038 960.00

695 5787 MR SASTRY PRAKKY NO.30-646, EAST CHANDREGIRI COLONY, 

SAFILGUDA, SECUNDERABAD

500056 2000.00

696 26969 MR P RANGAM NAIDU A 231  II PHASE, VANASTHALIPURAM, 

HYDERABAD, 

500070 1000.00

697 44517 MR SATYANARAYANA PEDAPATI C/O SRI SANTHOSH T/W INSTITUTE, H 

NO.3-77, OPP. OLD MUNICIPAL OFFICE, 

KUKATPALLY (P.O.),HYDERABAD

500072 2480.00

698 27478 MR DIPAK KUMAR LAHIRI NO.16-31-32-51/301, LOTUS RESIDENCY, 

6TH PHASE  K.P.H.B, HYDERABAD

500072 4000.00
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699 IN30002010320969 GURUSWAMI VISWANATHAN B 204 , FOURTH AVENUE, SAINIKPURI, , 

SECUNDERABAD

500094 12000.00

700 55116 MRS M K JYOTHI 50 JALVAYU VIHAR, KUKATPALLY, 

HYDERABAD, A.P

500872 4000.00

701 62209 MR D V APPA RAO C/O S APPAIAH, 3-1 BALAJI NAGAR, 

GHATKESAR,R R DIST, ANDHRA PRADESH

501301 4000.00

702 26938 MR K SREENIVAS 12-86 UPSTAIRS, ARUN ASSOCIATES 

BUILDING, NEAR CHECK POST, MEDCHAL

501401 600.00

703 26971 MR MOHAMMED MOHSIN ALI DOOR NO 178-0; BLOCK -8, SANGA 

REDDY P O, MEDAK DT, 

502001 3000.00

704 49828 MR V MURALIDHER RAO Q NO T2, 527, PO GODAVARI 8 INC LINE, 

GODAVARIKHANI,KARIM NAGAR DIST, 

ANDHRA PRADESH

505211 3200.00

705 40376 MR ROPALU UPPALAIAH P/O MADHU TAILORS, JANGAON PO, 

WARANGAL DIST, ANDHRA PRADESH

506167 480.00

706 55641 MRS K B SHANTHA W/O.K.N.BALARAMA KUMAR, BOSH  ING 

VYSYA BANK LTD, 1-3-87  GEETHA 

NAGAR, JANGAOM  WATANGAL DIST

506167 1000.00

707 41462 MR RAPOLU DHAMODHAR P/O MADHU TAILORS, JANGAON PO, 

ANDHRA PRADESH, 

506167 1200.00

708 27494 MR JILLA VEERESHAM RICE MERCHANT, GANJ BHONGIR, 

NALGONDA DIST A P, 

508116 1000.00

709 24579 MR M S SATYANARAYANA NATARAJ AUTO FINANCES, NO 4 G 

FLOOR N P R ESTATES, PENUKONDA 

ROAD, HINDUPUR

515201 3200.00

710 40433 MR GUDIPUDI NAGARAJU 769-A VIVEKANANDA NAGAR, RLY 

QUARTERS, GUNTANKAL, ANDHRA 

PRADESH

515801 800.00

711 58692 MR K RANGASWAMY 19-9-7/A KENNEDY NAGAR, TIRUPATHI, 

CHITTOOR DISTRICT, ANDHRA PRADESH

517501 480.00

712 26922 MR LAKSHMIKANTHA REDDY CHERVUBELGAL LAND ROAD, C BELGAL KURNOOL DT, 

ANDHRA PRADESH, 

518001 1000.00

713 515 MR R MOHAN SRI MAHAVIR PRINTING WORKS, 

GANDHINAGAR, VIJAYAWADA, 

520003 480.00

714 IN30039413077504 MAGANTI B L DURGA DEVI D/O C C CHANDRA PABHU, D NO 54-14/5-

13, SRINIVASA NAGAR BANK COLONY, 

VIJAYAWADA

520008 4000.00

715 13481 MR VENKATASUBBARAO VALLURU PATAMATA LANKA, VIJAYAWADA, , 520014 9680.00

716 13417 MR VENKATASUBBARAO VELLANKI PENAMALURU PO, H NO 116 KRISHNA 

DT, ANDHRA PRADESH, 

521139 2000.00

717 47494 MR KONERU VENKATA SUBBA RAO C/O V VEERABHADRA RAO, VUYYURU, 

KRISHNA DISTRICT, ANDHRA PRADESH

521165 1800.00

718 58349 MR. ANUPAMA CHAVA C/OM/S ANUPAMA EGG TRADERS, OPP. 

SALVATION ARMY CHURCH, OFFICERS 

ROAD,GUDIVADA, A.P.

521301 6000.00

719 52250 MISS CHAVA ANUPAMA C/O M/S ANUPAMA EGG TRADERS, 

OPP.SALVATION ARMY CHURCH, 

OFFICERS' ROAD, GUDIVADA

521301 6480.00

720 38043 MR KOTESWARA RAO CHALASANI D/175 VTS A COLONY, IBRAHIMPATNAM, 

KRISHNA DISTRICT, 

521456 1600.00

721 50979 MR B RAVEENDRA BABU 1-2-27 SRI SADGURU KRUPA, 4TH LINE, S 

V N COLONY, GUNTUR

522006 2480.00

722 58932 MR V V VISWANADH GURUKRUPA, SAIBABA ROAD, 

CHANDRAMOULI NAGAR, GUNTUR

522007 880.00

723 41191 MR KURRA VENKATA KRISHNA RAO 3-387/1, FIRST LANE, 

VIJAYALAKSHMIPURAM, BAPATLA, 

522101 1280.00

724 63905 MR SHAIK KARIMULLA C/O PATHAN MADAN BI, H.NO.14-94 

KANDIMALLA VARI ST, 

GURAZALA,GUNTUR DISTRICT, A.P

522415 8000.00

725 53599 MRS MADDI KRISHNA KAMALA KUMARI 21-7,VISWA BRAHMAN STREET,, 

CHILAKALURIPET., ANDHRA PRADESH, 

522616 480.00

726 44854 MOVVA MOHANA SIVA RAO C R COLONY SECOND LANE, H NO 9-488 

CHILAKALURIPET, GUNTUR DIST, 

522616 4000.00
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727 13395 MR VENKATESWARA RAO KAGITAM S/O ADINARAYANA, RAMAKRISHNA 

PURAM PO, CHIRALA TALUK, PRAKASAM 

DT

523155 1000.00

728 57335 MR M V B L MURTHY E7/21  PULICAT NAGAR, SULLURPETA, 

NELLORE DIST, ANDHRA PRADESH

524121 6480.00

729 26151 MR KRISHNAMURTHY CHEERA T MAN D TELECOMMNS, SHAR CENTER, 

SRIHARIKOTA,NELLORE DISTRICT, 

ANDHRA PRADESH

524124 1600.00

730 59324 MR GARIKA PENCHALAIAH C/O  MADHAVI NURSING HOME, 

NAIDUPET, NELLORE DIST, 

524126 2000.00

731 21832 MR VENUGOPAL PABBISETTY S/O PABBISETTY RAGHAVAIAH, 3-12-32 

TRUNK ROAD, KAVALI, 

524201 1000.00

732 26379 MR KRISHNA RAO PIRADI SRI KRISHNA MOTOR&ENGINEERING 

WORKS, 16-1-21 M G ROAD, 

VIZIANAGARAM, 

530002 1400.00

733 26370 MR NARAYANA RAO SRIRAMA SRI KRISHNA MOTOR&ENGINEERING 

WORKS, 10-4-18/B, ASEELAMETTA, 

VISAKHAPATNAM

530003 2240.00

734 26368 MR KRISHNA RAO SRIRAMA SRIKRISHNA MOTOR & 

ENGINEERINGWORKS, 10-4-18/B, 

ASEELAMETTA, VISAKHPATNAM

530003 5200.00

735 45885 MR Y VENKAT JAIRAM C/O NARAYANAMURTHY, 55-44-4, NEAR 

DOCTORS COLONY,SEETHAMMADHARA, 

VISAKHAPATNAM

530013 1600.00

736 486 MR UDHAM SINGH PAUL SCOOTER HOUSE, SURYA BAGH, 

VISAKHAPATNAM, 

530020 4000.00

737 IN30131321067465 VENKATA JAGANNADHAM MARUVADA 302 SAI VIJAYALAKSHMI TOWERS, 

VINAYAKA NAGAR, PEDAGANTYADA, 

VISAKHAPATNAM

530044 80.00

738 10018 MR CHALAPATHI RAO ARUMILLI C/O SRI VIJAYA DURGA AUTO SERVICE, 

NAGULLANKA, P GANNAVARAM 

MANDAL, 

533249 1000.00

739 20561 MR SATYANARAYANA DHERAM DOOR NO.6-102, KOONERU VEEDHI, 

A.ANNAVARAM  E.G.DISTRICT, ANDHRA 

PRADESH

533406 1000.00

740 52024 MRS PENMATSA SURYAKANTHAM W/O SIVARAMA KRISHNA RAJU, C/O V 

SUBBA RAO, ROYAPETA,NARASAPUR, W 

G DIST

534275 480.00

741 33275 MR S GANESAN ADVERTISEMENT DEPT, INDIAN EXPRESS 

(M) P LTD, 1 QUEENS ROAD, BANGALORE

560001 800.00

742 25063 MR P SRINIVASA MURTHY NO.19L NO.10TH STREET, I FLOOR, 

SEPPINGS ROAD CROSS, BANGALORE

560001 6000.00

743 59194 MR SUJAY N KOMARLA NO23 NARASHIMA, JOIS LANE, 

NAGARTHA P&T, BANGALORE CITY

560002 1480.00

744 23336 MRS SUKANYA NAGARAJ KOMARLA KOTHANDARAMA NILAYA, NO 25 

NARASHIMHA JOIS LANE, NAGARTHAPET 

CROSS, BANGALORE

560002 3000.00

745 44190 MR KOMARLA N SUJAY NO 23 NARASIMA JOIS LANE, 

NAGARATHPET, BANGALORE, 

560002 6480.00

746 27513 MISS S BHARGAVI 101-A, ATMA APARTMENTS, 10TH MAIN, 

MALLESARAM P O, BANGALORE, 

560003 1000.00

747 24496 MR G N CHANDRASEKAR SAILESH C/O SHRI B N S RAO, " SAMHITA " 105 

MARGOSA ROAD, MALLESWARAM, 

BANGALORE

560003 2000.00

748 43784 MRS VISHALAKSHI SAILESH C/O B N S RAO, 105 MARGOSA ROAD, 

14TH CROSS,MALLESWARAM, 

BANGALORE

560003 2000.00

749 46685 MR M S RAMANATHAN 86 III SHOP LANE, TATA SILK FARM, 

BASAVANGUDI, BANGALORE

560004 4000.00

750 23388 MR K N B MENON 5/5 MILTON STREET, COOKE TOWN, 

BANGALORE, 

560005 1400.00
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751 27152 MR VENKAT RAO YABALURI C/O Y KRISHNA, BRANCH MANAGER, 

STATE BANK OF TRAVANCORE,J C 

NAGAR, BANGALORE

560006 6000.00

752 17229 MRS YOGAMEENAKSHI VENKATARAMAN VARCHASVY, 360, SEVENTH MAIN ROAD, 

HAL 2ND STAGE, BANGALORE

560008 1000.00

753 24171 MR D PADMASHAMAN D NO 12 BNO 4 STREET, ULSOOR, 

BANGALORE, 

560008 1000.00

754 15308 MR J K RAMANI 1997,7TH MAIN 'D' BLOCK,, 

RAJAJINAGAR II STAGE,, , BANGALORE

560010 5840.00

755 67315 SHRIRAM CHITS (BANGALORE) PVT LTD NO.2904, II FLOOR, 11TH MAIN, 4TH 

BLOCK, JAYANAGAR, BANGALORE, 

560011 800.00

756 24580 MRS BANU ANANDA RAO BANU ANANDA RAO, 268 6TH CROSS, I 

BLOCK JAYANAGAR, BANGALORE

560011 1000.00

757 17184 MR ELANGOVAN VENKATACHELAM 221 CHITRAMALA APARTMENTS, 4TH 

CROSS, BYRASANDRA, I 

BLOCK,JAYANAGAR, BANGALORE

560011 1600.00

758 24616 MRS SUMITRA DEVI 244-9TH MAIN III BLOCK, JAYANAGAR, 

BANGALORE, 

560011 7120.00

759 25067 MRS A R LALITHAMMA 98 II MAIN ROAD VII CRSS, CHANNARAYA 

PET, BANGALORE, 

560018 6800.00

760 24838 MR V SRINIVASAN OLD NO.93,NEW NO.126/9,, BULL 

TEMPLE ROAD, BANGALORE, 

560019 3000.00

761 67559 MR M V VAIDYANATHAN J-106 ANJANEYA BLOCK, 2ND STREET, 

SESHADRIPURAM, BANGALORE

560020 8000.00

762 37340 MRS T MEENAKSHI A.SONA GARDENS, 18, ALEXANDRA 

STREET, RICHMOND TOWN,, , 

BANGALORE

560025 9000.00

763 42260 MR R NARASIMHA GUPTA CANARA BANK, TAXATION & GRATUITY 

SEC, 51 THAPAR HOUSE,IST CROSS, J C 

ROAD, BANGALORE

560027 1200.00

764 26402 MR S V RENGASWAMY C/O MR R MURTHY, 54 MARUTHI 

NILAYA,RAMACHANDRAPPA LAYOUT, 

KAMMANAHALLIMAIN,M S NAGARPOST, 

BANGALORE

560033 6480.00

765 19154 MR C S VENKATARAMAN 360 SEVENTH MAIN ROAD, H A L 

SECOND STAGE, BANGALORE, 

560038 1000.00

766 IN30023911307385 ASWATHANARAYAN RAO.S NO 805,9TH A MAIN, INDIRANAGAR, 1ST 

STAGE, BANGALORE

560038 1800.00

767 27570 MR KANCHAN KUMAR DASGUPTA 305,BRINDABAN ELEGANCE, 

PLOTNO:24,36TH CROSS,11TH MAIN, 

JAYANAGAR, BANGALORE

560041 1000.00

768 24220 MR N R SESHA MURTHY 276 IV BLOCK 'T', 15TH MAIN ROAD, 

JAYANAGAR, BANGALORE

560041 3000.00

769 5018 MR R RAJAGOPAL NO.B-112 ARISTOCRAT, KASTHURI 

NAGAR, NGEF EAST, BANGALORE

560043 6000.00

770 18048 MRS SHANTI DEVI C/O AIR MSHL BK PANDEY, PVSM AVSM 

VM ( RETD.), 534,JAI VAYU 

VIHAR,KAMANAHALLI,, BANGALORE

560043 8000.00

771 36569 MRS SAROJA GNANASEKHARAN C-509 SENA VIHAR, KAMMANAHALLI 

MAIN ROAD, BANGALORE, 

KARNATAKA,INDIA.

560043 33600.00

772 24925 MR PRASAD K NO 28/1 VENKATAPPA ROAD, TASKER 

TOWN, BANGALORE, 

560051 1000.00

773 60999 MS MINAL BHANDARI SRI RAMA COMPLEX, 1ST FLOOR, 20/1 K 

V LANE, COTTONPET CROSS, 

BANGALORE

560053 960.00

774 52019 MR MARIA KAPOOR 242/1 BORWELL ROAD, WHITEFILED, 

BANGALORE, 

560066 2480.00

775 62095 MRS N SANTHA 265 2ND CROSS, 21ST MAIN, B.T.M. IIND 

STAGE, BANGALORE

560076 6000.00

776 26012 MR V R VENKATARAMAN IYER S/65, KIRLOSKAR COLONY, III STAGE, IV 

BLOCK, BASHAVESHWARA NAGAR, 

BANGALORE

560079 1480.00

777 24026 MR T S SRINIVASAN 207 PALACE UPPER ORCHANDS, 

BANGALORE 80, , 

560080 800.00
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778 24725 MRS USHA VIJAYARAJAN I FLOOR ASHIRWAD 2/7 XII CROSS, 

RAJMAHAL VILAS EXTN, BANGALORE, 

560080 4000.00

779 24983 MRS MANI S SHADAKSHARI NO.360 "RAMANASHREE" 14TH CROSS, 

SADASHIVANAGAR, , BANGALORE

560080 4000.00

780 24727 MRS VISALAKSHI SANTHANAM GULMOHUR 2/8 XII CROSS, RAJMAHAL 

VILAS EXTN, BANGALORE, 

560080 6000.00

781 45166 MR A KRISHNAPPA NO.108/A,10TH MAIN,8TH CROSS, RMV 

EXTENSION, SADAHIVNAGAR, 

BANGALORE

560080 20000.00

782 23257 DEVI MOOKAMBIKA HOLDINGS PVT LTD GITHANJALI, NO.744, 13TH CROSS, 7TH 

BLOCK,JAYANAGAR, BANGALORE

560082 1000.00

783 23825 MRS SUSHEELASUNDARAM 49 DACOSTA SQUARE IST CROSS, 

BANGALORE, , 

560084 3200.00

784 56028 MR H E CHANNE GOWDA NET TARANG, NO.256 1ST CROSS 2ND 

BLOCK, BANASHANKARI 3RD STAGE, 

BANGALORE

560085 1200.00

785 70871 SARASWATHY GOPALAN NO.204 V S EPITOME, 6TH CROSS 

KAGGADASPURA, C.V.RAMAN NAGAR, 

BANGALORE

560093 1200.00

786 54553 MR H S SAMPATH RAMU NO 13 "ASHVINI" 6TH MAIN, SHANKAR 

NAGAR NLO POST, , BANGALORE

560096 6480.00

787 40529 SMT R RAJALAKSHMI 797, 34TH MAIN, IDEAL HOME 

TOWNSHIP, RAJESWARI NAGAR, 

BANGALORE

560098 6000.00

788 61996 MR S R SHIVANANDA S/O LATE S RAMAIAH, ANDORLA HALLI, 

PAHRENA HALL (PO), CHICKBALLAPUR

562101 400.00

789 23581 MRS PRABHAVATHI KRISHNAMURTHY C/O J G GOVINDARAMAN B.A.,B.L., P O 

BOX 2 - ROBERTSONPET - KGF, 

KARNATAKA, 

563122 1000.00

790 12897 MR C V RAMA CHANDRASETTY MANNARS ELECTRONICS, 483 K T 

STREET, MYSORE, 

570001 2000.00

791 59239 MR K S ANAND KUMAR "SRINILAYA", NO 413 VEENA SHAMANNA 

ROAD, FORT MOHALLA, MYSORE

570004 2000.00

792 12749 MR KADAMBI RAJAGOPAL 1385/1 III MAIN, KRISHNA MURTHY 

PURAM, MYSORE, 

570004 2600.00

793 55359 MR C BASHIR AHMED OPP: NEHRU HIGHER PRIMARY SCHOOL, 

BEHIND THIRUMALA INDUSTRY, S I T 

EXTENSION, TUMKUR

572102 1680.00

794 51724 DR J SITA NAGESWARA RAO PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF 

BIOCHEMISTRY, SREE SIDDHARDHA 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

AGALAKOTE,TUMKUR

572102 3200.00

795 52998 DR J SITA NAGESWARA RAO PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF 

BIOCHEMISTRY, SREE SIDDHARDHA 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

AGALAKOTE,TUMKUR

572102 3200.00

796 42118 SMT POORNIMA R ULLAL W/O R ULLAL, CANARA BANK - KARKALA, 

KARKALA, KARNATAKA

574104 2000.00

797 11650 MR M R H PUNJA KARNAD, MULKI, DAKSHINA, KANADA 574154 4800.00

798 24500 MR JAYARAMA ACHARYA THOUDINJA STATE BANK OF MYSORE, PUTTUR, D K 

DIST, KARNATAKA STATE

574201 7360.00

799 20647 MR PADMANABHA YADAPADITHAYA BONYA SAGU HOUSE, NELYADI VILLAGE 

POST, PUTTUR TALUK, DKAKSKINA 

KANNADA DIST

574229 3200.00

800 47276 MRS VEENA V KINI W/O R.VINOD KUMAR KINI, NO.5-7-

739,PADMAVATHY KRUPA, 

DONGARKERI,A.S.R.P.ROAD, 

MANGALORE

575003 6480.00

801 55194 MRS SHASHIKALA PRABHU R "NITHYANAMDA", OPP GOPALAKRISHNA 

MUTT, D.NO.3-3-194/2,KADRI-KAMBLA 

NEW ROAD, MANGALORE

575004 6000.00
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802 46682 MRS T LATHA V KINI RAMA BHATS COMPOUND, KUNJIBETTU, 

UDUPI, UDUPI

576102 2880.00

803 23722 MRS K L YASHODA W/O B K G LAKSHMANA SETTY, LAXMAN 

& CO, SRI NIVAS,P J EXTN, DAVANGERE

577004 3800.00

804 22242 MR K KORAGA SHETTY MANJUNATHA AUTOMOBILES, 

SAVARLINE ROAD, SHIMOGA, 

577201 2000.00

805 IN30192630530788 K KORAGA SHETTY PROP MANJUNATHA AUTOMOBILES, , 

SAUARLINE ROAD, SHIMOGA

577201 1200.00

806 19994 MR GHEWARCHAND OSTWAL H SIDHAYA ROAD CIRCLE, , , SHIMOGA 577202 600.00

807 19950 MR N C MALEMATH H.NO.26/611-D (29/88), NEHRU NAGAR, 

GOKUL AIRPORT ROAD,HUBLI, 

KARNATAKA

580030 1000.00

808 546 MR V B SANKANA GOUDAR 17/87 NEHRU NAGAR, GOKUL ROAD, 

HUBLI, 

580030 6640.00

809 20653 MRS GOPALACHAR VASANTHA VAIDYA W/O V GOPALACHAR, SREE 

VENKATESWARA AUTOMOBILES, PATEL 

NAGAR, HOSPET

583201 1800.00

810 472 MR B V PATIL PATIL MOTOR STORES, BUKHARI MASJID 

ROAD, BIJAPUR, 

586101 2000.00

811 19939 MR SHARAD SHRINIVAS PAI SHANTA SADAN, IST FLOOR R P D 

COLLEGE ROAD, TILAKWADI,BELGAUM, 

KARNATAKA

590006 1000.00

812 59694 MR PRAKASH KARIGAR S G ROAD, SANKESHWAR, DIST 

BELGAUM, KARNATAKA

591313 1200.00

813 41333 MR A M SRINIVASAN 33 MOORE STREET, I FLOOR, CHENNAI, 600001 800.00

814 43745 MRS VIJAYALAKSHMI SOMASEKAR C/O MR T B SOMASEKAR, STATE BANK 

OF INDIA, G M (D&PB) SECRETARIAT, 

LOCAL HEAD OFFICE, RAJAJI 

SALAI,CHENNAI

600001 4560.00

815 15220 MRS ANURADHA NARAYANAN ASST.MANAGER,IB DIVISION, STATE 

BANK OF INDIA,COMMERCIAL BRANCH, 

BOMBAY MUTUAL BUILDING,232 NSC 

BOSE RD, CHENNAI

600001 4840.00

816 15876 MR SINGANALLUR VAIDYANATHAN NARAYAN ASST MANAGER,IB DIVISION, STATE 

BANK OF INDIA,COMMERCIAL BRANCH, 

BOMBAY MUTUAL BUILDING,232 NSC 

BOSE RD, CHENNAI

600001 4840.00

817 10258 MRS B LAKSHMI OLD NO 4(NEW NO 5), VISWANATHAN 

STREET, SRINIVASA AVENUE,R A PURAM, 

CHENNAI

600002 1000.00

818 20391 MR V M KOTHANDARAMAN 124, GENERAL PATTERS ROAD, CHENNAI, 

, 

600002 1600.00

819 52511 MR K SUNDHARAM NO 64 NYNIAPPA MAISTRY STREET, I 

FLOOR, PARK TOWN, CHENNAI

600003 40.00

820 43315 MR K SUNDHARAM 64, NYNIAPPA MAISTRY STREET, I FLOOR, 

PARK TOWN, CHENNAI

600003 80.00

821 52152 MR ASHOK KUMAR NO 29 RAGHUNAYAKULU STREET, 2ND 

FLOOR, CHENNAI, 

600003 320.00

822 IN30108022142972 P D PRAKASH NO 75  RASAPPA CHETTY STREET, IST 

FLOOR, PARK TOWN, CHENNAI

600003 120.00

823 20545 MR K KOTHANDARAMAN NO 25 NATTU SUBBARAYA MUDALI ST, 

MYLAPORE, CHENNAI, 

600004 2000.00

824 58727 MRS G VASANTHA SHOBANA 21, KARANEESWARAR PAGODA STREET, 

ANANTHI APARTMENTS, E-18, III 

FLOOR,MYLAPORE, CHENNAI

600004 2480.00

825 16197 MRS ALAMELU GANESAN FLAT NO 5, 24 ROASARY CHURCH 1ST 

LANE, MYLAPORE, CHENNAI

600004 9680.00

826 16880 MR T N DORAISWAMI 61 LUZ AVENUE, CHENNAI, , 600004 18000.00

827 16881 MRS D RAJALAKSHMI 61 LUZ AVENUE, CHENNAI, , 600004 18000.00

828 20707 MR BHAWAR LAL 24/3 CHINNA THAMBI STREET, 

TRIPLICANE, CHENNAI, 

600005 2000.00

829 50618 H PRAKASH KUMAR 41, KUPPUMUTHU MUDALI STREET, 

TRIPLICANE, CHENNAI, 

600005 2000.00

830 22048 MR P SUBRAMANIAM 3/11, TASSUDIN KHAN BAHADUR 

STREET, TRIPLICANE, CHENNAI, 

600005 11280.00
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831 1301740000060841 BHAWARLAL JAIN . 22-5, WARD NO:84,, CHINNATHAMBI 

STREET, THIRUVATEESWARAN PETTAI, 

CHENNAI

600005 15440.00

832 50525 MALAY SADHU C/O DR MONIKA DE, 4TH MURARI 

AVENUE, KILPAUK, CHENNAI

600010 4000.00

833 IN30131320683447 RAVI KUMAR J 4 SRINIVASA STREET, PERAMBUR, , 

CHENNAI

600011 6000.00

834 34260 MR S CHAMPALAL 169 STRAHANS ROAD, PATTALAM, 

CHENNAI, 

600012 4000.00

835 66245 MRS S JAYALAKSHMI J-7, INCOME TAX QURTERS,, 88 BARACCA 

ROAD,, NAMALWARPET,, CHENNAI

600012 4800.00

836 20890 MR R RANGASWAMY SREE VENKATA NIVAS, 7/2 PONNUSAMY 

NAICKEN STREET, KAMALAKANNAN 

COLONY,ROYAPETTAH, CHENNAI

600014 1480.00

837 35263 MR R DEVENDAR BABU 192 PYCROFTS ROAD, ROYAPETTAH, 

CHENNAI, 

600014 2560.00

838 48006 MR T RADHAKRISHNAN FLAT NO.1-B, SORRENTO KASHYAP 

BUILDING, 6/31  DEIVASIGAMANI ROAD, 

LAKSHMIPURAM  CHENNAI

600014 6480.00

839 11138 MISS RADHA K NEW NO 3  V O C STREET, ABITH 

COLONY, ALANDUR ROAD,SAIDAPET, 

CHENNAI

600015 3000.00

840 69802 SEKHAR P S C-8, ABHINAV GARDENS, 34, VELACHERY 

ROAD, , CHENNAI

600015 8000.00

841 47593 MISS C FERNANDEZ 339 M K N ROAD, ALANDUR, ST THOMAS 

MOUNT, CHENNAI

600016 1200.00

842 56476 MISS CHARMAINE FERNANDEZ 339 M K N ROAD, ALANDUR, ST THOMAS 

MOUNT, CHENNAI

600016 1200.00

843 47592 MISS CHARMAINE FERNANDEZ 339 M K N ROAD, ALANDUR, ST THOMAS 

MOUNT, CHENNAI

600016 1680.00

844 59043 MRS  G RADHARAJAN FLAT NO 6 SELVA BLOCK, SENTHIL FLATS, 

23 BURKIT ROAD, T NAGAR

600017 480.00

845 20898 MR SRIRAM VASIREDDY RAJAGOPAL 42,SADULLAH STREET, UPSTAIRS, T 

NAGAR, CHENNAI

600017 1840.00

846 36969 MR S DEEPAK NARAYANAN DOOR NO.106, FLAT NO.6, I FLOOR, 

KAMAKSHI APARTMENTS, HABIBULLAH 

ROAD, NORTH T NAGAR,CHENNAI

600017 2000.00

847 36428 MRS T S PREMA PRABHAKAR OLD NO 29(1) RAMASWAMY STREET, 

NEW NO 24(1), T NAGAR, CHENNAI

600017 4000.00

848 39409 MR RM VALLIAPPAN 14 GANDHI STREET, T NAGAR, CHENNAI, 600017 4000.00

849 45721 MR K RAMAMOORTHY 35 RAMASWAMY ST, T NAGAR, 

CHENNAI, 

600017 4560.00

850 47000 MRS J VATSALA KRISHNA NILAYAM, FLAT NO D11, 204 

MOWBRAYS ROAD,ALWARPET, CHENNAI

600018 1000.00

851 47001 G B SHANMUGHAPRIYA KRISHNA NILAYAM, FLAT NO D11, 204 

MOWBRAYAS ROAD,ALWARPET, 

CHENNAI

600018 1000.00

852 47002 G B MAYURA PRIYA KRISHNA NILAYAM, FLAT NO D11, 204 

MOWBRAYAS ROAD,ALWARPET, 

CHENNAI

600018 1000.00

853 44473 MR S HARSHAVARDHAN 194 ST.MARY'S ROAD, ABIRAMAPURAM, 

CHENNAI, 

600018 2000.00

854 60795 MRS GOMATHI RAMESH D-1 SHANTHI APARTMENTS, NO 22 T.T.K 

IST CROSS STREET, ALWARPET, CHENNAI

600018 4000.00

855 15447 MR G SUNDARA IYER MADRAS SHEET GLASS WORKS LTD, 

TIRUVOTTIYUR, CHENNAI, 

600019 8000.00

856 15448 MR S GANESH KUMAR C/O G SUNDARA IYER, MADRAS SHEET 

GLASS WORKS LTD, TIRUVOTTIYUR, 

CHENNAI

600019 8000.00
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857 18959 MRS ASHA RAM MOHAN 7 CANAL BANK ROAD, KASTURIBAI 

NAGAR, ADYAR, CHENNAI

600020 1000.00

858 19057 MR R RAM MOHAN 7 CANAL BANK ROAD, KASTURIBAI 

NAGAR, ADYAR, CHENNAI

600020 1000.00

859 66949 MRS R SWARNA NO.4, IIND CROSS STREET, INDIRA 

NAGAR, CHENNAI, 

600020 2000.00

860 20235 MRS V VIJAYALAKSHMI FLAT NO.A/2, PARAS, SANTHI COLONY, 

NO.11, JEEVARATHNAM NAGAR,ADYAR, 

CHENNAI

600020 3600.00

861 36949 MR MRM MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM MAHALAKSHMI BUILDING, 7 II MAIN 

ROAD, GANDHI NAGAR,ADAYAR, 

CHENNAI

600020 6480.00

862 41967 MRS J D JAYALAKSHMI NEW NO.2  OLD NO.7/1, 

JEEVARATHINAM NAGAR, ADYAR, 

CHENNAI

600020 6480.00

863 60699 MRS C V S LAKSHMAMMA NO.27  I  AVENUE, INDIRA NAGAR, 

ADAYAR, CHENNAI

600020 9680.00

864 59056 MR M PRADEEP KUMAR 134 G A ROAD, II FLOOR ROOM NO 19, 

CHENNAI, 

600021 2000.00

865 53858 MRS A RENUKA 16-B SHANMUGAROYAN STREET, OLD 

WASHERMANPET, CHENNAI, 

600021 3200.00

866 56333 MR S DILIPKUMAR NEW NO.42 OLD NO.173, METTU STREET 

2ND FLOOR, AYANAVARAM, CHENNAI

600023 80.00

867 19147 MR G KUPPUSAMY N0.15 SIVALINGACHARI STREET, 

AYANAVARAM PO, CHENNAI, 

600023 1000.00

868 20314 MR M S KASI CHANDRA FLATS, 15 V P COLONY SOUTH 

STREET, AYANAVARAM, CHENNAI

600023 2000.00

869 IN30338210000569 T .S. BALACHANDRAN 32/3 A  SOLAIAMMAN KOIL STREET, 

AKASH ARCADE, AYNAVARAM, CHENNAI

600023 6000.00

870 10297 MRS M R VENUKUJAMBAL D-3 RAJARAM COLONY M I G FLAT, 

CHENNAI, , 

600024 400.00

871 30710 MR VENKATESAN RANGASWAMY NEW NO.7 OLD NO.10, FIRST 

FLOOR,MAYOR SAMBANDAM STREET, 

RANGARAJAPURAM,KODAMBAKKAM, 

CHENNAI

600024 2000.00

872 53133 MR R P LAKSHMI VENKATA RAMAN B-2 15 DHANKOTI AMMAL STREET, 

KODAMBAKKAM, CHENNAI, 

600024 2480.00

873 20616 MR R N SAMPATH SRI MANSION, 9 RATHNAMMAL STREET, 

RANGARAJAPURAM, CHENNAI

600024 11000.00

874 13725 MRS GIRIJA SUNDARARAMAN B-10 RAMAKRISHNA NAGAR, CHENNAI, , 600028 400.00

875 13726 MR R VISWANATHAN B/9 RAMAKRISHNA NAGAR, , CHENNAI, 600028 400.00

876 13723 MRS MALLIKA VISWANATHAN B/9 RAMAKRISHNA NAGAR, CHENNAI, , 600028 2400.00

877 10512 MRS R NEELA E-6, MAYFLOWER GARDEN, RAJA 

ANNAMALAIPURAM, CHENNAI, 

600028 7400.00

878 43283 MRS Y VAIDEHI 17 DEVAKIAMMAL STREET, SHENOY 

NAGAR, CHENNAI, 

600030 400.00

879 21530 MRS R LOGANAYAKI 15 NATHAMUNI STREET, SHENOY 

NAGAR, CHENNAI, 

600030 3000.00

880 38511 MRS GEETHA THITTAI RAJAGOPALAN NO 2 I LANE BARODA STREET, WEST 

MAMBALAM, CHENNAI, 

600033 1000.00

881 47918 MR M R SRIDHARAN NO.26  R K PURAM 2ND STREET, WEST 

MAMBALAM, CHENNAI, 

600033 1600.00

882 68843 MS K SUNDARALAKSHMI C/O MR A KRISHNAMACHARY, 21/2 

(NEW NO.18), JAISHANKAR STREET,WEST 

MAMBALAM, CHENNAI

600033 3200.00

883 57838 MRS ASHAKIRAN MANNE FLAT NO.562  NEW MULTISTORIED, 

INCOME-TAX QUATERS, NO. 121  

M.G.ROAD, NUNGAMBAKKAM  CEHNNAI

600034 6000.00
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884 57839 MRS ASHAKIRAN MANNE FLAT NO.562  NEW MULTISTORIED, 

INCOME-TAX QUATERS, NO.121  

M.G.ROAD, NUNGAMBAKKAM  CHENNAI

600034 10000.00

885 10616 MRS K VITTAL BAI 4/9 TANK BUND ROAD, NANDANAM, 

CHENNAI, 

600035 2880.00

886 67782 MRS K P CHOODAMANI C/O K S PARTHASARATHY, 1497,1 MAIN 

ROAD, T.S KRISHNA KUMAR, 

MOGAPPAIR,CHENNAI

600037 7400.00

887 33502 SMT FANIS THIRUVADI 298/1 BELLY AREA, ANNA NAGAR, 

CHENNAI, 

600040 1200.00

888 26890 MR V NANDAKUMAR AJ99 SECOND STREET, ANNA NAGAR, , 

CHENNAI

600040 2000.00

889 22551 MR K KRISHNAMURTHY PLOT 2854 Y BLOCK, 3RD ST ANNA 

NAGAR, CHENNAI, 

600040 2840.00

890 23383 MR IGNATIUS ITTIACHEN INJODEY "SHATHINI", PLOT NO 1364, 

ANNANAGAR, CHENNAI

600040 11280.00

891 10855 MR K S EKAMBARAM 16/5 SUBRAMANIAM COLONY, 

THIRUVANMIYUR, CHENNAI, 

600041 1600.00

892 56243 MR N KESAVA RAJU NO 6 NETHAJI NAGAR, EAST COAST 

ROAD, THIRUVANMIYUR, CHENNAI

600041 6000.00

893 13352 MR N P HARIHARAN NO.7  KAPALEESWARAR STREET, 

GANAPATHIPURAM, CHROMPET, 

CHENNAI

600044 1000.00

894 21871 MR YETHAPUR RAMANATHAN MANI ASSISTANT MANAGER, STATE BANK OF 

INDIA, VELLIVAKKAM BRANCH, CHENNAI

600049 2800.00

895 17077 MR P ARUMUGAM D,11/57, 25TH STREET, SIDCO NAGAR, 

VILLIVAKKAM, CHENNAI

600049 4800.00

896 20811 MRS P JAYARANI W/O S PAULSWAMY, 3/36, 

VEERAMAMUNIVAR STREET, 

MOGAPPAIR(EAST), CHENNAI

600050 1000.00

897 25822 MRS SHAILENDRI KRISHNAN F-3, " FORTUNE ENCLAVE ", 22, 

RUKMANI STREET, 

KRISHNAPURAM,AMBATTUR (O.T.), 

CHENNAI

600053 2000.00

898 36439 MR T S SOWMIYA NARAYANAN DOOR NO.8, PLOT NO.32, PERIALWAR 

STREET, EAST TAMBARAM, CHENNAI

600059 1000.00

899 21363 MRS V PIRAMASATHI 1 ELANGOVAN STREET, EAST 

TAMBARAM, CHENNAI, 

600059 3200.00

900 26009 MRS MATHURAVALLI ARAVAMUDHAN F1, NO.8, 33RD STREET, GURU 

PRASANTH APARTMENTS, 

NANGANALLUR, CHENNAI

600061 2880.00

901 36536 MR V SHIVARAMA KIRUSHNAN 26/1 I MAIN ROAD, RAMNAGAR, 

NANGANALLUR, CHENNAI

600061 4000.00

902 370 MRS MATHURAVALLI ARAVAMUTHAN F1, NO.8, 33RD STREET, GURU 

PRASANTH APARTMENTS, 

NANGANALLUR, CHENNAI

600061 5840.00

903 33762 MR C S DANDAYUTHAPANI FLAT "B" GROUND FLOOR, 

VRUSHABADRI", 56 CIVIL AVIATION 

COLONY,NANGANALLUR, CHENNAI

600061 9360.00

904 53721 MRS V R KANAKAVALLI 202 MAIN ROAD, KAMARAJA NAGAR, 

CHENNAI, 

600071 2000.00

905 18469 MR R KRIBAKARAN PL NO 142 II STREET, VENKATESWARA 

NAGAR, POZHICHALUR, CHENNAI

600074 2240.00

906 18352 MR K R M SUNDARAM C/O K R CHANDRASEAKARAN, 514D 18TH 

STREET, 4TH SECTOR,K K NAGAR, 

CHENNAI

600078 1000.00

907 15291 MRS B RAJALAKSHMI D132 C HIG FLATS, RAJAMANNAR SALAI, 

K K NAGAR, CHENNAI

600078 2000.00

908 67 MR K R M SUNDARAM C/O K R CHANDRASEAKARAN, 514 D 

18TH STREET, 4TH SECTOR,K K NAGAR, 

CHENNAI

600078 2000.00

909 11048 MR A YEGNANARAYANAN L-36-A BHARADHIDASAN COLONY, K K 

NAGAR, CHENNAI, 

600078 2080.00
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910 13794 MRS Y LAKSHMI L-36-A BARADHIDASAN COLONY, K K 

NAGAR, CHENNAI, 

600078 3000.00

911 15275 MRS JAYALAKSHMI JAYARAMAN 132/D, H I G FLATS, RAJAMANNAR SALAI, 

K K NAGAR, CHENNAI

600078 3000.00

912 22651 MR B RANGARAJ D-132-C RAJAMANNAR STREET, K K 

NAGAR, CHENNAI, 

600078 4000.00

913 10676 MRS VASUNDHARA SUNDARAM 61D SIR R K SHANMUGAM ROAD, K K 

NAGAR, CHENNAI, 

600078 4800.00

914 IN30163760002606 VIJAYA A 827, BOBBLIRAJA SALAI, 89TH STREET, 

13TH SECTOR, K K NAGAR, CHENNAI 

TAMILNADU

600078 3200.00

915 13715 MR P JAYANTHILAL NO.21 THOLASINGAM STREET, 

SOWCARPET, CHENNAI, 

600079 1000.00

916 61453 MR K JAYACHANDRAN NO.5 RAMASWAMY STREET, VETRI 

NAGAR, CHENNAI, 

600082 2000.00

917 21067 MR K S PARTHASARATHY 28, 19TH STREET, 4TH AVENUE, ASHOK 

NAGAR, CHENNAI

600083 2000.00

918 41545 MR R PALANIYAPPUN FLAT NO.A-12 RAAGAA APARTMENTS, 

6TH AVENUE (NEAR GRT SCHOOL), 

ASHOK NAGAR, CHENNAI

600083 3200.00

919 18886 MR K S RAJAGOPALAN NO.87 GROUND FLOOR 2, IV AVENUE 

ASHOK NAGAR, CHENNAI, 

600083 3800.00

920 26109 MRS SAROJARATNAM C/O SRI S SELLARATNAM, 78/1, GROUND 

FLOOR(NEW NO 80), FOURTH 

AVENUE,ASHOK NAGAR, CHENNAI

600083 17760.00

921 53002 MR DEEPAK R SHAH D-5 ARIHANT APARTMENTS, 22, RAJA 

ANNAMALAI ROAD, CHENNAI, 

600084 1200.00

922 15357 MRS ASHA A DESAI D-5, III FLOOR, ARIHANT APARTMENT, 

22, RAJA ANNAMALAI CHETTIAR ROAD, 

CHENNAI

600084 1840.00

923 43257 MR DIVYESH A PALICHA B-10 RAMS FLATS, P B # 2973, CHENNAI, 600084 3200.00

924 16146 MR AJIT KUMAR K PALICHA C-5 21 RAJA ANNAMALAI ROAD, 

KRISHNA VILAS, 2ND FLOOR, CHENNAI

600084 6480.00

925 14201 MR SYED AHMED KABIR NO 31 CHOKKALINGAM NAGAR, 

TEYNAMPET, CHENNAI, 

600086 1000.00

926 10733 MR P V KRISHNAMURTI B-3, MADHURIMA, 21, CONRAN SMITH 

ROAD, GOPALAPURAM, CHENNAI

600086 6280.00

927 39467 MRS M NEETHA REDDY C/O MR. C. SURESH KUMAR REDDY,, NO. 

82, POES GARDEN, CHENNAI, 

600086 22000.00

928 11391 MR P R KRISHNASWAMY DOOR NO.53  PLOT NO.63, INDIRA 

GANDHI STREET, AG'S STAFF COLONY  

ALWARTHIRU NAGAR, CHENNAI

600087 2240.00

929 11041 MR R SUBRAMANIAN OLD NO.29, NEW NO.26, NEW COLONY, 

FIRST STREET,ADAMBAKKAM, CHENNAI

600088 1000.00

930 25997 MR P SANKARA NARAYANAN NO 13, FIRST STREET, NEW COLONY, 

ADAMBAKKAM, CHENNAI

600088 1000.00

931 26807 MRS K CHELLAMMAL 28, NEW COLONY 5TH STREET,, A-1, 

GREAT A EMERALD APARTMENTS,, 

ADAMBAKKAM,, CHENNAI

600088 1000.00

932 25854 MR D GURU RAO NO.15 & 18, VIDYA NAGAR MAIN ROAD, 

BALAJI BUILDERS 1ST FLOOR, 

ULLAGARAM  CHENNAI

600091 2000.00

933 338 MR R DURAI PANDIAN 6, A-8, MEENAKSHI APARTMENTS, 

KANNAN NAGAR, I MAIN 

ROAD,MADIPAKKAM, CHENNAI

600091 2000.00

934 20660 MR T R VAITHIYANATHAN PLOT NO 44, TILAKAR AVENUE, 

MADIPAKKAM, CHENNAI

600091 4800.00

935 20662 MRS SARADHA VAITHIYANATHAN PLOT NO 44, TILAKAR AVENUE, 

MADIPAKKAM, CHENNAI

600091 4800.00

936 IN30131320664398 GIRIJA RAMASWAMY PLOT 16/17 BHARATHIYAR SALAI, 

MAHALAKSHMI NAGAR, MADIPAKKAM, 

CHENNAI

600091 3680.00
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937 IN30131320580028 SURYANARAYANAN G 2/130 BRINDAVANAM FLATS, 

BRINDAVANAM STREET, MADIPAKKAM, 

CHENNAI

600091 4000.00

938 20875 MR K CHANDRASEKAR " SHANTHI ILLAM ", PLOT NO.365 C,I ST 

CROSS STREET, NATESAN NAGAR, I ST 

MAIN ROAD, 

VIRUGAMBAKKAM,CHENNAI

600092 1600.00

939 59098 MR S P RAJAGOPALAN NO.2B/1, THARACHAND NAGAR MAIN 

ROAD, BEHIND BALALOK SCHOOL, 

VIRUGAMBAKKAM  CHENNAI

600092 2000.00

940 15183 MR A MUNUSWAMY 12, KANNIAPPAN NAICKER ST, NEAR 

PERIYAR PATHAI, CHOOLAIMEDU, 

CHENNAI

600094 1000.00

941 59470 MR K VENKATESWARAN PLOT NO.28 CHANDRASEKARAN 

AVENUE, OPP TO PTC QUARTERS, 

THURAIPAKKAM, CHENNAI

600097 480.00

942 18580 MRS N GOMATHI NO.19 K K NAGAR, KOLATHUR (P.O), 

CHENNAI, 

600099 3000.00

943 68549 MR R MOHAN ADVOCATE, 36, LAW CHAMPERS, HIGH 

COURT, CHENNAI

600104 1000.00

944 33836 MRS P J MOHANA NO 7 STATE BANK OFFICERS COLONY, I 

STREET - ARUMBAKKAM, CHENNAI, 

600106 21000.00

945 16042 MR R CHITTI BABU NO 101 KALATHIAPPA MUDALI STREET, 

CHOOLAI, CHENNAI, 

600112 2000.00

946 47189 MRS N RAJESWARI 91 MADDOX STREET, CHOOLAI, 

CHENNAI, 

600112 8000.00

947 42596 MR M S SUKUMAR 19 RAGHUPATHY NAGAR, 2ND STREET, 

NANGANALLUR, CHENNAI

600114 1000.00

948 13066 MR KANNAN JANAKARAN NO.13 SUBHAHANAMANZIL, GROUND 

FLOOR, FIRST BHARATI NAGAR STREET, 

PORUR  CHENNAI

600116 1000.00

949 60424 MR C T MUTHIAH FLAT : B, PLOT NO.30, SUBHASHREE 

NAGAR, MUGALIVAKKAM,PORUR, 

CHENNAI

600116 4000.00

950 54455 MR B SATISH 13,52ND STREET, D.A.E TOWNSHIP, 

KALPAKKAM, 

603102 1200.00

951 57741 MRS K S JANAKI 16 SADRAS EAST, KALPAKKAM, , 603102 1600.00

952 20879 MR V MUTHU VARADA REDDIAR INDALUR VILLAGE AND POST, VIA 

ACHARAPAKKAM, MADURANTAKAM 

TALUK, 

603301 4800.00

953 50969 MR R DAKSHINAMOORTHY OLD 62(UP) NEW NO.140, LALBHADHUR 

STREET, OPP CHINNA MARKET, 

PONDICHERRY

605001 3000.00

954 50178 MR A MOHAMMAD FAWZI 15 CAZY STREET, PONDICHERRY, , 605001 4000.00

955 71249 JHANSI S NO.6,28TH CROSS, AVVAINAGAR, 

LAWSPET, PONDICHERRY

605008 2000.00

956 10895 MR R SEETARAMAN RAMBAKKAM PO, MOTCHAKULAM VIA, 

VILLUPURAM T K SA DT, 

605105 1000.00

957 10897 MR S MANOHARAN RAMBAKKAM PO, MOTCHAKULAM VIA, 

VILLUPURAM TK SA DT, 

605105 1000.00

958 25285 MRS RATHINAMBAL 19 BAJANAI KOIL STREET, 

KEELPENUMBAKKAM, VILLUPURAM, 

605404 1000.00

959 14575 MR V KRISHNAMURTHY KODUKKUR PO, VIA THIRUKKANUR, 

VILLUPURAM RMS, 

605501 4600.00

960 55890 MRS RM MUTHUMEENAL NO.12 RAHIM LAYOUT, VILLUPURAM, 

TAMIL NADU, 

605602 6480.00

961 16466 MR P VENUGOPAL LAKSHMI STORES, 12 & 13 BAZAAR 

STREET, TIRUKOILUR, S A DIST

605757 1000.00

962 15044 MRS A RATHINAM W/O K ARUMUGAM, 176 KRISHNAN 

COLONY, VRIDHACHALAM, S A DIST

606001 1000.00

963 54368 MR N PANDIAN 49, CUDDALORE ROAD, 

VRIDDHACHALAM, SOUTH ARCOT DIST., 

606001 1000.00

964 10479 MRS P SAKUNTHALA DEVI "OM MURUGA", 17 PANI POONDAR 

STREET, VRIDDHACHALAM, 

606001 2000.00
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965 41139 MR R RAJENDRAN 213 KKP HOUSE (FIRST FLOOR), PERIYAR 

NAGAR (SOUTH), VRIDHACHALAM, 

606001 2480.00

966 14548 MR R VENKATASUBRAMANIAN SRI RAJA RAJESWARI BUS SERVICE, 54 

NORTH FORT STREET, VIRUDHACHALAM, 

SOUTH ARCOT DT

606001 5200.00

967 26914 MR V SIVAPRAKASAM S/O G VENKATACHALAM, T V S AGENT, 

40-B SIVAN KOVIL STREET,CHENGAM, N 

A DIST

606701 1000.00

968 19817 MRS PATTAMMAL SEETHARAMAN C 5 CHENGALPAT ROAD, BLOCK 11, 

NEYVELI, 

607803 2000.00

969 IN30163760020509 RANGASAMI  B FLAT NO 25-C  TYPE  3, BLOCK NO 20, 

NEYVELI  TOWNSHIP, TAMILNADU

607803 40.00

970 17020 MRS VISALAKSHI MUTHU VARADAN C/O DR. R. RAMABADRAN, 36 

SATHAPADI STREET, CHIDAMBARAM, 

CUDDALORE DIST

608001 4800.00

971 12504 MRS R VADUVAMBAL 47 PERUMAL SANNATHI, 

NAGAPATTINAM, , 

611001 1000.00

972 26671 MR C SUBRAMANIAN 2342 KRISHNARAYAR LANE, ELLAI 

AMMAN KOIL ST, THANJAVUR, 

613009 4000.00

973 66958 MS M A LALITHA SIROMANI 2342 KRISHNA RAYAR LANE, ELLAI 

AMMAN KOIL STREET, THANJAVUR, 

613009 4000.00

974 20558 MRS RUKMINI RAJU 6-64 I STREET, THILLAISTHANAM, , 613203 1600.00

975 20559 MR T S RAJU 6-64 I STREET, THILLAISTHANAM, , 613203 1600.00

976 34750 MR R KRISHNAMOORTHY 6/43 AGRAHARAM, THALLAISTHANAM 

SUB OFFICE, THANJAVUR (RMS), 

613203 12000.00

977 14698 MR A S DORAISAMY NO.6 KEELAPALAM, MANNARGUDI, , 614001 1480.00

978 13526 MR P GOVINDARAJAN NO 5 PERIYA SEN GUNTHAR STREET, 

MANNARGUDI, THANJAVUR DISTRICT, 

614001 3000.00

979 13575 MR V S RAJAGOPALAN 4/128 SOUTH STREET, VADUVUR, 

THANJAVUR DIST, 

614019 1000.00

980 13576 MRS JANAKI 4/128 SOUTH STREET, VADUVUR, 

THANJAVUR DIST., 

614019 1000.00

981 15110 MR M V CHANDRAMOULI 54 MIDDLE STREET, MELATUR PO, , 614301 8000.00

982 14746 MR R GOVINDARAJAN NO 7 MEETU STREET, TIRUTURAIPUNDI, 

TANJORE DT, 

614713 2000.00

983 14718 MR S SELVARAJ M/S SELVAM AUTO STORES, 16 

MELAPUDDUR, TRICHIRAPALLI, 

620001 1000.00

984 14735 MR P S RAMANATHAN SUBBARAMA IYER 113 II CROSS PONNAGAR, 

TIRUCHIRAPALLI, TAMIL NADU STATE, 

620001 2000.00

985 14736 MR R SUBBARAMA PRASAD 113 SECOND CROSS PONNAGAR, 

TIRUCHIRAPALLI, TAMILNADU STATE, 

620001 2000.00

986 57637 MRS K KURAISA BANU W/O MR G KADHAR OLI, FEDERAL BANK, 

PB 302,9, CHINNAKADAI STREET, TRICHY

620002 480.00

987 IN30135620275282 K ALAGAPPAN JEYAMKONDAN VILAS, 9/5, NACHIYAR 

PALAYAM, WORAIYUR, TRICHY

620003 80.00

988 65394 MR R GURUNATHAN 5-E, FIRST FLOOR, 5TH CROSS, AKHILA 

NAGAR, GANAPATHY NAGAR 

EXTENSION,T.V.KOIL, TRICHY

620005 4800.00

989 15293 MRS R SUSILA "ALEXANDRA HOUSE", 22 

AMMAMANDAPAM ROAD, SRIRANGAM, 

TRICHY

620006 7400.00

990 15294 MR P M RANGA RAO "ALEANDRA HOUSE", 22, 

AMMAMANDAPAM ROAD, SRIRANGAM, 

TRICHY

620006 7400.00

991 61991 MRS R SRILATHA W/O MR M RAJENDRAN XT, 5/1 CHINNA 

SOWRASTRA STREET, (UPSTAIRS), 

TRICHY

620008 480.00

992 14768 MRS N RATHNAVATHY AMMAL NO 2 MANNAR PILLAI STREET, TRICHY, , 620008 2000.00

993 IN30017510165862 AVICHI CHETTIAR. M DOOR NO 3, JAFFERSHAH STREET, 

DIAMOND BAZAAR, , TRICHY

620008 11280.00

994 IN30018313339335 R ANANTHAKRISHNAN B4/117, BHEL TOWNSHIP, , , 

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI

620014 5480.00
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995 45384 MR ANNANTHA RAMAKRISHNAN S.4 IIND FLOOR, SHANSUN COURTS, 

NO.19 TENNUR HIGH ROAD, TRICHY

620017 2000.00

996 51149 MR V SRINIVASAN "ERAI ARUL AKAM", PLOT NO 315A 6TH 

CROSS, AMMAN NAGAR SOUTH EXTN 

KATTUR, TIRUCHI

620019 1280.00

997 IN30177410302520 PANCHAPAKESAN S NO 7, PALLAVAN STREET, INDIRA 

NAGAR, TRICHY

620020 400.00

998 14852 MR R RAMACHANDRAN NO 5 SUNDAR NAGAR, OPPOSITE 

SUNDAR NAGAR, BUS STOP, 

TRICHIRAPALLI

620021 1000.00

999 25316 MRS MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM GANAPATHY W/O V GANAPATHY, PLOT NO 32, 

RAJAGOPAL NAGAR, BIKSHANDAR 

KOIL,LALGUDI, TRICHY DIST

621216 2000.00

1000 IN30163740584868 BIBIANA DELPHINE MARY 166 A DHINDUKALL ROAD, 

MANAPPARAI, TRICHY, 

621306 40.00

1001 14357 MR A SELVARAJ M/S SAVARIMATHU AUTOMOBILES, 

AYNAPURAM MAIN STREET, 

PUDUKKOTTAI, 

622001 2000.00

1002 14624 MR DURAIKANNU MANIKKAM M/S ARUNA MOTOR WORKS, ALANGUDI 

ROAD, PUDUKKOTTAI, 

622001 2000.00

1003 14747 MR C KUMARAN C/O A MARIYARAJAMANICKAM, 9/55 

PERIYA KULAM THENKARI, 

PUDUKKOTTAI DIST, THIRUKORNAM 

(POST)

622002 3000.00

1004 46399 MR AR GANAPATHY 5 MUTHUPILLAI STREET, KARAIKUDI, P T 

T DIST, TAMILNADU

623001 400.00

1005 55523 MR M RAJENDRAN PALANIAPPA & CO, STOCK & SHARE 

BROKERS, 4, RAMASAMY CHETTIAR 

STREET, AMMAN SANNADHI,KARAIKUDI

623001 480.00

1006 14458 MR V R SHANMUGAM 369/2 VOC ROAD, KARAIKUDY, , 623001 1000.00

1007 14377 MR SP KARUPPIAH 37A IYYANAR SANNADHI STREET, 

MUTHINAPATTINAM, KARAIKUDI, 

623001 1600.00

1008 14278 MRS S ALAGAMMAL 30 KAMAN PANDIGAI STREET, 

MUTHUPATTINAM, KARAIKUDI, 

623001 3000.00

1009 14279 MR N SAMINATHAN 30 KAMAN PANDIGAI STREET, 

MUTHUPATTINAM, KARAIKUDI, 

623001 3000.00

1010 37405 MR G RAMAKRISHNAN 22 SOUTH LANE NO 1, SEKKALAI, 

KARAIKUDI, 

623002 1000.00

1011 56901 MR KT RM RAMASAMY CHETTIAR LAKSHMIPURAM, (VIA) 

KOTHAMANGALAM, PTT DIST, TAMIL 

NADU

623105 480.00

1012 13733 MR P MANICKAM CHETTIAR 4/84 PANCHYAT OFFICE ST, 

KANDRAMANICKAM, RAMNAD DISTRICT, 

623204 3200.00

1013 44599 V RAMANATHAN CHETTIAR 220 SEPPAVAYALAR STREET, 

DEVAKOTTAI, TAMILNADU, 

623302 480.00

1014 14461 MR S DEIVASIKAMANI IYENGAR 39 PUDUR AGRAHARAM, DEVAKOTTAI, , 623302 1000.00

1015 44409 AN THENAMMAI ACHI C/O THIRUMURUGA ELECTRICALS, 241A 

TIRUPPATTUR ROAD, DEVAKOATTAI, 

TAMILNADU

623302 2000.00

1016 33864 MRS C VATHSALA DEVI 8/9 KOTHANAR 3RD LANE, DINDIGUL, , 624001 1600.00

1017 IN30044110687813 SHENBAGADEVI R C/O P N RATHNAM AND SONS, OLD 189 

NEW 86, BIG BAZAR STREET, DINDIGUL

624001 400.00

1018 33916 MR E VAITHIANATHAN 1/6 SARASWATHI COLONY (UPSTAIRS), 

KRISHNA RAO 3RD STREET, DINDIGUL, 

624007 2000.00

1019 33872 MRS S SANTHI 8/9 KOTHANAR III LANE, DINDIGUL, , 624008 4840.00

1020 19281 MR K THIRUGNANA SAMBANDAM CANARA BANK, BATLAGUNDU, , 624202 800.00

1021 49164 MR S JEYARAM 3-2-3 CHINNAPILLA STREET, NILAKKOTAI, 

MADURAI DIST, 

624208 4000.00

1022 25552 MR T R SANKARAN 1/54 AGRAHARAM, THENKARAI, 

SOLAVANDAN VIA, MADURAI DIST

624226 1400.00
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1023 26825 MR D RAMAKRISHNAN S/O R K DURAISAMY REDDY, 

VEMBARPATTY, DINDIGUL TK, MADURAI

624308 1000.00

1024 15135 MR R NARAYANA KANNAN VEMBARPATTY PO, DINDUGUL TK, 

MADURAI DT, 

624308 3200.00

1025 26819 MRS R ALAMELU AMMAL VEMBARPATTY, DINDIGUL TK, MADURAI 

DT, 

624308 6000.00

1026 49504 MRS T O SAROJA 14 V O C STREET, PALANI, , 624601 3000.00

1027 56209 MR A RAJAN EZHIL ILLAM, 10 MAIN ROAD, 

SHANMUGAPURAM,PALANI, ANNA DT.

624602 40000.00

1028 43706 MR P A N RAMESH KUMAR S/O P A NATARAJA NADAR, 110 EAST 

MASI STREET, MADURAI, 

625001 640.00

1029 70218 RAJESH PRABHU N 21-A SOKKA KOTHAN STREET, KANSA 

METU STREET, , MADURAI

625001 1000.00

1030 47172 MR A ALAGAPPAN LIC & UTI SERVICE CENTRE, V M N 

BUILDING, 33 AMMAN SANNATHI, 

MADURAI

625001 1200.00

1031 19853 MRS A PITCHAI AMMAL 25 VENGALA KADAI I STREET, MADURAI, 

, 

625001 2000.00

1032 13013 MR D GOPALAN 25 NORTH VELI ST, MADURAI, , 625001 3000.00

1033 25925 MR SL CHINTHAMANI CHETTIAR 147-A, SOUTH MASI STREET, MADURAI, , 625001 3000.00

1034 25936 MR S RATINAM 19, WEST MARRET ST, MADURAI, , 625001 4000.00

1035 19570 MR N M R KRISHNAMOORTHY 191 EAST VELI ST, MADURAI, , 625001 4800.00

1036 19902 MR P KALIYARAJAN CHETTIAR 24 LAKSHMIPURAM II STREET, MADURAI, 

, 

625001 4840.00

1037 231 MR D GOPALAN 25 NORTH VELI STREET, MADURAI, , 625001 6000.00

1038 43081 G SURESH KUMAR 25 NORTH VELI STREET, MADURAI, , 625001 6000.00

1039 25474 MR S KUMAR PLOT NO.14  SURVEY NO.512, ASHOK 

AVENUE, E.B COLONY, MADURAI

625003 1000.00

1040 14706 MR T P KARTHIKEYAN SRI GURUKRUPA, E-357 DURAISAMY 

ROAD TVS NAGAR, MADURAI, 

625003 2000.00

1041 19726 MR M SWETHARANYAM C/O P R ANBUDURAI, 62-A 

NEELAKANDAN KOIL ST, III 

CROSS,PASUMPON NAGAR, MADURAI

625003 2000.00

1042 5025 MR A G SHANKAR 24A/3 1ST STREET, KOVALAN NAGAR, 

MADURAI, 

625003 4800.00

1043 69913 SRINIVASAN T E-293 KRISHNA ROAD, TVS NAGAR, , 

MADURAI

625003 6280.00

1044 19617 MR R NARAYANAN E-323,MEENAKSHI ROAD,, T V S NAGAR, , 

MADURAI

625003 7480.00

1045 63847 MRS RANI ALIAS J SUNDARALAKSHMI DOOR NO.30, EB MAIN ROAD, 

MUTHURAMALINGAPURAM,PYKARA, 

MADURAI

625004 3200.00

1046 IN30044110387587 NARASIMHALU A 372/E LAKSHMI VILAS, G S T ROAD, 

PASUMALAI, MADURAI

625004 2480.00

1047 61014 MR N L R SIVASUBRAMANIAM B-27 THIRUVALLUVAR STREET, 

THIRUNAGAR, MADURAI, 

625006 2000.00

1048 19724 MR S KANNAPPAN THANGAMMAL ILLAM, A9 TIRU NAGAR, 

MADURAI, 

625006 8000.00

1049 19350 MRS V MEENATCHI PLOT NO 734, KARPAGA NAGAR, K 

PUDUR, MADURAI

625007 600.00

1050 12335 MR T V JEYARAJ NO.374  13TH STREET, KARPAGA NAGAR, 

K.PUDUR, MADURAI

625007 1000.00

1051 65447 MR T S ASHOK BABU 14 A, PANAIMARATHU MISSION LANE, 

OLD KUYAVAR PALAYAM ROAD, 

MADURAI, 

625009 3200.00

1052 56279 MR T MARIAPPAN 52,KANPALAYAM 1ST STREET, MADURAI, 

, 

625009 6000.00

1053 19805 MR S KUPPURAO NEW NO.24  OLD NO.90/5, THIRU-VI-KA 

STREET, SATHYAMURTHY NAGAR, 

MADURAI

625010 1000.00

1054 26452 MR S SEEMAI CHAMY 20-E NEW ELLIS NAGAR, THOMAS 

COLONY ROAD, S S COLONY, MADURAI

625010 1000.00
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1055 43364 STARLING CHANDRASEKARAN "SHALOM", 9 NORTH GATE, (OPP. TO 

ARASARADI H P O),S S COLONY, 

MADURAI

625010 2000.00

1056 IN30108022808915 D PAVITHRA 53 KALAIMAGAL IIND STREET, NEHRU 

NAGAR, BYE PASS ROAD, MADURAI

625010 40.00

1057 25589 MR P MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM NO 60 JAIHIND PURAM, 1ST STREET, 

MADURAI, 

625011 1400.00

1058 19188 MR RAMAMOORTHY R S C-29 GURUDEVE NAGAR, BY PASS ROAD, 

AVANIAPURAM, MADURAI

625012 1000.00

1059 54752 MR S SHANMUGAM 4/107 KAMARAJ STREET, E B COLONY, 

AYYAR BUNGLOW, MADURAI

625014 2000.00

1060 36466 MR C DHANRAJ 78 PALAAMI ENCLAVE, SASHWATH 

HOMES NEW NATHAM ROAD, RESERVE 

LINE NARAYANAPURAM, MADURAI

625014 3200.00

1061 19885 MR S I PEERMOHAMED 26,PATTIMEDU, (OPP.MADURAI 

SEVASHRAMAM), OLD NATHAM ROAD, 

MADURAI

625014 4600.00

1062 19770 MR C A K BALASUBRAMANIAM FIRST FLOOR,K.S.ILLAM, NEW NO 

117/OLD NO 43, PONNAGARAM 

BROADWAY, MADURAI

625016 1000.00

1063 25585 MR M RAMARAJ SARAVANA ILLAM, RAJ NAGAR, 

SAMMATTI PURAM, MADURAI

625016 1000.00

1064 25594 MR T JAGANATHAN VASANTHA ILLAM, HMS COLONY, 

ANAND NAGAR, MADURAI

625016 1400.00

1065 25219 MR R NARAYANASWAMY 216 VELLAIKANNU NAGAR, MADURAI, , 625016 2000.00

1066 5205 MR A CHANDRASEKARAN 15 VIVEKANANDA ROAD, 

PONNAGARAM, MADURAI, 

625016 3600.00

1067 615 MR A SUSAI MANUEL NO 1 HARVEY NAGAR, MADURAI, , 625016 6000.00

1068 35909 MRS C TAMILSELVI 103/5 MELAKOILKUDI STREET, 

NAGAMALAI PUDUKKOTTAI, MADURAI, 

625019 20000.00

1069 56553 MR E NAGAPPA CHETTIAR 21 K K NAGAR, MATTUTHAVANI, 

MADURAI, 

625020 480.00

1070 14149 MRS AR DHARMAMBAL ACHI C/O MR N ARUNACHALAM, NO 37/13 

JAWAHAR STREET, GANDHI NAGAR, 

MADURAI

625020 1200.00

1071 43595 MR R KANNAN PLOT NO.232, ANNA NAGAR, MADURAI, 625020 2000.00

1072 5236 MR A SEBASTIAN 2/557-3 SEVANTHI STREET, 

GOMATHIPURAM, MADURAI, 

625020 2000.00

1073 69668 ALAGAPPAN AL PLOT NO. 119 ARCH ROAD, K.K. NAGAR, , 

MADURAI

625020 6000.00

1074 25576 MRS NASEEM MOOSA 153 K K NAGAR, MADURAI, , 625020 6480.00

1075 13618 MR D M SUSAI MANICKAM C/O S LAZAR ANTONY SAMIDORAI, 

ANNAI VAILANKANNI ILLAM, MADHU 

CHIYAM, MADURAI

625020 18000.00

1076 66185 MRS S SALA 108 K K NAGAR  I FLOOR, MADURAI, 

TAMIL NADU, 

625020 24000.00

1077 38660 MRS JAYALAKSHMI T "ARANGAN ILLAM", 152 TRANSPORT 

NAGAR, CHINNA UDAIPPU, MADURAI

625022 2000.00

1078 62395 MRS ILMUNISA BIVI W/O LATE M BARAKKATHULLA, 42C/7/4 

BURMA COLONY, VIRUDHUNAGAR, 

626001 1200.00

1079 25192 MR P N SHANKARA RAO 70 SMG SCHOOL ST, VIRUDHUNAGAR, , 626001 9680.00

1080 14697 MRS A MALARKODI W/O M ARUMUGASAMY, 30, A S BKES 

ROAD, ARUPPUKOTTAI, 

626101 1000.00

1081 26865 MR N MAHALINGAM JAYA TRADING COMPANY, 

ARUPPUKOTTAI, , 

626101 4840.00

1082 37206 MR N POTHIRAJ CHENBAGAM, 53 RAILWAY FEEDAR 

ROAD, ARUPUKOTTAI, 

626101 6480.00

1083 49888 VE MUTHU KARUPPAN 115 EAST CAR STREET, SIVAKASI, , 626123 1200.00

1084 64933 MR T A S RAMASWAMY NO 14 NORTH CAR STREET, 

SRIVILLIPUTTUR, , 

626125 6480.00



SL NO. FOLIO NO. / DPID - 

CLIENT ID

NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER ADDRESS PIN DIVIDEND 

AMOUNT (Rs.)

1085 26490 MR M RATHNASWAMY PARTNER, JUPITER MATCH WORKS, 

SRIVILLIPUTHUR, KAMARAJAR DIST

626125 21000.00

1086 5170 MR A SAMSON TELC COMPOUND, POLICE STATION 

ROAD, TIRUCHULLI, VIRUDHUNAGAR 

DISTRICT

626129 4000.00

1087 25894 MR K VARADAN 1 JEEVA NAGAR, BODINAIKANOOR, 

MADURAI DISTRICT, 

626513 3000.00

1088 25895 MRS N JAYASHREE NO 1 JEEVA NAGAR, BODINAYAKANOOR, 

MADURAI DISTRICT, 

626513 3000.00

1089 12227 MR S SOMASUNDARAM LION AUTOMOBILE SERVICE CO, 107 

MADURAI ROAD, TIRUNELVELI, 

627001 1000.00

1090 711 M LAXMANAN 10/73 PERUMAL EAST CAR STREET, 

PALAYAMKOTTAI, TIRUNELVELI, 

627002 1040.00

1091 12026 MR S GOVINDARAJAN 5 RAMALINGA MUDALIAR STREET, 

VANNARAPETTAI, TIRUNELVELI, 

627003 1000.00

1092 12214 MR K ALAGUSUBRAMANIAN CLERK M/S TVS & SONS LTD, 

TIRUNELVELI, , 

627003 1200.00

1093 12253 MR V S SHANMUGAVELU 53 AMBIKAPURAM NORTH STREET, 

MELAPALAYAM, TIRUNELVELI, 

627005 3000.00

1094 12022 MR SK VISWANATHAN 1/35 SANNATHI STREET, KIZHANATHAM, 

THIRUNELVELI DISTRICT, 

627353 3200.00

1095 12297 MR S SUBRAMANIAN 19 SIVAN KOIL AGRAHARAM, 

TACHANALORE, TIRUNELVELI DT, 

627358 1000.00

1096 12298 MRS S JANAKI 19 SIVAN KOIL AGRAHARAM, 

TACHANALOOR, TIRUNELVELI DT, 

627358 1000.00

1097 22723 MR K S SEKAR NO.49/8 PALAMADAI AGRAHARAM, VIA 

RAJAVALLIPURAM, NELLAI 

KATTABOMMAN DIST, 

627359 7000.00

1098 12064 MRS MARIAMATHALANE D 28 KURUSADY STREET, 

CHERANMAHADEVI POST, TIRUNELVELI 

DIST, 

627414 4000.00

1099 372 MR A NAINAR S/O MR A ARUMUGAM PILLAI, 9 

CHETTIPILLAIMAR STREET, 

KALLIDAIKURICHI, 

627416 2000.00

1100 45144 DR S KRISHNAN 111 MUTHANANDAPURAM 1ST STREET, 

KOVILPATTI, , 

627702 3000.00

1101 25959 MR S ANNAMALAI 30, MUTHANANTHAPURAM 2ND STREET, 

KOVILPATTI, , 

627702 4000.00

1102 26507 MR A SOMASUNDARAM 56 MUTHANANDAPURAM FIRST ST, 

KOVILPATTI, , 

627702 4000.00

1103 57314 MRS S THAMILL SELVE 19 MELA CHEKKADI STREET, 

SANKARANKOIL, TIRUNELVELI DIST, 

627756 480.00

1104 34946 MR M NADESAN C/O S SETHURAMALINGAM, NO.6, V V 

KOVIL LANE, SIVAGIRI, 

627757 2000.00

1105 12065 MR V KUMARESAN 22 JUBILU ROAD, ILANJI, TENKASI TALUK, 627805 1000.00

1106 17845 MR R SHANMUGAM NO.190, SOUTH MASI STREET,, , , 

TENKASI

627811 1000.00

1107 64376 MR V PERUMAL 107/174-J, ANNA NAGAR IIND STEET 

(WEST), , TUTICORIN

628008 1000.00

1108 60192 MRS VISALATCHI KANAKARAJ 21 SAMU GNANA VILAS STREET, 

NAZARETH, , 

628617 4000.00

1109 64212 MR S SANKARAN C/O C ATHIKESAVAN, 43 WEST CAR 

STREET, NAGERCOIL, KANYAKUMARI 

DIST

629002 12000.00

1110 14454 MR O AYYAKKANNU NO 6 SENGAI VELAR STREET, SENGAI, , 

KARAIKUDI

630001 2000.00

1111 57699 MR S VALLIYAPPAN SUNDARAM FINANCE LIMITED, 341 

SEKKALAI ROAD, NEAR PERIYAR STATUE, 

KARAIKUDI

630001 6000.00

1112 54521 MR B T NADHAN KADHI NAGAR, DEVAKOTTAI ROAD, , 

KARAIKUDI

630005 2000.00

1113 68924 MUTHU KARUPPAYEE C 126, A.M. STREET, "KAVERI ILLAM", , 

PALLATHUR

630107 2000.00
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1114 IN30131321158150 RAMANATHAN CHETTIAR PL NO 82 SEVVOOR, SEVOOR POST, 

TIRUPPATTUR TK, SIVAGANGAI DIST

630211 4000.00

1115 21375 MRS P BALA 25 KAVALAN STREET, KANCHEEPURAM, 

CHENGLEPUT DISTRICT, 

631501 2000.00

1116 IN30037810152671 S.KARUNAKARA MURTHY 3, 1ST EAST MAIN ROAD, GANDHI 

NAGAR, VELLORE

632006 4000.00

1117 19140 MRS E RUKMANI 40 TRUNK ROAD, WALAJAPET, N A DT, 

TAMILNADU

632513 5560.00

1118 IN30017510176488 VENKATASUBRAMANIAM. K. P L 128, HUDCO COLONY, ROYAKOTTA 

ROAD, HOSUR EAST, KRISHNAGIRI

635109 2080.00

1119 40826 MR ANIL BAJAJ 23 MAJJID STREET, P B NO 92, SALEM, 636001 3200.00

1120 IN30017510133128 THIRUNAVUKKARASU. L 42 SWARNAMBIGAI AGRAHARAM, 

SALEM, , 

636001 4560.00

1121 21873 MR KUMMAN VENKATRAMAN MOTHILAL 73 BUNGALOW ST, SHEVAPET, SALEM, 636002 1000.00

1122 16496 MR V RAMDOSS 115 CHERRY ROAD, SALEM, , 636007 1600.00

1123 16502 MR A PONNUSAMY CHETTY LAND LORD, ATHANURPATI POST, (VIA) 

VALAPADI, SALEM DIST

636115 3200.00

1124 16519 MRS B KAMALA W/O K K BALASUBRAMANIAN, 

KULLAMUDAYANUR (P.O), (VIA) 

MECHERI, SALEM DT

636453 3200.00

1125 20744 MR V MANI M/S RAMALINESWARA RICE MILLS, 

NANGAVALLI MAIN ROAD, 

THARAMANGALAM P O, SALEM DIST

636502 1000.00

1126 69614 NAGARAJAN V NEW NO.6/444  OLD NO.217, 

THEERTHAGIRI NAGAR, PALACODE POST, 

DHARMAPURI DIST

636808 1200.00

1127 16520 MR S R BASKARA RAO 123/G THEERTHAGIRIYAR NAGAR, 

PALACODE, , 

636808 4480.00

1128 25909 MR K RANGASWAMY 3-3-25-A, BHARATI NAGAR, 

AKKAMMAPETTAI POST, (VIA) SANKARI, 

SALEM DT

637301 1000.00

1129 25282 MISS N ANURADHA D/O DR S NARAYANAN, SANKARI DRUG, 

SALEM DT, 

637301 1400.00

1130 16643 MRS D PAPPU W/O DORAISWAMY, 17C SALEM MAIN 

ROAD, SANKARI, 

637301 2000.00

1131 16551 MR K PALANIAPPAN 47B6,OLD EDAPPADI ROAD, SARAVANA 

THEATRE, SANKARI, SALEM DISTRICT

637301 3000.00

1132 16550 MR K KANDASAMY 1-17-14C EBINEZER COLONY, SANKAGIRI, 

, SALEM DISTRICT

637301 3200.00

1133 26397 MR K RAMAMOORTHY E-12A I C L COLONY, SANKARI WEST PO, 

SALEM DIST, 

637303 3200.00

1134 25272 MR A W SAMUEL KUMARASAMY CHETTY STREET, SALEM 

ROAD, RASIPURAM, SALEM DT

637408 15880.00

1135 37024 MRS P GOWRI AMMAL NO 2 RAILWAY STATION ROAD, ERODE, , 638001 3200.00

1136 24997 MR C V H RAO C/O LATE C R RAVI, 249 PERIYAR STREET, 

ERODE, 

638001 18000.00

1137 64628 MRS P NAGALAKSHMI 1/149K  SANJAY GANDHI NAGAR, 

NOCHIPALAYAM, L PUDUR PO, ERODE

638002 2000.00

1138 64956 MR R PANCHAPAKESAN 1/149K SANJAY GANDHI NAGAR, 

NOCHIPALAYAM, L PUDUR(BO), ERODE

638002 2000.00

1139 35649 MR N SENAPATHY PLOT NO.MIG 607,D.NO.134, 

ANNANAGAR,BACK TO ERODE P.S., 

MANICKAM HOUSING UNIT,NASIYANUR 

ROAD, ERODE

638011 800.00

1140 17966 MR S S PERIYASAMY ASST MANAGER, JEEVA TRANSPORT 

CORPN LTD, ERODE, 

638011 2240.00

1141 58502 MR  C ALAGU SUNDARAM NO 37 MARUTHA NAGAR, ERODE ROAD, 

PERUNDURAI POST, TAMILNADU

638052 2000.00

1142 57237 MR K CHINNARAJ 17  MUNIAPPA NADAR STREET, 

RANGASAMUDRAM SECOND LANE, 

SATHIYAMANGALAM, PERIYAR DIST

638402 480.00
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1143 18066 MR V A CHELLAPPAN S/O VELLIA GOUNDER, 230 MAIN ROAD, 

NAMBIYUR, 

638458 2000.00

1144 23177 MR S A KUPPUSAMY 30 MARIAMMAN KOIL STREET, 

PUDUSURIPALAYAM, 

NAMBIYUR,GOBICHETTIPALAYAM 

TALUK, ERODE DISTRICT

638458 2000.00

1145 58478 MR R SRINIVASAN 49/50 WEST  BAJANAI MADAM ST, 

DHARAPURAM, PERIYAR DT, 

638656 4000.00

1146 55080 MR B PADMANABHA RAO OLD NO.35, NEW NO.125, KARUPPA 

GOUNDER STREET, COIMBATORE, 

641001 6480.00

1147 49509 MR P DHINAKARAN NO 64 ARUL GNANA ILLAM, PPS COLONY 

ANNA NAGAR, PEELAMEDU POST, 

COIMBATORE

641004 2000.00

1148 18351 MR V MANICKAM 34 GOKALE STREET, RAMNAGAR, 

COIMBATORE, 

641009 1000.00

1149 IN30045011341199 N. CHINTHAMANI PADMA VILAS 6 ANSARI STREET, RAM 

NAGAR, COIMBATORE, 

641009 1000.00

1150 18435 MR R VIJAYGOPAL 11, BHARATHI PARK CROSS ROAD NO.2, 

SAIBABA MISSION P.O., COIMBATORE, 

641011 2800.00

1151 18579 MRS T N PADMAVATHY 24 SWAMY NILAYAM, RAGHUPATHY 

LAYOUT, COIMBATORE, 

641011 4000.00

1152 18397 MR C P GANAPATHY 21 TATABAD, STREET NO 2, 

COIMBATORE, 

641012 2000.00

1153 18087 MR GURUMURTHY KANNAYYA C/O J M HOSPITAL QUARTERS, 11/40 A 

THADAGAM ROAD, EDAYARPALAYAM  P 

O, COIMBATORE

641025 1000.00

1154 64425 MR R JAYACHANDRAN C/O V BABU (RJC ASSOCIATES), 89-B 

GANDHI STREET, KARUNANIDHI 

NAGAR,SOWRIPALAYAM, COIMBATORE

641028 2000.00

1155 56585 MR S RAMESH PLOT NO.1, GANDHI NAGAR, BEHIND 

CHERAN NAGAR, COIMBATORE

641029 600.00

1156 17859 MRS V PAPPAL W/O S RAJU, 4/400 ANDAVAR 

AUTOMOBILES, AVINASHI ROAD, 

COIMBATORE

641037 4600.00

1157 18566 MR S KRISHNASWAMY 6 C KUPPUSWAMY GOWNDER STREET, K 

K PUDUR, COIMBATORE, 

641038 1000.00

1158 52196 MR S K RAVIKUMAR SITE NO 5, OHM SAKTHI NAGAR, 

MANIAM KALIAPPA STREET, K K PUDUR, 

COIMBATORE

641038 2000.00

1159 18218 MRS C B BABY 7D CHINNA SUBANNA GOUNDER 

STREET, K K PUDUR PO, COIMBATORE, 

641038 2240.00

1160 18563 MR K M MARIAPPAN C/O M/S VEERAPANDIAN INDUSTRIES, 

1150, METTUPALAYAM ROAD, 

COIMBATORE, 

641043 2880.00

1161 18236 MR T JOSHAP 5/40 C PANGAJA MILL ROAD, 

RAMANATHAPURAM, COIMBATORE, 

641045 1000.00

1162 40997 MRS M SARASWATHY SAMBAL MEDU THOTTAM, PALAMALAI 

ROAD, S C PALAYAM, 

641047 800.00

1163 46654 MR M RAMAKRISHNAN LALITHA VILAS, 15 KARAIKAL AMMAYAR 

LANE, POLLACHI, 

642001 12000.00

1164 21711 MR V M SATHEENDRAN NO.31-B, LAKSHMI NAGAR EAST, 

GANAPATHY, COIMBATORE

642006 2240.00

1165 26247 MISS GOMATHY NAGARAJAN NO 6 SBI COLONY, UDUMALPET, 

COIMBATORE, 

642126 4200.00

1166 55588 MR PR KRISHNAN LOTUS ENCLAVE,, 14-H/1, ELK HILL 

PALACE ROAD,, VIJAYA NAGAR 

GARDENS,, OOTACAMUND

643001 6480.00

1167 19442 MR KRISHNAN SUNDARAM SAKHAMBARI CONSULTANTS, 

KAADHAMBINI, BROOKLANDS 

ESTATE,COONOOR, NILGIRIS, 

TAMILNADU

643101 1000.00

1168 14795 MR A DEVARAJ 83 C VIJAYA COTTAGE, ALWARPET, 

COONOOR NILGIRIS, 

643101 5000.00
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1169 47417 MR PANKAJ SACHDE CURZON ESTATE, KOTAGIRI, THE 

NILGIRIS, 

643217 4000.00

1170 17736 MR K V REMESHAN CLERK, SYNDICATE BANK, P B NO 1, 

TELLICHERRY

670101 2080.00

1171 17642 MR C C MADHAVAN NEAR SAPTASWARA, ANNOOR, POST 

ANNOOR,VIA PAYYANNOOR, 

DIST.CANNANORE

670332 3400.00

1172 11735 MR K N KRISHNAN NAMBIAR RAMA BHAVAN, PO KARADKA, 

MULLERIA,CANNANORE, KERALA

670543 3200.00

1173 16302 MR E DAMODARAN 'ARADHANA', NEAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 

P.O PALAYAD, KERALA

670661 6480.00

1174 11873 MR M P SANATH KUMAR YESKEY CORPORATION, MAIN ROAD, 

KALPETA, 

673121 1600.00

1175 22635 MR MANI KANAKAOATH MANAGER - ACCTS & ADMN, 

SUNDARAM INDUSTRIES LTD, 

CHERUVANNUR, KOZHIKODE

673655 1000.00

1176 55479 MRS P RAJESWARI 1/26, A.R.NAIR COLONY, 

KUNNATHURMEDU, PALANNAD, KERALA 

STATE

678013 2000.00

1177 33278 MR K RAMACHANDRAN SRI KRISHNA NILAYAM, POST ETHANUR, 

DIST PALGHAT, KERALA

678502 1000.00

1178 25238 MR K S HARIHARAN SREE KRISHNA BLDGS, MAIN ROAD, 

PATTAMBI, 

679303 3200.00

1179 15431 MR N N SREEDHARA MENON PRANAMAM, CHERUTHURUTHY P.O, 

TRICHUR DIST, 

679531 1000.00

1180 16733 MR JOEPAUL TRICHUR AUTO SALES & SERVICE, PO 

ROAD, TRICHUR, 

680001 1400.00

1181 16697 MR C K HARIHARAPUTHRAN ADVOCATE,, XXX/351, PUNKUNNAM, 

THRISSUR, 

680002 2480.00

1182 17646 MRS RUGMANI P RUGMANI MANDIRAM, NEAR RLY RIVER 

BRIDGE, PO MURINGOOR VIA 

CHALAKUDY, 

680316 1000.00

1183 17647 MR P RAGHAVA MENON RUGMANI MANDIRAM, NEAR RLY RIVER 

BRIDGE, PO MURINGOOR VIA 

CHALAKUDY, 

680316 1000.00

1184 16816 MR PADMANABHAN NAIR PANAMKETTY HOUSE, PO VENMENAD, 

VIA PAVARATTI,TRICHUR DT, KERALA

680507 2000.00

1185 13192 MR K V VIJAYAN KURUMBOOR HOUSE, KATTAKAMBALA P 

O, TRICHUR, 

680544 1000.00

1186 16735 MR LONA P C PUTHUR HOUSE, PARAPPUR PO, 

TRICHUR DT, KERALA

680552 4800.00

1187 41868 USHA MUKUNDAN THE VYSYA BANK LTD, KOTTUKULAM 

ROAD, MATTANCHERRY, COCHIN

682002 2000.00

1188 18182 MR RUMOLD ANTONY LEWIS 23/395 KANNAN GATTU ROAD, NEAR 

EDAKOCHI, , KOCHI

682006 7400.00

1189 17307 MR KAPPUNGAL PETTER THOMAS KAPPUNGAL HOUSE, VALLARPADAM PO, 

ERNAKULAM, 

682011 1000.00

1190 17269 MR HARJID SINGH MS BOMBAY AUTOMOBILES, BANERJI 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, COCHIN

682011 3000.00

1191 17294 MISS K R ANITHA ANITAA BAVAN, KARIKKAMURI, 

ERNAKULAM, COCHIN

682011 3000.00

1192 17490 MRS P V AMEENAKUTTY HAMSA 36/867 B THAMARA ASERY BLDGS, 

MULLASSERY CANAL ROAD, COCHIN, 

682011 3200.00

1193 17541 MR RAMAKRISHNA IYER K M SREE KRISHNA, 38/1825 BHITTUR ROAD, 

OPP W C A,ERNAKULAM, COCHIN

682011 5000.00

1194 17283 MR MANAKKIL VARGHEESE XAVIER MAKKIL HOUSE, PANAMPILLAY NAGAR, 

ERNAKULAM, COCHIN

682015 1000.00

1195 17310 MR MURTHY SUBRAMANYAM SENIOR MANAGER (MATERIALS), MAIN 

OFFICE BUILDING, COCHIN SHIP YARD 

LTD, KOCHI

682015 9360.00

1196 17329 MR MANJA MAKAPARAMBIL NARAYANANMANI MANJA MAKAPARAMBIL HOUSE, 396, L I 

G PLOT, GANDHINAGAR-NORTH 

END,ERNAKULAM, COCHIN

682020 1600.00
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1197 17330 MRS MOOTHEDATH KANDAN SUJATHA W/O SRI M N MANI, PLOT NO 394, L I G 

GANDHINAGAR - NORTH 

END,ERNAKULAM, COCHIN

682020 1600.00

1198 41194 MR P E JOHN XI/627 PIPE LINE ROAD, COCHIN 

UNIVERSITY PO, COCHIN, 

682022 6000.00

1199 17367 MRS N ANANDA VALLI BAI BLOCK NO 20, N S S C S, KAKKANAD PO, 

COCHIN

682030 3200.00

1200 17368 MR O H DIVAKARA KAMATH BLOCK NO 20, N S S C S, KAKKANAD PO, 

COCHIN

682030 3200.00

1201 68828 MR  MATHEW JOB A J AUTO AGENCIES, BANERJI ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 

682031 3000.00

1202 64529 MRS H THANGAMMAL SUVARNA, BEHIND WATER TANK, EROOR 

SOUTH, TRIPUNITHURA

682306 1000.00

1203 51285 MR V CHERIAN IX/402, A M ROAD, PERUMBAVOOR, 

ERNAKULAM, KERALA

683542 2000.00

1204 17398 MR M GOPINATHAN PILLAI IX/297 VARIKKATT HOUSE, LIBRARY 

WARD, PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR PO

683542 4840.00

1205 13285 MR K N THANGAPPAN NAIR NEW DENZ MOTORS, KODI MATHA, 

KOTTAYAM, 

686001 1000.00

1206 13288 MR V BHASKARAN UDIPI HOTEL TEMPLE ROAD, 

KOTTAYYAM, KERALA, 

686001 1000.00

1207 499 MR GEORGE THOMAS MALAYIL FINANCE CORPORATION, P B 

NO 250, BAKER JUNCTION, KOTTAYAM

686001 2000.00

1208 13224 MR K SADASIVAM DENZ MOTORS, KODI MATHA, 

KOTTAYAM, 

686001 3000.00

1209 13225 MR K SAHADEVAN S S SADANAM, KODI MATHA, 

KOTTAYAM, 

686001 3000.00

1210 13302 MR C M JOSEPH RADIATOR & BATTERY HOUSE, 

KODIMATHA, M C ROAD, KOTTAYAM

686001 3200.00

1211 13258 MR JOSEPH CHAKKO VIRUTHIKULANGARA HOUSE, UNION 

CLUB ROAD, KOTTAYAM, 

686001 4000.00

1212 13259 MR POTHEN CHACKO VIRUTHIKULANGARA HOUSE, UNION 

CLUB ROAD, KOTTAYYAM, 

686001 4000.00

1213 63653 MS RIA SUSAN THOMAS KANNUKUZHIYIL, KOTTAYAM, , 686004 1000.00

1214 13247 MR K RAMAKRISHNAN CHETTIAR MUNDAMATTOM, PULIYANNOOR PO 

PALAI, KERALA, 

686573 9360.00

1215 13220 MR V DEVASIA VETTOR HOUSE, ETTUMANOOR, KERALA, 686631 1000.00

1216 17313 MR V RAJASEKHARAN NAIR JAYA BAVAN, VELLOORKUNNAM, 

MOOVATTUPUZHA, KERALA

686661 6000.00

1217 17359 MR O M ABRAHAM OLIYAKULANKARA HOUSE, 

KUTHATTUKULAM /PO/, ERNAKULAM 

DT, 

686662 1000.00

1218 17296 MR C P BAWA CHATHANAT HOUSE, NELLIKKUZHI, 

KOTHAMANGAM, 

686691 1000.00

1219 17673 MR C C GEEVARGHESE EBENEZER, CHAMBAKKOTTU KUDIYIL 

HOUSE, AYAKKAD, THRIKKARIYOOR

686692 2080.00

1220 17525 MRS RAMA R PAI PUTHANMADAM, A N PURAM EAST 

GATE, ALLEPPEY, KERALA

688001 3200.00

1221 17524 MR K NARAYANA PAI PUTHENMADOM, 

ANANTHANARAYANAPURAM, EAST 

GATE, ALLEPPEY

688011 1200.00

1222 17266 MR M P KALYANAKRISHNAN SASTHAMPARAMBU MADAM, 

AMMANKOIL STREET, 

MULLAKKAL,ALLEPPEY, KERALA STATE

688011 2000.00

1223 13233 MR RAGHUNATH R MADASSERIL HOUSE, VALLAMKULAM 

PO, THIRUVALLA, 

689541 1000.00

1224 13234 MR NARENDRAN R MADASSERIL HOUSE, VALLAMKULAM 

PO, THIRUVALLA, 

689541 1000.00

1225 17396 MR K SHAHULHAMEED PRIMEELA BHAVAN, MNAKKRA, 

SASTHAM KOTTA P.O., KERALA

690521 2000.00

1226 13314 MRS PONNAMMAL A SRIKRISHNA AUTO MOBILES, BEACH 

ROAD, QUILON, 

691001 1800.00

1227 13199 MR M RAGHAVAN SAIT RADHAMANIDIRAM, PATTATHNAM, 

QUILON, 

691001 2000.00
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1228 492 MRS A PONNAMMAL W/O S VENKITAJHALAM, SREE KRISHNA 

AUTOMOBILES, BEACH ROAD, QUILON

691001 5800.00

1229 11242 MR N PARAMASWARAN PILLAI PRASANTHAM, VETTIKAVAVLA PO, 

QUILON, KERALA

691538 3200.00

1230 13035 MR K KRISHNAN KUTTY PROP HOTEL KEERTHY, THAMPANOOR, 

TRIVANDRUM, 

695001 2000.00

1231 13006 MR SURESH H HARIHARAN KRISHNA TC 50/995-2, NEAR INDIRA 

GANDHI STATUE, THALIYAL,KARAMANA, 

TRIVANDRUM

695002 1000.00

1232 13045 MRS INDIRA SREENIVASAN JAYASREE PARVATI NAGAR, KOWDIAR 

PO, TRIVANDRUM, 

695003 6480.00

1233 69527 INDIRA SREENIVASAN 4/868, "JAYASREE", PARVATI NAGAR, 

KAUDIAR, , TRIVANDRUM

695003 6480.00

1234 37214 MR K RADHAKRISHNAN TC39/1964, PADANAVOO LANE, 

MANACAUD, TRIVANDRUM

695009 6480.00

1235 13129 MR S GOPALA PILLAI SIVA COTTAGE, E S ROAD, JAGATHY, 

TRIVANDRUM

695014 1000.00

1236 12966 MRS RADHA R NAIR TC 22/1467, THYCAUD, TRIVANDRUM, 695014 2240.00

1237 13084 MRS JUBEERARAHIM AYSHUMMA TC15/1242 SALIM MANZIL, FOREST 

OFFICE LANE, VAZHUTHACAUD, 

TRIVANDRUM

695014 4000.00

1238 12947 MR KALYANASUNDARAM YEGNARAMA IYER 64 VINAYAKNAGAR, TRIVANDRUM, 

KERALA STATE, 

695018 2000.00

1239 64670 MRS  OMANA BABU "BABU NIVAS", SUSEELA BHAVAN, 

VALIAVELI PO, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

695021 1000.00

1240 13003 MR PERUMAL PILLAI KUMARA PILLAI SREE KRISHNA STORES, VIDURA, 

TRIVANDRUM DT, 

695551 1000.00

1241 13004 MR KARUNAKARAN SANKARAN KADAYILVEEDU, THEVIYADE, VITHURA 

PO, TRIVANDRUM

695551 1000.00

1242 12979 MR V THANKAPPAN ASARI SOUDA BHAWAN, KATTAKADA PO, 

TRIVANDRUM, 

695572 1000.00

1243 13289 MR P SRIDHAR CHIRAYATH AUTO MOBILES, TOWN HALL 

COMPLEX, KILIMANOOR, 

695601 3200.00

1244 64862 MR  SRIKRISHNA KANKANI 13 HALWASIA ROAD, CALCUTTA, , 700007 40.00

1245 37318 MRS GOURI SEAL 44 SIKDARPARA STREET, CALCUTTA, , 700007 880.00

1246 28441 MISS SUKANYA KAPOOR 16, BASAK STREET, CALCUTTA, , 700007 3400.00

1247 28461 MISS KIRANBALA KAPOOR 16, BASAK STREET, CALCUTTA, , 700007 3400.00

1248 28554 MR RANJIT SINGH KOTHARI P 310 CIT SCHME VI M, CALCUTTA, , 700054 1000.00

1249 10843 MRS LAXMIKUMARI SAHOO 636 SAHEED NAGAR, BHUBANESWAR, , 751007 2080.00

1250 32839 MRS LAKSHMI VARA THOTA C/O MR P CH APPA RAO, PRASAD RAO 

PETA, I LANE,JEYPORE, KORAPUT DIST, 

ORISSA

764001 3000.00

1251 13848 MRS SUMATHI D2/8 JAYKAYPUR PO, VIA RAYAGADA, 

KORAPUR DT, ORISSA

765017 4000.00

1252 40962 MR DEBABRATA MISHRA C/O N C DUTTA, JALTARANG, 

DENGIBHADI,SUNDERGARH, ORISSA

770001 3200.00

1253 28377 MRS RAJNI BOONLIA C/O SRI P S BOONLIA, PROJECT OFFICER, 

KUJU COLLIERY,PO KUJU, HAZARIBAGH

825316 11280.00

1254 43324 MRS SUBHA ASHOK INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK, B ROAD, 

SECTOR 9 A,, BOKARO STEEL CITY,, 

JHARKHAND STATE

827009 480.00

1255 56719 MR ARUN KUMAR PODDAR SUBHASH CYCLE TRA. CO, LOHORDAGA, 

BIHAR, 

835302 1400.00


